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Supply  
SolutionsDisclaimer

Parts Supply Solutions is a family owned and operated business located in the Eastern suburbs 
of Melbourne, Victoria Australia. 

Suppliers of quality OEM parts, wiper systems, CCTV camera systems, LCD monitors, 
destination equipment, seatbelts, filters, globes, accessories and roller blinds. Supplying to bus 
body builders, bus and truck operators.

Parts Supply Solutions product range is vast, and this catalogue is intended as a guide to 
the range of products available for sale. This is not an application catalogue, but should be 
used as a reference guide to ensure the part is suitable to your requirements. Manufacturers 
part numbers have been included where possible only as a guide to aid in the selection of the 
correct part.

Information supplied is correct at the time of printing, photographs are as close to the actual 
product as possible, however these are subject to change without notice or any liability.  
Parts Supply Solutions reserve the right to revise the information presented or discontinue the 
supply of certain parts where necessary.

Parts Supply Solutions
Factory 2   

21–25 Redland Drive
Mitcham Vic 3132

Ph: +613 9872 6673   
Fax: +613 9872 6627

Email: parts@partssupply.com.au

Version 2, Printed Sept 2017
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HALOGEN HEADLAMPS WITH REDUCED UV

HALOGEN HIGH PERFORMANCE LONG LIFE HEADLAMPS
Part # H4........................OS64193SVS
EAN 40 50300…......................001470
Int category code ECE....................H4
Int category code SAE.......................–
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W]…...................60/55
Base.............................................P43t
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part # H7...............................NA48339
EAN 40 50300..........................332185
Int category code ECE....................H7
Int category code SAE....................H7
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W]...........................55
Base..........................................PX26d
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

15

25 44
m
ax
.

Ø 11,7
max.

Part # H1..............................OS64155
EAN 40 50300..........................016498
Int category code ECE....................H1
Int category code SAE.......................–
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]...........................70
Base..........................................P14,5s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

18
,5

m
ax
.

44
m
ax
.

25

Ø 8,5
max.

Part # H2..............................OS64173
EAN 40 50300..........................016559
Int category code ECE....................H2
Int category code SAE........................–
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W]...........................55
Base............................................X511
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part # H2..............................OS64175
EAN 40 50300..........................218960
Int category code ECE....................H2
Int category code SAE....................H2
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]...........................70
Base............................................X511
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

9
max .

31
m
ax
.

19,5

Ø

Part # H3..............................OS64151
EAN 40 50300..........................001494
Int category code ECE....................H3
Int category code SAE....................H3
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W]...........................55
Base..........................................PK22s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

32 m
ax
.

10 m
ax
.

18

Ø 11,5
max.

Part # H4..............................OS64196
EAN 40 50300……...................016542
Int category code ECE....................H4
Int category code SAE....................H4
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]......................75/70
Base.............................................P43t
Normal pack [pcs.].........................10

Part # H7..............................OS64210
EAN 40 50300..........................332185
Int category code ECE .................. H7
Int category code SAE....................H7
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W]...........................55
Base..........................................PX26d
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part # H7..............................OS64215
EAN 40 50300..........................386522
Int category code.....ECEH7
Int category code......SAEH7
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]...........................70
Base..........................................PX26d
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

15

25 44
m
ax
.

Ø 11,7
max.

Part # H1.......................OS64150SVS
EAN 40 50300..........................001487
Int category code ECE....................H1
Int category code SAE....................H1
Rated voltage [V]….........................12
Rated wattage [W]...........................55
Base.........................................P14,5s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

18
,5

m
ax
.

44
m
ax
.

25

Ø 8,5
max.
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Part # H11...........................OS64216
EAN 40 50300..........................524313
Int category code ECE...................H11
Int category code SAE...................H11
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]...........................70
Base......................................PGJ19-2
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

 

25
,0

43
,0

24,0

Ø 11,7

PARKING GLOBES
Part #....................................NA47209
EAN 40 50300…......................169415
Int category code ECE..................R5W
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W].............................5
Base..........................................BA15s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #................................... NA47149
EAN 40 50300..........................173283
Int category code ECE..................R5W
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W].............................5
Base..........................................BA15s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

 

19

7,
5

m
ax
.

30 m
ax
.

Ø
19

max.

Part #...................................NA47335
EAN 40 50300..........................173221
Int category code ECE….......…..P21W
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W]...........................21
Base..........................................BA15s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #......................NA17643/OS7511
EAN 40 50300……...................173368
Int category code ECE….......…P21W
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]...........................21
Base..........................................BA15s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

 

31
,8 45 m

ax
.

7,
5

m
ax
.

Ø
26,5
max.

Part #......................NA47383/OS7507
EAN 40 50300..........................173481
Int category code ECE..............PY21W
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W]...........................21
Base.......................................BAU15s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #…................................NA17649
EAN 40 50300..........................173528
Int category code ECE.............PY21W
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]...........................21
Base…....................................BAU15s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

 

31
,8

45 m
ax
.

7,
5

m
ax
.

Ø
26,5
max.

Part #......................................OS5626
EAN 40 50300..........................171340
Int category code ECE..................R5W
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W].............................5
Base..........................................Ba15d
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

 

7,
5

m
ax
.

19
30 m

ax
.

Ø
19

max.

Part #......................................OS5637
EAN 40 50300..........................171203
Int category code ECE................R10W
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]...........................10
Base..........................................BA15s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

 

19

7,
5

m
ax
.

30 m
ax
.

Ø
19

max.

Part #......................................OS7528
EAN 40 50300…......................514215
Int category code ECE.............P21/5W
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W]........................21/5
Base........................................BAY15d
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #......................................OS7537
EAN 40 50300…......................173900
Int category code ECE.............P21/5W
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]........................21/5
Base........................................BAY15d
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

 

31
,8

7,
5

m
ax
.

45 m
ax
.

Ø
26,5
max.

Part #....................................OS64136
EAN 40 50300…............….......171807
Int category code ECE.........…...H21W
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W]……....................21
Base..........................................BAY9s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

 

33 m
ax
.

7,
5

m
ax
.

20

Ø
10
max .
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FESTOON GLOBES

Part #......................................OS6413
EAN 40 50300..........................172842
Int category code ECE.......................–
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W].............................5
Base........................................SV8,5-8
Normal pack [pcs.].........................10

Part #......................................OS6411
EAN 40 50300..........................513607
Int category code ECE.......................–
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W]….......................10
Base.......................................SV8,5-8
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #....................................NA47339
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]….......................25
Stop/Tail indicator Globe
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #....................................NA17061
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]….........................3
Base............................................BA7s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #....................................NA47826
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]….......................10
Base........................................SV8,5-8
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #....................................NA17512
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W]….......................18
Normal pack [pcs.].........................10

Part #.....................................OS6418
EAN 40 50300..........................513621
Int category code ECE.................C5W
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W].............................5
Base.......................................SV8,5-8
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #......................................OS6428
EAN 40 50300…......................171487
Int category code ECE.......................–
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W].............................3
Base...........................................SV7-8
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #…..................................OS6424
EAN 40 50300..........................172903
Int category code ECE.......................–
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W].............................5
Base........................................SV8,5-8
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #......................NA47524/OS6429
EAN 40 50300..........................172941
Int category code ECE.......................–
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]...........................10
Base........................................SV8,5-8
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #....................................NA47333
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]….......................25
Stop/Tail indicator Globe...........BA15d
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #....................................NA17063
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]…..........................2
Base............................................BA9s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #....................................NA17522
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]….......................18
Normal pack [pcs.].........................10

Part #....................................NA17136
EAN 40 50300..........................172729
Int category code ECE.................C5W
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W].............................5
Base........................................SV8,5-8
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #....................................NA47268
EAN 40 50300..........................171531
Int category code ECE.......................–
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W].............................3
Base...........................................SV7-8
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

 

Ø
11

max.

Ø
3,5

41

 Ø
11

max.

Ø
3,5

41

 

35

Ø
11

max.

Ø
3,5

 Ø
8,2

max.

Ø
3,5

27
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PARKING LAMPS & INTERIOR GLASS BASED GLOBES
Part #.....................................OS2721
EAN 40 50300..........................169378
Voltage [V].......................................12
Wattage [W]....................................1,2
Diameter d max. [mm].......................5
Length l max. [mm]......................14,5
Length l1 max. [mm]…..................5,5
Base......................................W2x4,6d
Standard pack [pcs].......................10

Part #....................................NA47281
EAN 40 50300…......................170138
Voltage [V]........................................12
Wattage [W].......................................2
Diameter d max. [mm]..................10,3
Length l max. [mm].......................20,7
Length l1 max. [mm].......................6,1
Base....................................W2,1x9,5d
Standard pack [pcs]........................10

Part #......................................OS2741
EAN 40 50300..........................169859
Voltage [V]…....................................24
Wattage [W]....................................1,2
Diameter d max. [mm].......................5
Length l max. [mm]..............,........14,5
Length l1 max. [mm]…...................5,5
Base.......................................W2x4,6d
Standard pack [pcs]........................10

 

5,
5

m
ax
.

14
,5

m
ax
.

Ø
5 max.

 

12
,7 20

,7
m
ax
.

6,
1

m
ax
.

Ø
10,3
max.

Part #......................................OS2821
EAN 40 50300..........................170152
Voltage [V]…....................................12
Wattage [W].......................................3
Diameter d max. [mm]..................10,3
Length l max. [mm].......................20,7
Length l1 max. [mm]…...................6,1
Base....................................W2,1x9,5d
Standard pack [pcs]........................10

Part #......................................OS2825
EAN 40 50300..........................514307
Voltage [V]……................................12
Wattage [W].......................................5
Diameter d max. [mm]..................10,3
Length l max. [mm].......................20,7
Length l1 max. [mm].......................6,1
Base....................................W2,1x9,5d
Standard pack [pcs]........................10

Part #.................................OS2721MF
EAN 40 50300..........................170589
Colour of Base.......................Jet black
Rated voltage [V]…..........................12
Rated wattage [W]..........................1,2
Base...........................................B8,5d
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #....................................NA47618
Rated voltage [V]…..........................24
Rated wattage [W]...........................10
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #…………….................NA47283
EAN 40 50300..........................170299
Voltage   [V]......................................24
Wattage [W].......................................3
Diameter d max. [mm]..................10,3
Length l max. [mm].......................20,7
Length l1 max. [mm].......................6,1
Base....................................W2,1x9,5d
Standard pack [pcs]........................10

Part #....................................NA47502
EAN 40 50300…......................170312
Voltage [V]........................................24
Wattage [W].......................................5
Diameter d max. [mm]..................10,3
Length l max. [mm].......................20,7
Length l1 max. [mm].......................6,1
Base....................................W2,1x9,5d
Standard pack [pcs]........................10

Part #.................................OS2741MF
EAN 40 50300..........................170725
Colour of Base.....................Slate grey
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W]..........................1,2
Base...........................................B8,5d
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

MINI WATT LAMPS

 

12
,7 20

,7
m
ax
.

6,
1

m
ax
.

Ø
10,3
max.

 

12
,7 20

,7
m
ax
.

6,
1

m
ax
.

Ø
10,3
max.

 
23
,5
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Part #......................................OS3893
EAN 40 50300..........................516882
Int category code ECE..................T4W
Old form to DIN 72601....................HL
Rated voltage [V].............................12
Rated wattage [W].............................4
Base...........................................BA 9 s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

Part #....................................NA47249
EAN 40 50300..........................516929
Int category code ECE..................T4W
Old form to DIN 72601....................HL
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W].............................4
Base...........................................BA 9 s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

 

m
ax
.5
,9

15 21
,5

m
ax
.

Ø
8,8

max.

SPECIAL PURPOSE GLOBES
Part #...........OS64405

5 Watt   
12 Volt   
G4 Base
 

Part #...........OS64435 

20 Watt  
24 Volt  
G4 Base

 

Part #........OSHLX64623

GY6.35 Base  
100 Watt  
12 Volt
 

Part #...........OS64425S

20 Watt  
12 Volt  
G4 Base

 

Part #...........OS64445U

50 Watt  
24 Volt  
GY6.35 Base
 

Part #........OSHLX64638

G6.35 Base  
100 Watt  
24 Volt

 

Part #...........OS64415

10 Watt  
12 Volt  
G4 Base

 

Part #...........OS64458S

90 Watt  
12 Volt  
GY6.35 Base

 

Part #...........D12420

Dichroic 
24 Volt 
20 Watt
 

Part #...........OS64432 S

35 Watt  
12 Volt  
GY6.35 Base

 

Part #...........OS64460

100 Watt  
24 Volt  
GY6.35 Base
 

 

 

   

   

  

 

Part #....................................NA47283
EAN 40 50300..........................516820
Old form to DIN 72601.......................J
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W].............................3
Base............................................BA7s
Normal pack [pcs.]..........................10

 Ø
6,8 max .

12 m
ax
.

8,
7

Part #....................................NA47234
EAN 40 50300..........................516905
Int category code ECE.......................–
Old form to DIN 72601.......................H
Rated voltage [V].............................24
Rated wattage [W].............................2
Base..........................................BA 9 s
Normal pack [pcs.].........................10

 

m
ax
.5
,9

13 18 m
ax
.

Ø
8,8

max.
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FLUORESCENT LAMPS 

l

d

Part #.............................OSL18W/840 
Rated lamp wattage [W]..................18
Light colour..........LUMILUX Coolwhite
Tube diameter d [mm].....................26
Length I[mm].................................590
Standard pack [pcs].......................25

Part #.............................OSL18W/865
Rated lamp wattage [W]..................18
Light colour.............LUMILUX Daylight
Tube diameter d [mm].....................26
Length l [mm]................................590
Standard pack [pcs]........................25

Part #...............................OSL18W/67
Rated lamp wattage [W].................18
Light colour..................LUMILUX Blue
Tube diameter d [mm].....................26
Length l [mm]................................590
Standard pack [pcs]........................25

Part #.............................OSL30W/840
Rated lamp wattage [W].................30
Light colour.........LUMILUX Coolwhite
Tube diameter d [mm]....................26
Length l [mm]...............................895
Standard pack [pcs]………...........25

Part #.............................OSL36W/840
Rated lamp wattage [W].................36
Light colour.........LUMILUX Coolwhite
Tube diameter d [mm]....................26
Length l [mm].............................1200
Standard pack [pcs]......................25

Part #...........................OSFL58W/840
Rated lamp wattage [W].................58
Light colour.........LUMILUX Coolwhite
Tube diameter d [mm]....................26
Length l [mm].............................1500
Standard pack [pcs]......................25

Part #.............................OSL36W/865
Rated lamp wattage [W].................36
Light colour............LUMILUX Daylight
Tube diameter d [mm]….................26
Length l [mm]..............................1200
Standard pack [pcs]........................25

Part #.............................OSL58W/865
Rated lamp wattage [W]..................58
Light colour.............LUMILUX Daylight
Tube diameter d [mm].....................26
Length l [mm]..............................1500
Standard pack [pcs]........................25

Part #...............................OSL18W/60
Rated lamp wattage [W].................18
Light colour...................LUMILUX Red
Tube diameter d [mm].....................26
Length l [mm]................................590
Standard pack [pcs]........................25

Part #...............................OSL36W/67
Rated lamp wattage [W]..................36
Light colour...................LUMILUX Blue
Tube diameter d [mm].....................26
Length l [mm]..............................1200
Standard pack [pcs]........................25

Part # #......................OSHE28W/840
Rated lamp wattage [W].................28
Light colour..........LUMILUX Coolwhite
Tube diameter d [mm]....................16
Length l [mm].............................1149
Standard pack [pcs].......................20
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STARTERS

TOMBSTONES

Part #..................................OSST 111
EAN 40 50300........................004679
4, 6, 8 W..........................................X
10, 13 W..........................................X
15, 16 W..........................................X
18, 20 W..........................................X
22 W................................................X
30, 32 W..........................................X
38 W................................................X
36, 40 W..........................................X
58, 65, 80 W....................................X
100, 115, 140 W................................
Standard pack [pcs]................10/200

Part #..................................OSST 151
EAN 40 50300........................004686
4, 6, 8 W..........................................X
15, 16 W..........................................X
18, 20 W..........................................X
22 W................................................X
Standard pack [pcs]................10/200

STARTERS FOR  
SINGLE OPERATION

STARTERS FOR  
SERIES OPERATION

  

  

Part # ST285MAU T8 Part # ST268F T5
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Supply  
Solutions Lamps and Lighting

LED MODULES

 

OSRAM Opto Sem iconductors

10

448
56

3.
5

1.
5

56 14

OSRAM Opto Sem iconductorsOSRAM Opto Semiconductors

 LINEARlight
LINEARlight is an LED module on a rigid board. It is a general-purpose unit and is 
used for injecting light into transparent and dispersing materials.  
 - High output from OSRAM PowerTOPLED(r)
 - Its low height (< 4 mm) makes it ideal for low-profile surface or enclosed mounting
 - The units can be separated with no loss of function for the rest of the board.  
The smallest unit measures about 56 x 10 mm
 - Simple handling thanks to LED connect system (BJB)
 - Can be connected in series or in parallel
 - Available in red, yellow, green, blue and white
 - The elements can be extended up to 2 m with plug connectors
 - The colours can be combined with one another

PART # LED002 
Roof Hatch Light, Blue LEDs.

Part # PS-OSDS741L120
LED internal light.
High power LED profile
Fine-binned, 300mm
Conformal coated to prevent moisture and dust.
Easy ‘Plug & Play’ connection, up to 6 modules 
can be connected in series.
Elegantly designed slim profile.
120 degree viewing angle per LED.

 

PART # NA87804 
24V Ambient L.E.D 
Tape Blue 5-metre

PART # PSS87543 
9.33V L.E.D. Strip Light 500mm

PART # NA87809-24V 
24V Ambient L.E.D 
Tape Cool White 5-metre

INTERIOR LIGHTS

Part # FL018W   
Internal Roof Light 

(Fluorescent)

Part # EL-LT-H1430P  
Led Interior Lamp 24 volt, dimmable. 
1430 mm Prismatic lense
Can be made to any length.
Powered by Osram LEDs

 

1707-064 Parts Supply A4 Catalogue - 210599.indd   15 7/09/2017   4:38 PM



www.partssupply.com.au
16

Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsDirection Indicators

MARKER LAMPS
Part # NA91602 
9-33 Volt L.E.D Side Marker Lamp (Red/Amber), Black Base & 0.5m Cable

 

Reversing Alarms 

 
 

Part 

#.......NA72602  

Compact Fixed 

Output 

Reversing Alarm 

12 or 24 Dual 

Voltage 97 

Decibels 

Dual voltage and 

good sound level 

performance make 

this unit suitable for 

a wide range of 

applications. Ideal 

for trucks, buses, 

and smaller 

construction or 

industrial 

equipment 
 

   

NARVA LED LIGHTING – Truck and Trailer Side Marker 

 

Part 

#.......NA91602  

 

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Side Marker 

Lamp 

(Red/Amber), 

Black Base & 

0.5m Cable 

 

Part 

#.......NA91800 

10-30 Volt L.E.D 

Side Marker, 

External Cabin 

or Front End 

Outline Marker 

Lamp (Amber) 

With In-built Retro 

Reflectors 

 

A surface mounted 

lamp with gasket 

and hard-wired 

leads 

 

Part 

#.......NA90820 

10-30 Volt L.E.D 

Front End 

Outline Marker 

Lamp (Amber) 

with 0.5m Cable 

A surface mounted 

lamp with gasket, 

mounting screws 

and screw caps 

 

 

Part 

#.......NA91622 

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Front End 

Outline Marker 

or External 

Cabin Lamp 

(Amber) with 

Black Base and 

Part # NA90820 
10-30 Volt L.E.D Front End Outline Marker Lamp (Amber) with 0.5m Cable
A surface mounted lamp with gasket, mounting screws and screw caps

 

Part 

#.......NA91800 

10-30 Volt L.E.D 

Side Marker, 

External Cabin 

or Front End 

Outline Marker 

Lamp (Amber) 

With In-built Retro 

Reflectors 

 

A surface mounted 

lamp with gasket 

and hard-wired 

leads 

 

Part 

#.......NA90820 

10-30 Volt L.E.D 

Front End 

Outline Marker 

Lamp (Amber) 

with 0.5m Cable 

A surface mounted 

lamp with gasket, 

mounting screws 

and screw caps 

 

 

Part 

#.......NA91622 

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Front End 

Outline Marker 

or External 

Cabin Lamp 

(Amber) with 

Black Base and 

Part # NA91622 
9-33 Volt L.E.D Front End Outline Marker or External Cabin Lamp (Amber) with 
Black Base and 0.5m Cable

 

Part 

#.......NA91800 

10-30 Volt L.E.D 

Side Marker, 

External Cabin 

or Front End 

Outline Marker 

Lamp (Amber) 

With In-built Retro 

Reflectors 

 

A surface mounted 

lamp with gasket 

and hard-wired 

leads 

 

Part 

#.......NA90820 

10-30 Volt L.E.D 

Front End 

Outline Marker 

Lamp (Amber) 

with 0.5m Cable 

A surface mounted 

lamp with gasket, 

mounting screws 

and screw caps 

 

 

Part 

#.......NA91622 

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Front End 

Outline Marker 

or External 

Cabin Lamp 

(Amber) with 

Black Base and 
Part # NA90810
10-30 Volt L.E.D Front End Outline Marker Lamp (White) with 0.5m Cable
A surface mounted lamp with gasket, mounting screws and screw caps

0.5m Cable 

 

 

Part 

#.......NA92002 

10-30 Volt L.E.D 

Side Marker 

Lamp or Front 

End Outline 

Marker Lamp 

(Amber) with 

0.5m Cable 

With In-built Retro 

Reflectors 

 

A low profile 

surface mounted 

lamp with hard-

wired leads 

 

Part 

#.......NA90810 

10-30 Volt L.E.D 

Front End 

Outline Marker 

Lamp (White) 

with 0.5m Cable 

A surface mounted 

lamp with gasket, 

mounting screws 

and screw caps 

Part # NA92006
10-30 Volt L.E.D Front End Outline Marker Lamp (White) with 
In-built Retro Reflector and 0.5m Cable
A low profile surface mounted lamp with hard-wired leads

Part # NA91804
10-30 Volt L.E.D Front End Outline Marker Lamp (White) with 
In-built Retro Reflector
A surface mounted lamp with gasket hard-wired leads

 

Part 

#.......NA91612 

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Front End 

Outline Marker 

Lamp (White) 

with Black 

Deflector Base 

and 0.5m Cable 

 

 

Part 

#.......NA92006 

10-30 Volt L.E.D 

Front End 

Outline Marker 

Lamp (White) 

with In-built 

Retro Reflector 

and 0.5m Cable 

A low profile 

surface mounted 

lamp with hard-

wired leads 

 

 

 

 

ADD BELOW TO MARKER LAMP PAGE ON 27. 

 

PART #.... NA91804  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Front End Outline 

Marker Lamp (White) with In-built 

Retro Reflector 

A surface mounted lamp with gasket and hard‐

wired leads 

 

PLACE BELOW UNDER DIRECTION INDICATORS PG 26 

 

PART #.... NA94820  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp (Amber) with 0.5m 

Cable, Black Housing and Security 

Caps 

 

PLACE BELOW AFTER MARKER LAMPS PAGE 27. 

REAR MARKER AND TAIL LAMPS 

 

PART #.... NA90830  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Rear End Outline 

Marker Lamp (Red) with 0.5m Cable 

 

Part # NA91612
9-33 Volt L.E.D Front End Outline Marker Lamp (White) with Black Deflector Base 
and 0.5m Cable

 

Part 

#.......NA91612 

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Front End 

Outline Marker 

Lamp (White) 

with Black 

Deflector Base 

and 0.5m Cable 

 

 

Part 

#.......NA92006 

10-30 Volt L.E.D 

Front End 

Outline Marker 

Lamp (White) 

with In-built 

Retro Reflector 

and 0.5m Cable 

A low profile 

surface mounted 

lamp with hard-

wired leads 

 

 

 

Part # NA91800  
10-30 Volt L.E.D Side Marker, External Cabin or Front End Outline 
Marker Lamp (Amber)
With In-built Retro Reflectors. A surface mounted lamp with gasket and hard-wired leads

Part # HE2053
Duraled Side Marker – Red/Amber illuminated, Multivolt

Part # NA94340W
9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction Indicator Lamp (Amber) with Red L.E.D Tail Ring, 
0.5m Hard-Wired Sheathed Cable and 150mm Contoured White Base
Includes integrated gasket on the surface of the mounting base

 

PART #.... NA91670  

9-33 Volt 5 L.E.D Licence Plate Lamp 

in Grey Housing and 0.5m Cable 

 

 

Reverse and combination lamps 

 

PART #.... NA94302  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

with 0.5m Hard-Wired Sheathed Cable 

and Black Base 

Includes mounting screws and an integrated 

gasket on the surface of the mounting base 

 

Current Draw: 0.23A at 9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94340W  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp (Amber) with Red 

L.E.D Tail Ring, 0.5m Hard-Wired 

Sheathed Cable and 150mm 

Contoured White Base 

Includes integrated gasket on the surface of the 

mounting base 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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Direction Indicators

INDICATORS

Part # NA91642
9-33 Volt L.E.D Side Direction 
Indicator Lamp (Amber), Black 
Base, 0.5m Cable

Part # NA93302   
9-33 Volt L.E.D Side Direction 
Indicator (Cat 5 & 6) with Black 
Base and 0.5m Cable

 

Part 

#.......NA91642  

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Side Direction 

Indicator Lamp 

(Amber), Black 

Base, 0.5m 

Cable 

 

Part 

#.......NA93302 

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Side Direction 

Indicator (Cat 5 

& 6) with Black 

Base and 0.5m 

Cable 

NARVA LED LIGHTING – Truck and Trailer Front Direction Indicators 

 

Part 

#.......NA94303  

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Front Direction 

Indicator Lamp 

(Amber) with 0.5 

Hard-Wired 

Sheathed Cable 

and Black Base 

 

 

Part 

#.......NA97004 

24 Volt L.E.D 

Wrap Around 

Front Direction 

Indicator Lamp 

(Amber) 

Part # NA94303 
9-33 Volt L.E.D Front Direction 
Indicator Lamp (Amber) with 0.5 
Hard-Wired Sheathed Cable and 
Black Base

Part # NA94800  
9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 
Indicator Lamp (Amber) with 
0.5m Cable, Retro-fit Gasket and 
Security Caps
Includes gasket (P/No. 94880) and 
screws for easy retro-fit to existing 
conventional ‘Jumbo’ housings

Part # NA94602 
10-30 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 
Indicator Lamp Kit (Amber) with 
Vinyl Grommet

Part # NA94820 
9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 
Indicator Lamp (Amber) with 
0.5m Cable, Black Housing and 
Security Caps

 

Part 

#.......NA91642  

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Side Direction 

Indicator Lamp 

(Amber), Black 

Base, 0.5m 

Cable 

 

Part 

#.......NA93302 

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Side Direction 

Indicator (Cat 5 

& 6) with Black 

Base and 0.5m 

Cable 

NARVA LED LIGHTING – Truck and Trailer Front Direction Indicators 

 

Part 

#.......NA94303  

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Front Direction 

Indicator Lamp 

(Amber) with 0.5 

Hard-Wired 

Sheathed Cable 

and Black Base 

 

 

Part 

#.......NA97004 

24 Volt L.E.D 

Wrap Around 

Front Direction 

Indicator Lamp 

(Amber) 

21 L.E.Ds with 

metalised reflector 

for superior 

performance and 

style 

 

Fully sealed 

polycarbonate 

construction with 

Gore-TexTM 

breather 

NARVA LED LIGHTING – Truck and Trailer Rear Direction Indicators 

 

Part 

#.......NA94800 

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp 

(Amber) with 

0.5m Cable, 

Retro-fit Gasket 

and Security 

Caps 

Includes gasket 

(P/No. 94880) and 

screws for easy 

retro-fit to existing 

conventional 

'Jumbo' housings 

 

Part 

#.......NA94602 

10-30 Volt L.E.D 

Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp 

Kit (Amber) 

with Vinyl 

Grommet 

NARVA LED LIGHTING – Truck and Trailer Markers 

21 L.E.Ds with 

metalised reflector 

for superior 

performance and 

style 

 

Fully sealed 

polycarbonate 

construction with 

Gore-TexTM 

breather 

NARVA LED LIGHTING – Truck and Trailer Rear Direction Indicators 

 

Part 

#.......NA94800 

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp 

(Amber) with 

0.5m Cable, 

Retro-fit Gasket 

and Security 

Caps 

Includes gasket 

(P/No. 94880) and 

screws for easy 

retro-fit to existing 

conventional 

'Jumbo' housings 

 

Part 

#.......NA94602 

10-30 Volt L.E.D 

Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp 

Kit (Amber) 

with Vinyl 

Grommet 

NARVA LED LIGHTING – Truck and Trailer Markers 

 

ADD BELOW TO MARKER LAMP PAGE ON 27. 

 

PART #.... NA91804  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Front End Outline 

Marker Lamp (White) with In-built 

Retro Reflector 

A surface mounted lamp with gasket and hard‐

wired leads 

 

PLACE BELOW UNDER DIRECTION INDICATORS PG 26 

 

PART #.... NA94820  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp (Amber) with 0.5m 

Cable, Black Housing and Security 

Caps 

 

PLACE BELOW AFTER MARKER LAMPS PAGE 27. 

REAR MARKER AND TAIL LAMPS 

 

PART #.... NA90830  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Rear End Outline 

Marker Lamp (Red) with 0.5m Cable 

 

Part # HE2031
9-33 Volt L.E.D Side Direction 
Indicator, Multivolt
Surface mount (mounting 
bushes included)

Part # HE2130
9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 
Indicator Twin pack, Multivolt
Flush Mount incorporates single 
stainless steel mounting bolt

Part # NA94300
9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 
Indicator Lamp (Amber) with 
0.5m Hard-Wired Sheathed 
Cable and Black Base

Part # HE2167
500 Series L.E.D Rear Direction 
Indicator, Black Base

Part # NA94310
9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 
Indicator Lamp (Amber) with Red 
L.E.D Tail Ring, 0.5m Hard-Wired 
Sheathed Cable and Black Base

Part # HE2146H24
Designline 24 L.E.D Rear 
Indicator Module

Part # NA94333C-D
L.E.D. Front direction indicator 
(Amber) with chrome ring
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsRear Markers + Tail Lamps

Part # HE2390
L.E.D Stop/Rear Position 
Lamp Twin Pack

Part # HE2367
500 series L.E.D Stop/Rear 
Position Lamp

Part # HE2334-24V
Matrix L.E.D Stop/Rear 
Position Lamp, 24V DC

Part # HE2332-H24
Designline 24 L.E.D Stop/
Rear Position Module

Part # NA91632
9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear End 
Outline Lamp (Red) with 
Black Base & 0.5m Cable

Part # NA91808
10-30 Volt L.E.D Rear End 
Outline Marker Lamp (Red)
With In-built Retro Reflector.
A surface mounted lamp with 
gasket and hard-wired leads

 

PART #.... NA90832  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Rear End Outline 

Marker Lamp (Red) with Grey 

Deflector Base and 0.5m Cable 

 

 

PART #.... NA91632  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear End Outline 

Lamp (Red) with Black Base & 0.5m 

Cable 

 

 

PART #.... NA91808  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Rear End Outline 

Marker Lamp (Red) 

With In‐built Retro Reflector 

 

A surface mounted lamp with gasket and hard‐

wired leads 

 

Current draw: 0.06A at 10‐30V 

 

 

PART #.... NA92010  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Rear End Outline 

Marker Lamp (Red) and 0.5m Cable 

With In‐built Retro Reflector 

 

A low profile surface mounted lamp with hard‐

wired leads 

 

Current draw: 0.04A at 10‐30V 

 

 

PART #.... NA90832  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Rear End Outline 

Marker Lamp (Red) with Grey 

Deflector Base and 0.5m Cable 

 

 

PART #.... NA91632  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear End Outline 

Lamp (Red) with Black Base & 0.5m 

Cable 

 

 

PART #.... NA91808  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Rear End Outline 

Marker Lamp (Red) 

With In‐built Retro Reflector 

 

A surface mounted lamp with gasket and hard‐

wired leads 

 

Current draw: 0.06A at 10‐30V 

 

 

PART #.... NA92010  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Rear End Outline 

Marker Lamp (Red) and 0.5m Cable 

With In‐built Retro Reflector 

 

A low profile surface mounted lamp with hard‐

wired leads 

 

Current draw: 0.04A at 10‐30V 

 

Part # NA90830
10-30 Volt L.E.D Rear End 
Outline Marker Lamp (Red) 
with 0.5m Cable

Part # NA94610 
10-30 Volt L.E.D Rear 
Stop/Tail Lamp Kit (Red) 
with Vinyl Grommet 
or Part # NA94608 
without Vinyl Grommet

Part # NA94341C
9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop 
Lamp (Red) with Red L.E.D 
Tail Ring, 0.5m Hard-Wired 
Sheathed Cable and 150mm 
Contoured Chrome Base

Part # NA94311
9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop Lamp 
(Red) with Red L.E.D Tail Ring, 
0.5m Hard-Wired Sheathed 
Cable and Black Base

Part # HE2306
LED Rear Position Lamp 
with inbuilt red retro 
reflector, 24V DC

Part # NA94808
9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail 
Lamp (Red), 0.5m Cable, Retro-fit 
Gasket and Security Caps
With In-built Retro Reflectors
Includes gasket (P/No. 94880) and 
screws for easy retro-fit to existing 
conventional ‘Jumbo’ housings 

PART #.... NA94808  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

(Red), 0.5m Cable, Retro-fit Gasket 

and Security Caps 

With In‐built Retro Reflectors 

 

Includes gasket (P/No. 94880) and screws for easy 

retro‐fit to existing conventional 'Jumbo' housings 

 

Current draw: 0.22/0.02A at 9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94816V  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

for Vertical Mounting with 0.5m 

Cable, Retro-fit Gasket and Security 

Caps 

Includes gasket (P/No. 94880) and screws for easy 

retro‐fit to existing conventional 'Jumbo' housings 

 

Current draw: 0.22/0.02A at 9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94830  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

(Red) with 0.5m Cable, Black Housing 

and Security Caps 

With In‐Built Retro Reflector 

 

 

PART #.... NA94836H  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

for Horizontal Mounting with 0.5m 

Cable, Black Housing and Security 

Caps 

 

Part # NA94301
9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail 
Lamp (Red) with 0.5m Hard-Wired 
Sheathed Cable and Black Base
Includes mounting screws and an 
integrated gasket on the surface of 
the mounting base 

PART #.... NA94301  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

(Red) with 0.5m Hard-Wired Sheathed 

Cable and Black Base 

Includes mounting screws and an integrated 

gasket on the surface of the mounting base 

 

Current Draw: Stop: 0.08A at 9‐33V Tail: 0.05A at 

9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94337W  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

with Silver Satin Ring, 0.5m Hard-

Wired Sheathed Cable and Contoured 

150mm White Base 

Includes mounting screws and an integrated 

gasket on the surface of the mounting base 

 

Current Draw: 0.23A at 9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94336W  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

(Red) with Chrome Ring, 0.5m Hard-

Wired Sheathed Cable and Contoured 

150mm White Base 

Includes mounting screws and an integrated 

gasket on the surface of the mounting base 

 

Current Draw: Stop: 0.08A at 9‐33V Tail: 0.05A at 

9‐33V 

 

Part # NA94830
9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail 
Lamp (Red) with 0.5m Cable, 
Black Housing and Security Caps
With In-built Retro Reflector

 

PART #.... NA94808  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

(Red), 0.5m Cable, Retro-fit Gasket 

and Security Caps 

With In‐built Retro Reflectors 

 

Includes gasket (P/No. 94880) and screws for easy 

retro‐fit to existing conventional 'Jumbo' housings 

 

Current draw: 0.22/0.02A at 9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94816V  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

for Vertical Mounting with 0.5m 

Cable, Retro-fit Gasket and Security 

Caps 

Includes gasket (P/No. 94880) and screws for easy 

retro‐fit to existing conventional 'Jumbo' housings 

 

Current draw: 0.22/0.02A at 9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94830  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

(Red) with 0.5m Cable, Black Housing 

and Security Caps 

With In‐Built Retro Reflector 

 

 

PART #.... NA94836H  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

for Horizontal Mounting with 0.5m 

Cable, Black Housing and Security 

Caps 
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Licence Plate Lamps

Part # NA90862 
10-30 Volt L.E.D Licence Plate Lamp in Charcoal/Black Housing with 
0.5m cable 

Part # NA91666 
9-33 Volt 3 L.E.D Licence Plate Lamp in Black Housing 
and 0.5m Cable

Part # NA86060
License Plate Lamp, 12 / 24 V

Part # NA86550
12 / 24 Volt, License Plate Lamp

Part # NA86540
12 / 24 Volt, License Plate Lamp

Part # NA86190
12 / 24 Volt License Plate Lamp

Part # NA91670
9-33 Volt 5 L.E.D Licence Plate Lamp in Grey Housing 
and 0.5m Cable

Part # NA91674 
9-33 Volt 5 L.E.D Licence Plate Lamp in Black Housing 
and 0.5m Cable

Licence plate lamps 

 

PART #.... NA90862  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Licence Plate Lamp 

in Charcoal/Black Housing with 0.5m 

cable  

 

 

PART #.... NA91662  

9-33 Volt 3 L.E.D Licence Plate Lamp 

in Grey Housing and 0.5m Cable 

 

 

PART #.... NA91680  

9-33 Volt 3 L.E.D Licence Plate Lamp 

in Low Profile Black Housing and 

0.5m Cable 

 

 

PART #.... NA91682  

9-33 Volt 5 L.E.D Licence Plate Lamp 

in Low Profile Black Housing and 

0.5m Cable 

 

 

PART #.... NA91670  

9-33 Volt 5 L.E.D Licence Plate Lamp 

in Grey Housing and 0.5m Cable 

 

 

Reverse and combination lamps 

 

PART #.... NA94302  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

with 0.5m Hard-Wired Sheathed Cable 

and Black Base 

Includes mounting screws and an integrated 

gasket on the surface of the mounting base 

 

Current Draw: 0.23A at 9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94340W  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp (Amber) with Red 

L.E.D Tail Ring, 0.5m Hard-Wired 

Sheathed Cable and 150mm 

Contoured White Base 

Includes integrated gasket on the surface of the 

mounting base 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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsReverse + Combo Lamps

Part # NA94302
9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) with 0.5m Hard-Wired Sheathed 
Cable and Black Base
Includes mounting screws and an integrated gasket on the surface of the mounting base

PART # NA94337W
9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) with Silver Satin Ring, 
0.5m Hard-Wired Sheathed Cable and Contoured 150mm White Base
Includes mounting screws and an integrated gasket on the surface of the mounting base

 

PART #.... NA91670  

9-33 Volt 5 L.E.D Licence Plate Lamp 

in Grey Housing and 0.5m Cable 

 

 

Reverse and combination lamps 

 

PART #.... NA94302  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

with 0.5m Hard-Wired Sheathed Cable 

and Black Base 

Includes mounting screws and an integrated 

gasket on the surface of the mounting base 

 

Current Draw: 0.23A at 9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94340W  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp (Amber) with Red 

L.E.D Tail Ring, 0.5m Hard-Wired 

Sheathed Cable and 150mm 

Contoured White Base 

Includes integrated gasket on the surface of the 

mounting base 

 

 

PART #.... NA94301  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

(Red) with 0.5m Hard-Wired Sheathed 

Cable and Black Base 

Includes mounting screws and an integrated 

gasket on the surface of the mounting base 

 

Current Draw: Stop: 0.08A at 9‐33V Tail: 0.05A at 

9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94337W  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

with Silver Satin Ring, 0.5m Hard-

Wired Sheathed Cable and Contoured 

150mm White Base 

Includes mounting screws and an integrated 

gasket on the surface of the mounting base 

 

Current Draw: 0.23A at 9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94336W  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

(Red) with Chrome Ring, 0.5m Hard-

Wired Sheathed Cable and Contoured 

150mm White Base 

Includes mounting screws and an integrated 

gasket on the surface of the mounting base 

 

Current Draw: Stop: 0.08A at 9‐33V Tail: 0.05A at 

9‐33V 

 

Part # NA94618
10-30 Volt L.E.D Reversing Lamp Kit (White) with In-built Retro Reflector 
and Vinyl Grommet

 

PART #.... NA94618  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Reversing Lamp Kit 

(White) with In-built Retro 

Reflectorand Vinyl Grommet 

 

 

PART #.... NA94610  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

Kit (Red) with Vinyl Grommet 

 

 

PART #.... NA94840  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 

Indicator and Stop/Tail Lamp with 

0.5m Cable, Black Housing and 

Security Caps 

With In‐built Retro Reflectors 

 

 

PART #.... NA94850  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 

Indicator and Twin Stop/Tail Lamps 

with 0.5m Cable, Black Housing and 

Security Caps 

With In‐built Retro Reflectors 

 

Part # NA94840
9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction Indicator and Stop/Tail Lamp with 
0.5m Cable, Black Housing and Security Caps
With In-built Retro Reflectors

Part # HE1446H
L.E.D Reversing Module, Designline Multivolt (9-33V DC), Lead Length 250mm

 

PART #.... NA94618  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Reversing Lamp Kit 

(White) with In-built Retro 

Reflectorand Vinyl Grommet 

 

 

PART #.... NA94610  

10-30 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

Kit (Red) with Vinyl Grommet 

 

 

PART #.... NA94840  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 

Indicator and Stop/Tail Lamp with 

0.5m Cable, Black Housing and 

Security Caps 

With In‐built Retro Reflectors 

 

 

PART #.... NA94850  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Direction 

Indicator and Twin Stop/Tail Lamps 

with 0.5m Cable, Black Housing and 

Security Caps 

With In‐built Retro Reflectors 

 

Part # NA94856H
9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse, Stop/Tail and Rear Direction Indicator Lamp for 
Horizontal Mounting, 0.5m Cable, Black Housing and Security Caps
With In-built Retro Reflectors

Part # NA94816H
9-3 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) for Horizontal Mounting with 0.5m Cable, 
Retro-fit Gasket and Security Caps
Includes gasket (P/No. 94880) and screws for easy retro-fit to existing conventional 
‘Jumbo’ housings

 

PART #.... NA94856H  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse, Stop/Tail and 

Rear Direction Indicator Lamp for 

Horizontal Mounting, 0.5m Cable, 

Black Housing and Security Caps 

With In‐built Retro Reflectors 

 

 

PART #.... NA94816H  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

for Horizontal Mounting with 0.5m 

Cable, Retro-fit Gasket and Security 

Caps 

Includes gasket (P/No. 94880) and screws for easy 

retro‐fit to existing conventional 'Jumbo' housings 

 

 

PART #.... NA94856V  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse, Stop/Tail and 

Rear Direction Indicator Lamp for 

Vertical Mounting, 0.5m Cable, Black 

Housing and Security Caps 

With In‐built Retro Reflectors 

 

 

PART #.... NA94856H  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse, Stop/Tail and 

Rear Direction Indicator Lamp for 

Horizontal Mounting, 0.5m Cable, 

Black Housing and Security Caps 

With In‐built Retro Reflectors 

 

 

PART #.... NA94816H  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

for Horizontal Mounting with 0.5m 

Cable, Retro-fit Gasket and Security 

Caps 

Includes gasket (P/No. 94880) and screws for easy 

retro‐fit to existing conventional 'Jumbo' housings 

 

 

PART #.... NA94856V  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse, Stop/Tail and 

Rear Direction Indicator Lamp for 

Vertical Mounting, 0.5m Cable, Black 

Housing and Security Caps 

With In‐built Retro Reflectors 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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Reverse + Combo Lamps

Part # NA94618
10-30 Volt L.E.D Reversing Lamp Kit (White) with In-built Retro Reflector 
and Vinyl Grommet

Part # NA94816V
9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) for Vertical Mounting with 0.5m 
Cable, Retro-fit Gasket and Security Caps
Includes gasket (P/No. 94880) and screws for easy retro-fit to existing 
conventional ‘Jumbo’ housings

 

PART #.... NA94808  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

(Red), 0.5m Cable, Retro-fit Gasket 

and Security Caps 

With In‐built Retro Reflectors 

 

Includes gasket (P/No. 94880) and screws for easy 

retro‐fit to existing conventional 'Jumbo' housings 

 

Current draw: 0.22/0.02A at 9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94816V  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

for Vertical Mounting with 0.5m 

Cable, Retro-fit Gasket and Security 

Caps 

Includes gasket (P/No. 94880) and screws for easy 

retro‐fit to existing conventional 'Jumbo' housings 

 

Current draw: 0.22/0.02A at 9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94830  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

(Red) with 0.5m Cable, Black Housing 

and Security Caps 

With In‐Built Retro Reflector 

 

 

PART #.... NA94836H  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

for Horizontal Mounting with 0.5m 

Cable, Black Housing and Security 

Caps 

 

Part # NA94836H
9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) for Horizontal Mounting with 
0.5m Cable, Black Housing and Security Caps

Part # NA94836V
9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) for Vertical Mounting with 0.5m 
Cable, Black Housing and Security Caps

 

PART #.... NA94808  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

(Red), 0.5m Cable, Retro-fit Gasket 

and Security Caps 

With In‐built Retro Reflectors 

 

Includes gasket (P/No. 94880) and screws for easy 

retro‐fit to existing conventional 'Jumbo' housings 

 

Current draw: 0.22/0.02A at 9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94816V  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

for Vertical Mounting with 0.5m 

Cable, Retro-fit Gasket and Security 

Caps 

Includes gasket (P/No. 94880) and screws for easy 

retro‐fit to existing conventional 'Jumbo' housings 

 

Current draw: 0.22/0.02A at 9‐33V 

 

 

PART #.... NA94830  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

(Red) with 0.5m Cable, Black Housing 

and Security Caps 

With In‐Built Retro Reflector 

 

 

PART #.... NA94836H  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

for Horizontal Mounting with 0.5m 

Cable, Black Housing and Security 

Caps 

 

 

PART #.... NA94836V  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

for Vertical Mounting with 0.5m 

Cable, Black Housing and Security 

Caps 

 

SEALED LIGHTING 

 

PART #.... NA94022 

24 Volt Sealed Reversing Lamp Kit 

(Clear) with Vinyl Grommet 

 

 

PART #.... NA94014 

24 Volt Sealed Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

Kit (Red) with Vinyl Grommet  

 

 

PART #.... NA94006 

24 Volt Sealed Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp Kit (Amber) with 

Vinyl Grommet  

 

Part # HE1490
L.E.D Reversing Lamp Twin Pack

Part # HE1467
LED Reversing Lamp – Black, Multivolt (9-33V DC), 112x48mm

Part # NA94312
9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) with Red L.E.D Tail Ring, 0.5m 
Hard-Wired Sheathed Cable and Black Base

Part # NA94342C
9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) with Red L.E.D Tail Ring, 0.5m 
Hard-Wired Sheathed Cable and 150mm Contoured Chrome Base
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsSealed Lighting

 

PART #.... NA94836V  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

for Vertical Mounting with 0.5m 

Cable, Black Housing and Security 

Caps 

 

SEALED LIGHTING 

 

PART #.... NA94022 

24 Volt Sealed Reversing Lamp Kit 

(Clear) with Vinyl Grommet 

 

 

PART #.... NA94014 

24 Volt Sealed Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

Kit (Red) with Vinyl Grommet  

 

 

PART #.... NA94006 

24 Volt Sealed Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp Kit (Amber) with 

Vinyl Grommet  

 

 

PART #.... NA94836V  

9-33 Volt L.E.D Reverse Lamp (White) 

for Vertical Mounting with 0.5m 

Cable, Black Housing and Security 

Caps 

 

SEALED LIGHTING 

 

PART #.... NA94022 

24 Volt Sealed Reversing Lamp Kit 

(Clear) with Vinyl Grommet 

 

 

PART #.... NA94014 

24 Volt Sealed Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

Kit (Red) with Vinyl Grommet  

 

 

PART #.... NA94006 

24 Volt Sealed Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp Kit (Amber) with 

Vinyl Grommet  

 

Part # NA94022
24 Volt Sealed Reversing 
Lamp Kit (Clear) with Vinyl 
Grommet

Part # NA94514
24 Volt Sealed Rear Stop/
Tail Lamp Kit (Red) with 
Vinyl Grommet 
or Part # NA94512
without Vinyl Grommet

Part # NA94014
24 Volt Sealed Rear Stop/
Tail Lamp Kit (Red) with 
Vinyl Grommet 
or Part # NA94012
without Vinyl Grommet

Part # NA94506
24 Volt Sealed Rear Direction 
Indicator Lamp Kit (Amber) 
with Vinyl Grommet
or Part # NA94504
without Vinyl Grommet

Part # NA94602
10-30 Volt, Sealed LED Rear 
Direction Indicator Lamp Kit 
(Amber) with Vinyl Grommet
or Part # NA94600
without Vinyl Grommet

Part # NA94522
24 Volt Sealed Reversing 
Lamp Kit with Vinyl Grommet
or Part # NA94520
without Vinyl Grommet

 

PART #.... NA94522 

24 Volt Sealed Reversing Lamp Kit 

with Vinyl Grommet 

With In‐built Retro Reflector 

 

 

PART #.... NA94514 

24 Volt Sealed Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

Kit (Red) with Vinyl Grommet  

 

 

PART #.... NA94506 

24 Volt Sealed Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp Kit (Amber) with 

Vinyl Grommet 

 

CONVENTIONAL LIGHTING 

 

PART #.... NA85760  

Side Marker Lamp (Red/Amber) 

 

         

 

 

PART #.... NA94522 

24 Volt Sealed Reversing Lamp Kit 

with Vinyl Grommet 

With In‐built Retro Reflector 

 

 

PART #.... NA94514 

24 Volt Sealed Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

Kit (Red) with Vinyl Grommet  

 

 

PART #.... NA94506 

24 Volt Sealed Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp Kit (Amber) with 

Vinyl Grommet 

 

CONVENTIONAL LIGHTING 

 

PART #.... NA85760  

Side Marker Lamp (Red/Amber) 

 

         

 

 

PART #.... NA94522 

24 Volt Sealed Reversing Lamp Kit 

with Vinyl Grommet 

With In‐built Retro Reflector 

 

 

PART #.... NA94514 

24 Volt Sealed Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

Kit (Red) with Vinyl Grommet  

 

 

PART #.... NA94506 

24 Volt Sealed Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp Kit (Amber) with 

Vinyl Grommet 

 

CONVENTIONAL LIGHTING 

 

PART #.... NA85760  

Side Marker Lamp (Red/Amber) 

 

         

 

Part # NA94506
24 Volt Sealed Rear 
Direction Indicator Lamp 
(Amber) with Vinyl Grommet
or Part # NA94504
without Vinyl Grommet

Part # NA91540
24 Volt Sealed Licence 
Plate Lamp Kit (Black)

Part # NA94514
24 Volt Sealed Rear Stop/Tail  
Lamp (Red) with Vinyl Grommet
or Part # NA94512
without Vinyl Grommet

Part # NA92110
24 Volt Sealed Side Marker/
Direction Indicator (Amber)

Part # NA94006
24 Volt Sealed Rear Direction 
Indicator Lamp Kit (Amber) 
with Vinyl Grommer
or Part # NA94004
without Vinyl Grommet

Part # NA94022
24 Volt Sealed Reversing Lamp 
(Clear) with Vinyl Grommet
or Part # NA94020
24V Sealed Reversing Lamp 
(Clear) without Vinyl Grommet
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Conventional Lighting

Part # NA85760
Side Marker Lamp (Red/
Amber)

Part # NA85930
Front and Side Direction 
Indicator Lamp (Amber)

Part # NA85780
Side Direction Indicator 
Lamp (Amber)

Part # NA86790
Wrap Around Front 
Direction Indicator Lamp

Part # NA85860
Heavy-Duty Rear Direction 
Indicator Lamp Assembly 
(Amber)

Part # NA86240
Front Direction Indicator 
Lamp (Amber)
With rubber base pad 
and seal

Part # NA85850
Heavy-Duty Rear Stop/Tail 
Lamp Assembly with In-built 
Retro Reflector

Part # NA85862
Rear Direction Indicator 
Lamp Assembly

Part # NA85852
Heavy-Duty Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 
Assembly , Shallow Body with  
In-built Retro Reflector

 

PART #.... NA94522 

24 Volt Sealed Reversing Lamp Kit 

with Vinyl Grommet 

With In‐built Retro Reflector 

 

 

PART #.... NA94514 

24 Volt Sealed Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

Kit (Red) with Vinyl Grommet  

 

 

PART #.... NA94506 

24 Volt Sealed Rear Direction 

Indicator Lamp Kit (Amber) with 

Vinyl Grommet 

 

CONVENTIONAL LIGHTING 

 

PART #.... NA85760  

Side Marker Lamp (Red/Amber) 

 

         

 

 

PART #.... NA85780  

Side Direction Indicator Lamp 

(Amber) 

 

 

PART #.... NA85930  

Front and Side Direction Indicator 

Lamp (Amber) 

 

 

PART #.... NA86790  

Wrap Around Front Direction 

Indicator Lamp 

 

 

PART #.... NA86240  

Front Direction Indicator Lamp 

(Amber) 

With rubber base pad and seal 

 

 

PART #.... NA85780  

Side Direction Indicator Lamp 

(Amber) 

 

 

PART #.... NA85930  

Front and Side Direction Indicator 

Lamp (Amber) 

 

 

PART #.... NA86790  

Wrap Around Front Direction 

Indicator Lamp 

 

 

PART #.... NA86240  

Front Direction Indicator Lamp 

(Amber) 

With rubber base pad and seal 

 

 

PART #.... NA85780  

Side Direction Indicator Lamp 

(Amber) 

 

 

PART #.... NA85930  

Front and Side Direction Indicator 

Lamp (Amber) 

 

 

PART #.... NA86790  

Wrap Around Front Direction 

Indicator Lamp 

 

 

PART #.... NA86240  

Front Direction Indicator Lamp 

(Amber) 

With rubber base pad and seal 

 

 

PART #.... NA85780  

Side Direction Indicator Lamp 

(Amber) 

 

 

PART #.... NA85930  

Front and Side Direction Indicator 

Lamp (Amber) 

 

 

PART #.... NA86790  

Wrap Around Front Direction 

Indicator Lamp 

 

 

PART #.... NA86240  

Front Direction Indicator Lamp 

(Amber) 

With rubber base pad and seal 

 

 

PART #.... NA85860  

Heavy-Duty Rear Direction Indicator 

Lamp Assembly (Amber) 

 

 

PART #.... NA85850  

Heavy-Duty Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

Assembly with In-built Retro Reflector 

 

 

PART #.... NA86110  

Heavy-Duty Reversing Lamp 

Assembly (Clear) 

 

 

PART #.... NA86340  

Front End Outline and Front Position 

(Side) Lamp (Clear) 

 

 

PART #.... NA85860  

Heavy-Duty Rear Direction Indicator 

Lamp Assembly (Amber) 

 

 

PART #.... NA85850  

Heavy-Duty Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

Assembly with In-built Retro Reflector 

 

 

PART #.... NA86110  

Heavy-Duty Reversing Lamp 

Assembly (Clear) 

 

 

PART #.... NA86340  

Front End Outline and Front Position 

(Side) Lamp (Clear) 

 

Part # NA86112
Heavy-Duty Reversing 
Lamp Assembly (Clear)

 

PART #.... NA85860  

Heavy-Duty Rear Direction Indicator 

Lamp Assembly (Amber) 

 

 

PART #.... NA85850  

Heavy-Duty Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

Assembly with In-built Retro Reflector 

 

 

PART #.... NA86110  

Heavy-Duty Reversing Lamp 

Assembly (Clear) 

 

 

PART #.... NA86340  

Front End Outline and Front Position 

(Side) Lamp (Clear) 
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsConventional Lighting

Part # HE1055
Halogen High / Low Beam 
Insert – 146mm

Part # NA85820
Rear End Outline Marker and 
Rear Position (Side) Lamp (Red)

Part # NA86790
Wrap Around Front Direction 
Indicator Lamp

Part # NA72316
Taurus ‘Midnight Black’ Bull 
Lamp 12 Volt 100W Pencil Beam
or Part # NA72318 24 Volt

Part # NA72250
180/85 Driving Lamp Kit, 
12 Volt 100W, Rectangular 
180mm x 85mm

Part # NA85830
Front End Outline Lamp (Amber) 
and Rear Direction Indicator

 

PART #.... NA85860  

Heavy-Duty Rear Direction Indicator 

Lamp Assembly (Amber) 

 

 

PART #.... NA85850  

Heavy-Duty Rear Stop/Tail Lamp 

Assembly with In-built Retro Reflector 

 

 

PART #.... NA86110  

Heavy-Duty Reversing Lamp 

Assembly (Clear) 

 

 

PART #.... NA86340  

Front End Outline and Front Position 

(Side) Lamp (Clear) 

 

Part # NA86350
External Cabin or Front 
End Outline Marker Lamp 
(Amber)

Part # NA86340
Front End Outline and 
Front Position (Side) Lamp 
(Clear)

Part # NA86360
Marker Lamp (Red)

 

PART #.... NA86350  

External Cabin or Front End Outline 

Marker Lamp (Amber) 

 

 

PART #.... NA86360  

Marker Lamp (Red) 

 

 

PART #.... NA86060  

Licence Plate Lamp 

 

 

PART #.... NA86190  

Licence Plate Lamp 

 

 

PART #.... NA86350  

External Cabin or Front End Outline 

Marker Lamp (Amber) 

 

 

PART #.... NA86360  

Marker Lamp (Red) 

 

 

PART #.... NA86060  

Licence Plate Lamp 

 

 

PART #.... NA86190  

Licence Plate Lamp 

 

Part # NA85280A
24 Volt L.E.D School Bus 
Warning Lamp (Amber)  
Lamp Only
(see School Bus Lights page 25)
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions LED School Bus LIghts

LED SCHOOL BUS LIGHTS 
24V L.E.D School Bus Warning System Complete with Flash 
Controller and Harness

With two output settings, they meet all state regulations.
Complete kit for installing L.E.D warning lamps on school buses. 
Includes an alternating flash controller with a 20 second delay on door 
closure. Dual output L.E.D Driver modules for each lamp and a full 
harness for easy installation

Comprises:
4 x L.E.D lamps with driver module  
1 x Flash controller 
1 x Harness 

OR

WE CAN INSTALL FOR YOU.

OR: 

These LED Bus Lights can be fitted into existing cutouts and mounting locations – either flush into the 
bodywork of the bus, on the surface of the bodywork or attached to a window. These come in 12V or 24 V.  

Mounting locations should be chosen based on the legislation of the State or Territory where the vehicle will 
be used.

Flush  Mount LED Lamps

Slimline Bus Surface Mount LED Lamp

Surface Mount LED Lamps Window Mount LED Lamps
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsRetro Reflectors

Part # NA84000 Clear
Retro Reflector 65mm dia. 
with Fixing Bolt

Part # NA84001 Amber

Part # NA84002 Red

Part # NA84005 Clear
Retro Reflector 65mm dia. 
with Self Adhesive

Part # NA84006 Amber

Part # NA84007 Red

Part # NA84010 Clear
Retro Reflector 60mm dia. 
with Central Fixing Hole

Part # NA84011 Amber

Part # NA84012 Red

Part # NA84020 Clear
Retro Reflector 80mm dia. 
with Central Fixing Hole

Part # NA84021 Amber

Part # NA84022 Red

Retro Reflectors 

 

PART #.... NA84000 

Clear Retro Reflector 65mm dia. with 

Fixing Bolt 

PART #.... NA84001 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84002 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84005 

Clear Retro Reflector 65mm dia. with 

Self Adhesive 

PART #.... NA84006 
 Amber.  

PART #.... NA84007 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84010 

Clear Retro Reflector 60mm dia. with 

Central Fixing Hole 

PART #.... NA84011 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84012 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84020 

Clear Retro Reflector 80mm dia. with 

Central Fixing Hole 

PART #.... NA84021 
Amber.  

PART #.... NA84022 
Red.   

 

Retro Reflectors 

 

PART #.... NA84000 

Clear Retro Reflector 65mm dia. with 

Fixing Bolt 

PART #.... NA84001 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84002 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84005 

Clear Retro Reflector 65mm dia. with 

Self Adhesive 

PART #.... NA84006 
 Amber.  

PART #.... NA84007 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84010 

Clear Retro Reflector 60mm dia. with 

Central Fixing Hole 

PART #.... NA84011 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84012 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84020 

Clear Retro Reflector 80mm dia. with 

Central Fixing Hole 

PART #.... NA84021 
Amber.  

PART #.... NA84022 
Red.   

 

Retro Reflectors 

 

PART #.... NA84000 

Clear Retro Reflector 65mm dia. with 

Fixing Bolt 

PART #.... NA84001 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84002 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84005 

Clear Retro Reflector 65mm dia. with 

Self Adhesive 

PART #.... NA84006 
 Amber.  

PART #.... NA84007 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84010 

Clear Retro Reflector 60mm dia. with 

Central Fixing Hole 

PART #.... NA84011 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84012 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84020 

Clear Retro Reflector 80mm dia. with 

Central Fixing Hole 

PART #.... NA84021 
Amber.  

PART #.... NA84022 
Red.   

 

Retro Reflectors 

 

PART #.... NA84000 

Clear Retro Reflector 65mm dia. with 

Fixing Bolt 

PART #.... NA84001 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84002 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84005 

Clear Retro Reflector 65mm dia. with 

Self Adhesive 

PART #.... NA84006 
 Amber.  

PART #.... NA84007 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84010 

Clear Retro Reflector 60mm dia. with 

Central Fixing Hole 

PART #.... NA84011 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84012 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84020 

Clear Retro Reflector 80mm dia. with 

Central Fixing Hole 

PART #.... NA84021 
Amber.  

PART #.... NA84022 
Red.   

 

Part # NA84060 Clear
Retro Reflector 105 x 55mm 
with Self Adhesive

Part # NA84061 Amber

Part # NA84062 Red

Part # NA84082
Red Retro Reflector 80mm dia. in 
Plastic Holder with Dual Fixing Holes

 

PART #.... NA84060  

Clear Retro Reflector 105 x 55mm 

with Self Adhesive 

PART #.... NA84061 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84062 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84070 

Clear Retro Reflector 122 x 32mm 

with Self Adhesive 

PART #.... NA84071 
Amber.  

PART #.... NA84072 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84082 

Red Retro Reflector 80mm dia. in 

Plastic Holder with Dual Fixing Holes 

 

 

PART #.... NA84092BL  

Red Retro Reflector 80mm dia. in 

Pendant Mount Holder with Dual 

Fixing Holes 

 

 

PART #.... NA84060  

Clear Retro Reflector 105 x 55mm 

with Self Adhesive 

PART #.... NA84061 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84062 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84070 

Clear Retro Reflector 122 x 32mm 

with Self Adhesive 

PART #.... NA84071 
Amber.  

PART #.... NA84072 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84082 

Red Retro Reflector 80mm dia. in 

Plastic Holder with Dual Fixing Holes 

 

 

PART #.... NA84092BL  

Red Retro Reflector 80mm dia. in 

Pendant Mount Holder with Dual 

Fixing Holes 

 

Part # NA84035 Clear
Retro Reflector 70 x 28 mm 
with Self Adhesive

Part # NA84036 Amber

Part # NA84037 Red

Part # NA84050 Clear
Retro Reflector 94 x 44 mm 
with Self Adhesive

Part # NA84051 Amber

Part # NA84052 Red

 

PART #.... NA84025 

Clear Retro Reflector 72 x 43mm with 

Dual Fixing Holes 

PART #.... NA84026 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84027 
Red. 

 

PART #.... NA84030 

Clear Retro Reflector 90 x 40mm with 

Dual Fixing Holes 

PART #.... NA84031 
Amber.  

PART #.... NA84032 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84035 

Clear Retro Reflector 70 x 28mm with 

Self Adhesive 

PART #.... NA84036 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84037 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84050 

Clear Retro Reflector 94 x 44mm with 

Self Adhesive 

PART #.... NA84051 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84052 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84025 

Clear Retro Reflector 72 x 43mm with 

Dual Fixing Holes 

PART #.... NA84026 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84027 
Red. 

 

PART #.... NA84030 

Clear Retro Reflector 90 x 40mm with 

Dual Fixing Holes 

PART #.... NA84031 
Amber.  

PART #.... NA84032 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84035 

Clear Retro Reflector 70 x 28mm with 

Self Adhesive 

PART #.... NA84036 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84037 
Red.  

 

 

PART #.... NA84050 

Clear Retro Reflector 94 x 44mm with 

Self Adhesive 

PART #.... NA84051 
Amber. 

PART #.... NA84052 
Red. 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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Safety

Part # NA84200

Narva Safety Triangle Set (3)

Heavy-duty container includes 3 high-quality safety triangles designed to 
international standards of reflectivity, stability and operating markings

Features:
	 •	� Non-skid rubber feet keeps the triangle in place in high wind and 

passing traffic
	 •	� Placement instructions permanently printed on case and triangle
	 •	� Precision retro tooling provides reflectors with high reflective capability 

for night use. Fluorescent inner triangle warns daytime traffic
	 •	 No tools required to set up

Part # NA84250

Narva Safety Triangle (1)

A single triangle in a durable storage container, with all the same features 
as the NA84200 
Ideal for passenger car safety and 4WD enthusiasts.

 

PART #.... NA84200  

Narva Safety Triangle Set (3) 

Heavy‐duty container includes 3 high‐quality 

safety triangles designed to international 

standards of reflectivity, stability and operating 

markings 

 

Features: 

• Non‐skid rubber feet Keeps the triangle in 

place in high wind and passing traffic 

• Placement instructions Permanently 

printed on case and triangle 

• Precision retro tooling Provides reflectors 

with high reflective capability for night 

use. Fluorescent inner triangle warns 

daytime traffic 

• No tools required to set up 

 

 

PART #.... NA84250  

Narva Safety Triangle (1) 

A single triangle in a durable storage container, 

with all the same features as the NA84200  

Ideal for passenger car safety and 4WD 

enthusiasts. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

PART #.... NA84200  

Narva Safety Triangle Set (3) 

Heavy‐duty container includes 3 high‐quality 

safety triangles designed to international 

standards of reflectivity, stability and operating 

markings 

 

Features: 

• Non‐skid rubber feet Keeps the triangle in 

place in high wind and passing traffic 

• Placement instructions Permanently 

printed on case and triangle 

• Precision retro tooling Provides reflectors 

with high reflective capability for night 

use. Fluorescent inner triangle warns 

daytime traffic 

• No tools required to set up 

 

 

PART #.... NA84250  

Narva Safety Triangle (1) 

A single triangle in a durable storage container, 

with all the same features as the NA84200  

Ideal for passenger car safety and 4WD 

enthusiasts. 

 

 
 

 

 

SAFETY TRIANGLES, REVERSING ALARMS AND HORNS

Part # NA72602

Compact Fixed Output Reversing Alarm 12 or 24 Dual Voltage  
97 Decibels
10-30 Volt L.E.D Side Marker, External Cabin or Front End Outline 
Marker Lamp (Amber)

 

Reversing Alarms 

 
 

Part 

#.......NA72602  

Compact Fixed 

Output 

Reversing Alarm 

12 or 24 Dual 

Voltage 97 

Decibels 

Dual voltage and 

good sound level 

performance make 

this unit suitable for 

a wide range of 

applications. Ideal 

for trucks, buses, 

and smaller 

construction or 

industrial 

equipment 
 

   

NARVA LED LIGHTING – Truck and Trailer Side Marker 

 

Part 

#.......NA91602  

 

9-33 Volt L.E.D 

Side Marker 

Lamp 

(Red/Amber), 

Black Base & 

0.5m Cable 

Part # NA72525
24V Lowtone Disc Horn

Part # NA72527
24V Hightone Disc Horn
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsLED Torches

Part # NA71300
Pocket Rechargeable L.E.D 
Inspection Light 

Part # NA71302
‘See EZY’ Compact Rechargeable 
L.E.D Inspection Light

Part # NA71312
‘See EZY’ Rechargeable  
L.E.D Inspection Light

Part # NA71320
‘See EZY’ Rechargeable  
L.E.D Inspection Light

Part # HE2XM91060100
‘I’ VIew Inspection Headlamp

Part # NA71200
‘See Ezy’ 240 Volt  
Fluorescent Inspection Light
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Auto Fuses

GLASS FUSES
                                                                            GLASS FUSES 

 

   

 

 

 

 

Part No. 
Blistered 

Part No. 

Quantity 

Per Box 
Amps  Description  Type  FIG No 

52103 
52103BL 

(5) 
50  3 

Internal soldered 

cap 
1AG Glass  1 

52110  ‐  50  10 
Internal soldered 

cap 
1AG Glass  1 

52115  ‐  50  15 
Internal soldered 

cap 
1AG Glass  1 

52120  ‐  50  20 
Internal soldered 

cap 
1AG Glass  1 

52130  ‐  50  30 
Internal soldered 

cap 
1AG Glass  1 

52207  ‐  50  7.5 
Internal soldered 

cap 
2AG Glass  2 

52215  ‐  50  15 
Internal soldered 

cap 
2AG Glass  2 

             

52301 
52301BL 

(5) 
50  1 

Internal soldered 

cap 
3AG Glass  3 

52302 
52302BL 

(5) 
50  2 

Internal soldered 

cap 
3AG Glass  3 

52303 
52303BL 

(5) 
50  3 

Internal soldered 

cap 
3AG Glass  3 

52305 
52305BL 

(5) 
50  5 

Internal soldered 

cap 
3AG Glass  3 

52305ES  ‐  50  5 

External soldered 

brass 

end cap 

3AG Glass  3 

52307 
52307BL 

(5) 
50  7.5 

Internal soldered 

cap 
3AG Glass  3 

52310 
52310BL 

(5) 
50  10 

Internal soldered 

cap 
3AG Glass  3 

52310ES  ‐  50  10 

External soldered 

brass 

end cap 

3AG Glass  3 

52315 
52315BL 

(5) 
50  15 

Internal soldered 

cap 
3AG Glass  3 

52315ES  ‐  50  15 

External soldered 

brass 

end cap 

3AG Glass  3 

52320 
52320BL 

(5) 
50  20 

Internal soldered 

cap 
3AG Glass  3 

52320ES  ‐  50  20 

External soldered 

brass 

end cap 

3AG Glass  3 

52325 
52325BL 

(5) 
50  25 

Internal soldered 

cap 
3AG Glass  3 

52325ES  ‐  50  25 

External soldered 

brass 

end cap 

3AG Glass  3 

52330 
52330BL 

(5) 
50  30 

Internal soldered 

cap 
3AG Glass  3 

52330ES  ‐  50  30 

External soldered 

brass  3AG Glass  3 

           

Part No. Quantity 
Per Box Amps Description Type Fig 

No.

NA52301 50 1 Internal soldered cap 3AG Glass 3

NA52302 50 2 Internal soldered cap 3AG Glass 3

NA52303 50 3 Internal soldered cap 3AG Glass 3

NA52305 50 5 Internal soldered cap 3AG Glass 3

NA52307 50 7.5 Internal soldered cap 3AG Glass 3

NA52310 50 10 Internal soldered cap 3AG Glass 3

NA52315 50 15 Internal soldered brass 3AG Glass 3

NA52320 50 20 Internal soldered cap 3AG Glass 3

NA52325 50 25 Internal soldered cap 3AG Glass 3

NA52330 50 30 Internal soldered cap 3AG Glass 3

NA52335 50 35 Internal soldered cap 3AG Glass 3

NA52350 50 50 Internal soldered cap 3AG Glass 3

BLADE FUSES
Standard ATS

Part No. Quantity 
Per Box Amps Type Fig 

No.

NA52803 50 3 Standard ATS Blade 1

NA52805 50 5 Standard ATS Blade 1

NA52807 50 7.5 Standard ATS Blade 1

NA52810 50 10 Standard ATS Blade 1

NA52815 50 15 Standard ATS Blade 1

NA52820 50 20 Standard ATS Blade 1

NA52825 50 25 Standard ATS Blade 1

NA52830 50 30 Standard ATS Blade 1

NA52840 50 40 Standard ATS Blade 1

NA52705 50 5 Mini ATS Blade 2

NA52707 50 7.5 Mini ATS Blade 2

NA52710 50 10 Mini ATS Blade 3

NA52715 50 15 Mini ATS Blade 4

NA52725 50 25 Mini ATS Blade 5

BLADE FUSES 

 

Standard ATS 

Part No. 
Blistered 

Part No. 

Quantity 

Per Box 
Amps  Type   

52800BL  52800BL (5)  ‐  Various 

Blade Fuse 

Assortment 

Comprises: 52810 x 1, 

52815 x 2, 52820x 1, 

52830 x 1 

 

52803  52803BL (5)  50  3  Standard ATS Blade   

52805  52805BL (5)  50  5  Standard ATS Blade   

52807  52807BL (5)  50  7.5  Standard ATS Blade   

52810  52810BL (5)  50  10  Standard ATS Blade   

52815  52815BL (5)  50  15  Standard ATS Blade   

52820  52820BL (5)  50  20  Standard ATS Blade   

52825  52825BL (5)  50  25  Standard ATS Blade   

52830  52830BL (5)  50  30  Standard ATS Blade   

52840  52840BL (5)  50  40  Standard ATS Blade   
 

 

BLADE FUSES 

 

Standard ATS 

Part No. 
Blistered 

Part No. 

Quantity 

Per Box 
Amps  Type   

52800BL  52800BL (5)  ‐  Various 

Blade Fuse 

Assortment 

Comprises: 52810 x 1, 

52815 x 2, 52820x 1, 

52830 x 1 

 

52803  52803BL (5)  50  3  Standard ATS Blade   

52805  52805BL (5)  50  5  Standard ATS Blade   

52807  52807BL (5)  50  7.5  Standard ATS Blade   

52810  52810BL (5)  50  10  Standard ATS Blade   

52815  52815BL (5)  50  15  Standard ATS Blade   

52820  52820BL (5)  50  20  Standard ATS Blade   

52825  52825BL (5)  50  25  Standard ATS Blade   

52830  52830BL (5)  50  30  Standard ATS Blade   

52840  52840BL (5)  50  40  Standard ATS Blade   
 

 

Fig 2

Fig 4

Fig 3

Fig 1

Fig 5
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TERMINALS & CONNECTORS – BLADE

Part No.
Qty 
Per 

Pack
Description Wire Size 

(mm)

Tab or 
Dia. Size 

(mm)

Fig 
No.

NA56111 50

Male blade 
terminal, 

transparent 
polycarbonate, 
fully insulated

2.5 - 3mm 6.3 x 0.8 1

NA56112 50 As Above 4mm 6.3 x 0.8 2

NA56113 50 As Above 5 - 6mm 6.3 x 0.8 3

NA56120 100
Male blade 

terminal, flared 
vinyl insulated

2.5 - 3mm 6.3 x 0.8 4

NA56122 100 As Above 4mm 6.3 x 0.8 5

NA56124 100 As Above 5 - 6mm 6.3 x 0.8 6

Part No.
Qty 
Per 

Pack
Description Wire Size 

(mm)

Tab or 
Dia. Size 

(mm)

Fig 
No.

NA56133 100 *Female 2.5 - 3mm 2.8 x 0.8 1

NA56136 100 *Female 4mm 6.3 x 0.8 2

NA56138 100 *Female 5 - 6mm 6.3 x 0.8 3

NA56141 100 **Female 2.5 - 3mm 6.3 x 0.8 4

NA56142 100 **Female 2.5 - 3mm 6.3 x 0.8 5

NA56143 100 **Female 4mm 6.3 x 0.8 6

NA56144 100 ***Female 4mm 6.3 x 0.8 7

NA56145 100 **Female 5 - 6mm 6.3 x 0.8 8

	 *	Female blade terminal, flared vinyl insulated.
	 **	Female blade terminal, transparent polycarbonate fully insulated.
	***	Female blade terminal, flared vinyl fully insulated.

 

TERMINALS AND CONNECTORS ‐ BLADE 

 

Blade Terminals ‐ Male 

Blister 

Part No. 

Qty Per 

Pack 
  Description 

Wire 

Size 

(mm) 

Tab 

or 

Dia. 

Size 

(mm) 

Tab or 

Dia. 

Size 

(inch)* 

Fig 

No. 

56011BL  8   

Male blade 

terminal, 

transparent 

polycarbonate, 

fully insulated 

2.5 ‐ 

3mm 

6.3 x 

0.8 
1/4''  1 

56012BL  8    As Above  4mm 
6.3 x 

0.8 
1/4''  2 

56013BL  8    As Above 
5 ‐ 

6mm 

6.3 x 

0.8 
1/4''  3 

56020BL  14   

Male blade 

terminal, flared 

vinyl insulated 

2.5 ‐ 

3mm 

6.3 x 

0.8 
1/4''  4 

56022BL  14    As Above  4mm 
6.3 x 

0.8 
1/4''  5 

56024BL  11    As Above 
5 ‐ 

6mm 

6.3 x 

0.8 
1/4''  6 

 

Blade Terminals – Male

Blade Terminals – Female

Fig 1

Fig 2

Fig 3

Fig 4

Fig 5

Fig 6

Fig 7

Fig 8
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Heatshrink Terminals 

 

Heatshrink Terminals 

Part No. 
Qty Per 

Pack 
Description 

Wire Size 

(mm) 

Tab or 

Dia. Size 

(mm) 

Fig 

No. 

56320  50 

Blade male terminal, 

transparent heat shrinkable 

high density polyolefin. 

Adhesive lined 

2.5 ‐ 3mm  6.3 x 0.8  1 

56322  50  As Above  4mm  6.3 x 0.8  2 

56324  50  As Above  5 ‐ 6mm  6.3 x 0.8  3 

56328  50 

Blade female terminal, 

transparent heat shrinkable 

high density polyolefin. 

Adhesive lined 

2.5 ‐ 3mm  6.3 x 0.8  4 

56330  50  As Above  4mm  6.3 x 0.8  5 

56332  50  As Above  5 ‐ 6mm  6.3 x 0.8  6 

56336  50 

Bullet male terminal, 

transparent heat shrinkable 

high density polyolefin. 

Adhesive lined 

2.5 ‐ 3mm  4  7 

56338  50  As Above  4mm  5  8 

56340  50  As Above  5 ‐ 6mm  5  9 

56342  50 

Bullet female terminal, 

transparent heat shrinkable 

high density polyolefin. 

Adhesive lined 

2.5 ‐ 3mm  4  10 

56344  50  As Above  4mm  5  11 

56346  50  As Above  5 ‐ 6mm  5  12 

56350  50 

Cable joiner, transparent 

heat shrinkable high density 

polyolefin. Adhesive lined 

2.5 ‐ 3mm  ‐  13 

56352  50  As Above  4mm  ‐  14 

56354  50  As Above  5 ‐ 6mm  ‐  15 

56358  50 

Ring terminal, transparent 

heat shrinkable high density 

polyolefin. Adhesive lined 

2.5 ‐ 3mm  4.3  16 

56360  50  As Above  2.5 ‐ 3mm  5  17 

Part No. Qty Per 
Pack Description Wire Size 

(mm)
Tab or Dia. Size 

(mm) Fig No.

NA56350 50

Cable joiner, 
transparent heat 
shrinkable high 

density polyolefin. 
Adhesive lined

2.5 - 3mm - 13

NA56352 50 As Above 4mm - 14

NA56354 50 As Above 5 - 6mm - 15

NA56358 50

Ring terminal, 
transparent heat 
shrinkable high 

density polyolefin. 
Adhesive lined

2.5 - 3mm 4.3 16

NA56360 50 As Above 2.5 - 3mm 5 17

NA56362 50 As Above 2.5 - 3mm 6.3 18

NA56364 50 As Above 4mm 5 19

NA56366 50 As Above 4mm 6.3 20

NA56368 50 As Above 4mm 8.4 21

NA56370 50 As Above 5 - 6mm 6.3 22

NA56372 50 As Above 5 - 6mm 8.4 23

NA56374 50 As Above 5 - 6mm 9.5 24

Part No. Qty Per 
Pack Description Wire Size 

(mm)
Tab or Dia. Size 

(mm) Fig No.

NA56218 100
Blade male terminal 
non-insulated brass 

with locking tab
1 - 3mm 2.8 x 0.8 7

NA56220 100 As Above 1 - 4mm 6.3 x 0.8 8

NA56222 100
Blade female terminal 
non-insulated brass 

with locking tab
1 - 3mm 2.8 x 0.8 9

NA56223 100 As Above 1 - 3mm 4.8 x 0.8 10

NA56224 100 As Above 1 - 4mm 6.3 x 0.8 11

NA56225 100 As Above 1 - 6mm 9.5 x 1.2 12

NA56226 100

Blade female terminal 
non-insulated brass 
with locking tang for 
single Q.C housings

1 - 4mm 6.3 x 0.8 13

Non-Insulated Blade Terminals 

56362  50  As Above  2.5 ‐ 3mm  6.3  18 

56364  50  As Above  4mm  5  19 

56366  50  As Above  4mm  6.3  20 

56368  50  As Above  4mm  8.4  21 

56370  50  As Above  5 ‐ 6mm  6.3  22 

56372  50  As Above  5 ‐ 6mm  8.4  23 

56374  50  As Above  5 ‐ 6mm  9.5  24 

 

 

Non‐Insulated Blade Terminals 

Part 

No. 

Qty Per 

Pack 
Description 

Wire Size 

(mm) 

Tab or 

Dia. Size 

(mm) 

Fig No. 

56218  100 

Blade male terminal 

non‐insulated brass 

with locking tab 

1 ‐ 3mm  2.8 x 0.8  7 

56220  100  As Above  1 ‐ 4mm  6.3 x 0.8  8 

56222  100 

Blade female 

terminal non‐

insulated brass with 

locking tab 

1 ‐ 3mm  2.8 x 0.8  9 

56223  100  As Above  1 ‐ 3mm  4.8 x 0.8  10 

56224  100  As Above  1 ‐ 4mm  6.3 x 0.8  11 

56225  100  As Above  1 ‐ 6mm  9.5 x 1.2  12 

56226  100 

Blade female 

terminal non‐

insulated brass with 

locking tang for single 

Q.C housings 

1 ‐ 4mm  6.3 x 0.8  13 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Male 
Housing 
Part No.

Qty Per 
Pack

Matching Female 
Housing Part No.

Qty Per 
Pack Description

NA56251 10 56261 10
1 way Connector 

Housing with Terminals 
Amperage rating: 20A

NA56252 10 56262 10
2 way Connector 

Housing with Terminals 
Amperage rating: 20A

NA56253 10 56263 10
3 way Connector 

Housing with Terminals 
Amperage rating: 20A

NA56254 10 56264 10
4 way Connector 

Housing with Terminals 
Amperage rating: 20A

NA56256 10 56266 10
6 way Connector 

Housing with Terminals 
Amperage rating: 20A

NA56258 10 56268 10
8 way Connector 

Housing with Terminals 
Amperage rating: 20A

Female 
Housing 
Part No.

Qty Per 
Pack

Matching Male 
Housing Part No.

Qty Per 
Pack Description

NA56261 10 56251 10
1 way Connector 

Housing with Terminals 
Amperage rating: 20A

NA56262 10 56252 10
2 way Connector 

Housing with Terminals 
Amperage rating: 20A

NA56263 10 56253 10
3 way Connector 

Housing with Terminals 
Amperage rating: 20A

NA56264 10 56254 10
4 way Connector 

Housing with Terminals 
Amperage rating: 20A

NA56266 10 56256 10
6 way Connector 

Housing with Terminals 
Amperage rating: 20A

NA56268 10 56258 10
8 way Connector 

Housing with Terminals 
Amperage rating: 20A

Quick Connect – Male

Quick Connect – Female

 

Quick Connect ‐ Male 

Male 

Housing 

Part No. 

Qty 

Per 

Pack 

Matching 

Female 

Housing 

Part No. 

Qty Per 

Pack 
Description 

56251  10  56261  10 
1 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56252  10  56262  10 
2 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56253  10  56263  10 
3 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56254  10  56264  10 
4 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56256  10  56266  10 
6 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56258  10  56268  10 
8 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

 

 

Quick Connect ‐ Female 

Female 

Housing 

Part No. 

Qty 

Per 

Pack 

Matching 

Male 

Housing 

Part No. 

Qty 

Per 

Pack 

Description 

56261  10  56251  10 
1 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56262  10  56252  10 
2 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56263  10  56253  10 
3 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56264  10  56254  10 
4 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56266  10  56256  10 
6 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56268  10  56258  10 
8 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

 

 

Quick Connect ‐ Male 

Male 

Housing 

Part No. 

Qty 

Per 

Pack 

Matching 

Female 

Housing 

Part No. 

Qty Per 

Pack 
Description 

56251  10  56261  10 
1 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56252  10  56262  10 
2 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56253  10  56263  10 
3 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56254  10  56264  10 
4 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56256  10  56266  10 
6 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56258  10  56268  10 
8 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

 

 

Quick Connect ‐ Female 

Female 

Housing 

Part No. 

Qty 

Per 

Pack 

Matching 

Male 

Housing 

Part No. 

Qty 

Per 

Pack 

Description 

56261  10  56251  10 
1 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56262  10  56252  10 
2 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56263  10  56253  10 
3 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56264  10  56254  10 
4 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56266  10  56256  10 
6 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 

56268  10  56258  10 
8 way Connector Housing with 

Terminals Amperage rating: 20A 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Part No. Qty Per 
Pack

Internal 
Diameter 

(mm)

Cable 
Size 

(mm2)

Suits B&S 
Ref

Suits Stud 
Size (mm)

NA57120 10 4.6 10mm2 8 B&S 6

NA57121 10 4.6 10mm2 8 B&S 8

NA57122 10 4.6 10mm2 8 B&S 10

NA57124 10 5.5 16mm2 6 B&S 6

NA57125 10 5.5 16mm2 6 B&S 8

NA57126 10 5.5 16mm2 6 B&S 10

NA57128 10 6.9 25mm2 3 B&S 6

NA57129 10 6.9 25mm2 3 B&S 8

NA57130 10 6.9 25mm2 3 B&S 10

NA57132 10 8.3 35mm2 2 B&S 6

NA57133 10 8.3 35mm2 2 B&S 8

NA57134 10 8.3 35mm2 2 B&S 10

NA57137 10 9.5 50mm2 0 B&S 8

NA57138 10 9.5 50mm2 0 B&S 10

NA57139 10 9.5 50mm2 0 B&S 13

NA57140 10 11.2 70mm2 00 B&S 8

NA57141 10 11.2 70mm2 00 B&S 10

NA57142 10 11.2 70mm2 00 B&S 13

NA57146 10 13.3 95mm2 000 B&S 10

NA57148 10 13.3 95mm2 000 B&S 13

Cable Lugs

 

Cable Lugs 

Part No. 
Qty Per 

Pack 

Internal 

Diameter 

(mm) 

Cable 

Size 

(mm2) 

Suits B&S 

Ref 

Suits Stud 

Size (mm) 
Ref No. 

57120  10  4.6  10mm2  8 B&S  6  10‐6 

57121  10  4.6  10mm2  8 B&S  8  10‐8 

57122  10  4.6  10mm2  8 B&S  10  10‐10 

57124  10  5.5  16mm2  6 B&S  6  16‐6 

57125  10  5.5  16mm2  6 B&S  8  16‐8 

57126  10  5.5  16mm2  6 B&S  10  16‐10 

57128  10  6.9  25mm2  3 B&S  6  25‐6 

57129  10  6.9  25mm2  3 B&S  8  25‐8 

57130  10  6.9  25mm2  3 B&S  10  25‐10 

57132  10  8.3  35mm2  2 B&S  6  35‐6 

57133  10  8.3  35mm2  2 B&S  8  35‐8 

57134  10  8.3  35mm2  2 B&S  10  35‐10 

57137  10  9.5  50mm2  0 B&S  8  50‐8 

57138  10  9.5  50mm2  0 B&S  10  50‐10 

57139  10  9.5  50mm2  0 B&S  13  50‐12 

57140  10  11.2  70mm2  00 B&S  8  70‐8 

57141  10  11.2  70mm2  00 B&S  10  70‐10 

57142  10  11.2  70mm2  00 B&S  13  70‐12 

57146  10  13.3  95mm2  000 B&S  10  95‐10 

57148  10  13.3  95mm2  000 B&S  13  95‐12 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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsCable Ties

Part No. Qty Per 
Pack Description Size: Width x Length

NA56300 10
Standard duty black cable ties. U.V. 
weather resistant with bent tips for 

easy entry
2.5 x 100mm

NA56400 100 As Above 2.5 x 100mm

NA56302 10 As Above 3.6 x 140mm

NA56402 100 As Above 3.6 x 140mm

NA56304 10 As Above 4.8 x 200mm

NA56404 100 As Above 4.8 x 200mm

NA56306 10 As Above 4.8 x 300mm

NA56406 100 As Above 4.8 x 300mm

NA56308 10 As Above 4.8 x 370mm

NA56408 100 As Above 4.8 x 370mm

NA56310 10 Heavy-duty cable tie 7.6 x 370mm

NA56410 100 As Above 7.6 x 370mm

NA56314 10 Extra heavy-duty cable tie 9.0 x 530mm

NA56414 100 As Above 9.0 x 530mm

Part No. Qty Per 
Pack Description Size: Width x Length

NA56440 25

Features adhesive base for easy 
installation. Manufactured using 
U.V. resistant plastic to ensure 

long life. Suitable for cable ties up 
to 5mm wide (56446 and 56448 
can be secured using a 5mm 
countersunk screw if required)

19 x 19mm

NA56442 100 As Above 19 x 19mm

NA56446 25 As Above 28 x 28mm

NA56448 100 As Above 28 x 28mm

Black Cable Ties

 

Black Cable Ties 

Part No. 
Qty Per 

Pack 
Description  Size: Width x Length 

56300  10 

Standard duty black cable ties. 

U.V. weather resistant with 

bent tips for easy entry 

2.5 x 100mm 

56400  100  As Above  2.5 x 100mm 

56302  10  As Above  3.6 x 140mm 

56402  100  As Above  3.6 x 140mm 

56304  10  As Above  4.8 x 200mm 

56404  100  As Above  4.8 x 200mm 

56306  10  As Above  4.8 x 300mm 

56406  100  As Above  4.8 x 300mm 

56308  10  As Above  4.8 x 370mm 

56408  100  As Above  4.8 x 370mm 

56310  10  Heavy‐duty cable tie  7.6 x 370mm 

56410  100  As Above  7.6 x 370mm 

56314  10  Extra heavy‐duty cable tie  9.0 x 530mm 

56414  100  As Above  9.0 x 530mm 

 

 

Cable Tie Mounts ‐ Black U.V. Weather Resistant 

Part 

No. 

Qty Per 

Pack 
Description  Size 

56440  25 

Features adhesive base for easy 

installation. Manufactured using U.V. 

resistant plastic to ensure long life. 

Suitable for cable ties up to 5mm wide 

(56446 and 56448 can be secured using 

a 5mm countersunk screw if required) 

19 x 19mm 

56442  100  As Above  19 x 19mm 

56446  25  As Above  28 x 28mm 

56448  100  As Above  28 x 28mm 

 

Cable Tiemounts – black UV weather resistant
 

Black Cable Ties 

Part No. 
Qty Per 

Pack 
Description  Size: Width x Length 

56300  10 

Standard duty black cable ties. 

U.V. weather resistant with 

bent tips for easy entry 

2.5 x 100mm 

56400  100  As Above  2.5 x 100mm 

56302  10  As Above  3.6 x 140mm 

56402  100  As Above  3.6 x 140mm 

56304  10  As Above  4.8 x 200mm 

56404  100  As Above  4.8 x 200mm 

56306  10  As Above  4.8 x 300mm 

56406  100  As Above  4.8 x 300mm 

56308  10  As Above  4.8 x 370mm 

56408  100  As Above  4.8 x 370mm 

56310  10  Heavy‐duty cable tie  7.6 x 370mm 

56410  100  As Above  7.6 x 370mm 

56314  10  Extra heavy‐duty cable tie  9.0 x 530mm 

56414  100  As Above  9.0 x 530mm 

 

 

Cable Tie Mounts ‐ Black U.V. Weather Resistant 

Part 

No. 

Qty Per 

Pack 
Description  Size 

56440  25 

Features adhesive base for easy 

installation. Manufactured using U.V. 

resistant plastic to ensure long life. 

Suitable for cable ties up to 5mm wide 

(56446 and 56448 can be secured using 

a 5mm countersunk screw if required) 

19 x 19mm 

56442  100  As Above  19 x 19mm 

56446  25  As Above  28 x 28mm 

56448  100  As Above  28 x 28mm 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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Tubing

Part No.
Length Per 
Bag/Spool 
(metres)

Description
Internal 

Diameter 
(mm)

NA56707-3* 3
Manufactured of black U.V. resistant, 

fire-retardant polypropylene. Operating 
temperature -25C to +110C

7mm

NA56707 10 As Above 7mm

NA56708 30 As Above 7mm

NA56709 200 As Above 7mm

NA56710-3* 3 As Above 10mm

NA56710 10 As Above 10mm

NA56711 30 As Above 10mm

NA56712 125 As Above 10mm

NA56713-3* 3 As Above 13mm

NA56713 10 As Above 13mm

NA56714 30 As Above 13mm

NA56715 75 As Above 13mm

NA56716-3* 3 As Above 16mm

NA56716 10 As Above 16mm

NA56717 30 As Above 16mm

NA56718 50 As Above 16mm

NA56720 10 As Above 20mm

NA56721 30
Manufactured of black U.V. resistant, 

fire-retardant polypropylene. Operating 
temperature -25C to +110C

20mm

NA56722 50 As Above 20mm

NA56723 5 As Above 23mm

NA56724 30 As Above 23mm

NA56725 50 As Above 23mm

NA56729 3 As Above 29mm

NA56730 10 As Above 29mm

NA56731 40 As Above 29mm

Corrugated Split Sleeve Tubing

 

Corrugated Split Sleeve Tubing 

Part No. 

Length Per 

Bag/Spool 

(metres) 

Description 

Internal 

Diameter 

(mm) 

56707‐3*  3 

Manufactured of black U.V. resistant, 

fire‐retardant polypropylene. 

Operating temperature ‐25C to 

+110C 

7mm 

56707  10  As Above  7mm 

56708  30  As Above  7mm 

56709  200  As Above  7mm 

56710‐3*  3  As Above  10mm 

56710  10  As Above  10mm 

56711  30  As Above  10mm 

56712  125  As Above  10mm 

56713‐3*  3  As Above  13mm 

56713  10  As Above  13mm 

56714  30  As Above  13mm 

56715  75  As Above  13mm 

56716‐3*  3  As Above  16mm 

56716  10  As Above  16mm 

56717  30  As Above  16mm 

56718  50  As Above  16mm 

56720  10  As Above  20mm 

56721  30  As Above  20mm 

56722  50  As Above  20mm 

56723  5  As Above  23mm 

56724  30  As Above  23mm 

56725  50  As Above  23mm 

56729  3  As Above  29mm 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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsCables

Part # NA5824-30TW
Twin Sheath Cable, 4mm

Part # NA5824-100TW
Twin Sheath Cable, 4mm

Part # NA5808-30
Single Core Battery & Starter Cable, 
Rated to 100 Amps

Part # NA5833-30WYB
3 Core Cable, 3mm

Part # NA580-30
Single Core Battery & Starter Cable, 
Rated 330 Amps

Part # NA5815-30
Single Core 5mm, Rated to 25 Amps, 
Sheath 0.8mm

Part # NA5814-30ODI
Single Core Double Insulated Cable, 
Rated to 15 Amps

Part # NA5823-100TW
Twin Sheath Cable, 3mm

Part # NA5833-100WYB
3 Core Cable, 3mm

Part # NA5873-30TC
Trailer and Road Train, 3mm

Part # NA5813
Single Core 3mm, Rated to 10 Amps
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Relays

Part # NA68036
Relay 24V 30A 5 Pin

Part # NA68052
24 Volt 30/20 Amp 5 Pin 
Changeover Relay 
Resistor

Part # NA68040
Relay 24V 30A 5 Pin

Part # NA68078BL
24 Volt 10 Amp Timer 
Adjustable Relay

Part # NA68048
12 Volt 40/30 Amp 5 Pin Relay

Part # NA68084
Relay connector suits 
4 and 5 pin relays

Part # NA68020
Relay 24V 50A 4 Pin

Part # NA68056
24 Volt 30/20 Amp 5 Pin 
Changeover Relay
Diode protection

P/No. 68020

Relay 24V 50A

P/No. 68036

Relay 24V 30A

P/No. 68040

Relay 24V 30A

P/No. 68056

Relay 24V 30/20A

P/No. 68052

Relay 24V 30/20A

P/No. 68048

Relay 12V 40/30A
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsFlashers

Part # NA68212BL
12V 2 Pin Flasher Unit

Part # NA68276BL
24 Volt 3 Pin 
Heavy Duty Flasher

Part # NA68213BL
12V 3 Pin Electronic 
Flasher Unit

Part # NA68284
Ultra Flash Heavy Duty 
Alternating solid 
state flasher

Part # NA68223
24V Flasher Unit

Part # HE1401789
Flasher Can suit Scania

Part # NA68268
24v 6 Pin Heavy Duty 
Electronic Flashers

1707-064 Parts Supply A4 Catalogue - 210599.indd   38 7/09/2017   4:38 PM



B
o
d
y

1707-064 Parts Supply A4 Catalogue - 210599.indd   39 7/09/2017   4:38 PM



www.partssupply.com.au
40

Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsSeatbelts

SEATBELTSKLIPPAN SEAT BELTS     

Lap Sash Retractable (Emergency Locking Retractor) Vert ical On Pi l lar 
Mounting for: 

 

Front bucket or bench seat with, 
• Stalk Buckle (lengths from 220mm - 450mm) 
• Stem Buckle (100mm - 210mm) 
• Adjustable Webbing Buckle (150mm - 950mm) 

 

Lap Sash Retractable (Emergency Locking Retractor) Horizontal Rear 
Parcel Shelf Mounting for: 

 
Front bucket or bench seat with, 

• Stalk Buckle (lengths from 220mm - 450mm) 
• Stem Buckle (100mm - 210mm) 
• Adjustable Webbing Buckle (150mm - 950mm) 

 

 

KLIPPAN SEAT BELTS     

Lap Sash Retractable (Emergency Locking Retractor) Vert ical On Pi l lar 
Mounting for: 

 

Front bucket or bench seat with, 
• Stalk Buckle (lengths from 220mm - 450mm) 
• Stem Buckle (100mm - 210mm) 
• Adjustable Webbing Buckle (150mm - 950mm) 

 

Lap Sash Retractable (Emergency Locking Retractor) Horizontal Rear 
Parcel Shelf Mounting for: 

 
Front bucket or bench seat with, 

• Stalk Buckle (lengths from 220mm - 450mm) 
• Stem Buckle (100mm - 210mm) 
• Adjustable Webbing Buckle (150mm - 950mm) 

 

 

Lap Sash Retractable (Emergency Locking 
Retractor) Vertical On Pillar Mounting for:

Lap Sash Retractable (Emergency Locking 
Retractor) Horizontal Rear Parcel Shelf 
Mounting for:

Static Lap Sash Non-Retractable for:Static Lap Sash Non-Retractable for:  

 

Front bucket or bench seat with, 
• Stalk Buckle (lengths from 220mm - 450mm) 
• Stem Buckle (100mm - 210mm) 
• Adjustable Webbing Buckle (150mm - 950mm) 

 

Insert General Purpose Seatbelt Matrix PDF x 2 pages here  

 

 

 

 

SOB Belts and buckles are avai lable to suit  al l  popular bus seats. 

 

  Stalk Buckles 

 

  Webbing Buckles     Stem Buckles 

 

To identify you SOB part number,  
look on your current belt!   

The part number is located on the 
white tag st itched onto the belt . 

Brendan ‐ Please remove writing 

from seats 

 

SOB Belts and buckles are avai lable to suit  al l  popular bus seats. 

 

  Stalk Buckles 

 

  Webbing Buckles     Stem Buckles 

 

To identify you SOB part number,  
look on your current belt!   

The part number is located on the 
white tag st itched onto the belt . 

Brendan ‐ Please remove writing 

from seats 

INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Inspect the original seatbelt and determine the type 
of seatbelt required.  (retractable or non retractable, 
mounted on or inside the pillar and retractor angle. 

2. Select the belt from the list on the left hand side of 
the table, which closely matches the original seatbelt. 
Match the belt length and retractor angle to +/- 2 
degrees. For retractor angles over 90° use a forward  
facing retractor from the other side of the car as per 
examples below. (Front of car is reference point)

RETRACTOR ANGLE INFORMATION

90/90 is a vertically mounted retractor, seatbelt 
webbing leaves the retractor and extends vertically to 
the sash guide.
0/0 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat on top of the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions. Can not be used for floor mounted 
applications.
180/180 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat under the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions.
80/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  
100/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from 
vertical towards the rear of the vehicle.  
75/90 is a retractor that leans forward 15 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
60/90 is a retractor that leans forward 30 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
40/90 is a retractor that leans 50 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  

SEATBELT ACCESSORIES:
Compatible with Klippan seatbelts

K4408 Right angle Bracket
K4425 Fitting kit Bracket  
   

K6020 Nyloc Nut (x4)   
           

K6030 Bolt Cap (x2)  
                  

K6040 Retractor  Cover (x1)     
K6629 Extension Belt 
K7099 Drop link (250mm)
K7099S Drop link (150mm)

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE GENERAL PURPOSE SEATBELT MATRIX

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES

ALL BELTS COMPLY TO AS1754

CHILD HARNESS Designed to be used by children 
weighing from 14 to 32 kg together with an adult lap 
seat belt only in forward facing seats and or booster 
seats. 

EXTENSION STRAPS Designed to be used in 
conjunction with Klippan and other Child Harness and 
various car seats manufactured from 1993. These 
come in a range of fixed and adjustable lengths.

ANCHOR BOLT FITTING KIT Designed to secure the 
Child Harness and or car seat in applications with or 
without in-built anchorages.

CONVERTER (Gated buckle) Suitable for Klippan 
and other harnesses requiring lap sash belt to be 
converted to a lap belt. Typically this is required with a 
'H' Harness.

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES:

K2018 CHILD SAFETY 'H' HARNESS 
(Includes Anchor bolt kit and Gated Buckle)

K3740 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM

K3741 EXTENSION STRAP 600MM

K1171 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM - 1000MM

K1697 ANCHOR BOLT KIT

K2909 CONVERTER / GATED BUCKLE

75-90

105-90

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

3. Measure the length of the original buckle (from the 
centre of the bolt hole on the anchor to the end of the 
buckle head) 

4. Select a buckle from the top of the table which 
matches the original length and type of buckle.  (Add 
or subtract up to 25mm to the length of the original 
buckle if necessary to obtain a match) 

5. The “kit” number which matches the required belt 
and buckle is the part number required for your 
application. 
E.g.. K7198 = 80/90 On Pillar (OP) RH with a 170mm 
stem

ABBREVIATIONS:

RH – Right Hand, drivers side of the vehicle 

LH – Left Hand, passenger side of the vehicle

80/90 RH = 100/90 LH  &  80/90 LH = 100/90 RH
75/90 RH = 105/90 LH  &  75/90 LH = 105/90 RH
60/90 RH = 120/90 LH  &  60/90 LH = 120/90 RH
40/90 RH = 140/90 LH  &  40/90 LH = 140/90 RH

40-90 RH

140-90 

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

TOLL FREE 1800 804 588
www.klippan.com.au

K2887 Reinforce kit 
K2888 Bolt Anchor
K2889 Bolt Stalk
K2890 Bolt Stem 
K2891 Bolt Retractor

RH SIDE LH SIDE RH SIDE LH SIDE

●EXAMPLES SHOWN - RH DRIVERS SIDE

INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Inspect the original seatbelt and determine the type 
of seatbelt required.  (retractable or non retractable, 
mounted on or inside the pillar and retractor angle. 

2. Select the belt from the list on the left hand side of 
the table, which closely matches the original seatbelt. 
Match the belt length and retractor angle to +/- 2 
degrees. For retractor angles over 90° use a forward  
facing retractor from the other side of the car as per 
examples below. (Front of car is reference point)

RETRACTOR ANGLE INFORMATION

90/90 is a vertically mounted retractor, seatbelt 
webbing leaves the retractor and extends vertically to 
the sash guide.
0/0 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat on top of the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions. Can not be used for floor mounted 
applications.
180/180 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat under the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions.
80/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  
100/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from 
vertical towards the rear of the vehicle.  
75/90 is a retractor that leans forward 15 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
60/90 is a retractor that leans forward 30 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
40/90 is a retractor that leans 50 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  

SEATBELT ACCESSORIES:
Compatible with Klippan seatbelts

K4408 Right angle Bracket
K4425 Fitting kit Bracket  
   

K6020 Nyloc Nut (x4)   
           

K6030 Bolt Cap (x2)  
                  

K6040 Retractor  Cover (x1)     
K6629 Extension Belt 
K7099 Drop link (250mm)
K7099S Drop link (150mm)

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE GENERAL PURPOSE SEATBELT MATRIX

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES

ALL BELTS COMPLY TO AS1754

CHILD HARNESS Designed to be used by children 
weighing from 14 to 32 kg together with an adult lap 
seat belt only in forward facing seats and or booster 
seats. 

EXTENSION STRAPS Designed to be used in 
conjunction with Klippan and other Child Harness and 
various car seats manufactured from 1993. These 
come in a range of fixed and adjustable lengths.

ANCHOR BOLT FITTING KIT Designed to secure the 
Child Harness and or car seat in applications with or 
without in-built anchorages.

CONVERTER (Gated buckle) Suitable for Klippan 
and other harnesses requiring lap sash belt to be 
converted to a lap belt. Typically this is required with a 
'H' Harness.

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES:

K2018 CHILD SAFETY 'H' HARNESS 
(Includes Anchor bolt kit and Gated Buckle)

K3740 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM

K3741 EXTENSION STRAP 600MM

K1171 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM - 1000MM

K1697 ANCHOR BOLT KIT

K2909 CONVERTER / GATED BUCKLE

75-90

105-90

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

3. Measure the length of the original buckle (from the 
centre of the bolt hole on the anchor to the end of the 
buckle head) 

4. Select a buckle from the top of the table which 
matches the original length and type of buckle.  (Add 
or subtract up to 25mm to the length of the original 
buckle if necessary to obtain a match) 

5. The “kit” number which matches the required belt 
and buckle is the part number required for your 
application. 
E.g.. K7198 = 80/90 On Pillar (OP) RH with a 170mm 
stem

ABBREVIATIONS:

RH – Right Hand, drivers side of the vehicle 

LH – Left Hand, passenger side of the vehicle

80/90 RH = 100/90 LH  &  80/90 LH = 100/90 RH
75/90 RH = 105/90 LH  &  75/90 LH = 105/90 RH
60/90 RH = 120/90 LH  &  60/90 LH = 120/90 RH
40/90 RH = 140/90 LH  &  40/90 LH = 140/90 RH

40-90 RH

140-90 

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

TOLL FREE 1800 804 588
www.klippan.com.au

K2887 Reinforce kit 
K2888 Bolt Anchor
K2889 Bolt Stalk
K2890 Bolt Stem 
K2891 Bolt Retractor

RH SIDE LH SIDE RH SIDE LH SIDE

●EXAMPLES SHOWN - RH DRIVERS SIDE

KLIPPAN SEAT BELTS     

Lap Sash Retractable (Emergency Locking Retractor) Vert ical On Pi l lar 
Mounting for: 

 

Front bucket or bench seat with, 
• Stalk Buckle (lengths from 220mm - 450mm) 
• Stem Buckle (100mm - 210mm) 
• Adjustable Webbing Buckle (150mm - 950mm) 

 

Lap Sash Retractable (Emergency Locking Retractor) Horizontal Rear 
Parcel Shelf Mounting for: 

 
Front bucket or bench seat with, 

• Stalk Buckle (lengths from 220mm - 450mm) 
• Stem Buckle (100mm - 210mm) 
• Adjustable Webbing Buckle (150mm - 950mm) 

 

 

(formally known as Klippan)
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Seatbelts

INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Inspect the original seatbelt and determine the type 
of seatbelt required.  (retractable or non retractable, 
mounted on or inside the pillar and retractor angle. 

2. Select the belt from the list on the left hand side of 
the table, which closely matches the original seatbelt. 
Match the belt length and retractor angle to +/- 2 
degrees. For retractor angles over 90° use a forward  
facing retractor from the other side of the car as per 
examples below. (Front of car is reference point)

RETRACTOR ANGLE INFORMATION

90/90 is a vertically mounted retractor, seatbelt 
webbing leaves the retractor and extends vertically to 
the sash guide.
0/0 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat on top of the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions. Can not be used for floor mounted 
applications.
180/180 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat under the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions.
80/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  
100/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from 
vertical towards the rear of the vehicle.  
75/90 is a retractor that leans forward 15 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
60/90 is a retractor that leans forward 30 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
40/90 is a retractor that leans 50 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  

SEATBELT ACCESSORIES:
Compatible with Klippan seatbelts

K4408 Right angle Bracket
K4425 Fitting kit Bracket  
   

K6020 Nyloc Nut (x4)   
           

K6030 Bolt Cap (x2)  
                  

K6040 Retractor  Cover (x1)     
K6629 Extension Belt 
K7099 Drop link (250mm)
K7099S Drop link (150mm)

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE GENERAL PURPOSE SEATBELT MATRIX

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES

ALL BELTS COMPLY TO AS1754

CHILD HARNESS Designed to be used by children 
weighing from 14 to 32 kg together with an adult lap 
seat belt only in forward facing seats and or booster 
seats. 

EXTENSION STRAPS Designed to be used in 
conjunction with Klippan and other Child Harness and 
various car seats manufactured from 1993. These 
come in a range of fixed and adjustable lengths.

ANCHOR BOLT FITTING KIT Designed to secure the 
Child Harness and or car seat in applications with or 
without in-built anchorages.

CONVERTER (Gated buckle) Suitable for Klippan 
and other harnesses requiring lap sash belt to be 
converted to a lap belt. Typically this is required with a 
'H' Harness.

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES:

K2018 CHILD SAFETY 'H' HARNESS 
(Includes Anchor bolt kit and Gated Buckle)

K3740 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM

K3741 EXTENSION STRAP 600MM

K1171 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM - 1000MM

K1697 ANCHOR BOLT KIT

K2909 CONVERTER / GATED BUCKLE

75-90

105-90

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

3. Measure the length of the original buckle (from the 
centre of the bolt hole on the anchor to the end of the 
buckle head) 

4. Select a buckle from the top of the table which 
matches the original length and type of buckle.  (Add 
or subtract up to 25mm to the length of the original 
buckle if necessary to obtain a match) 

5. The “kit” number which matches the required belt 
and buckle is the part number required for your 
application. 
E.g.. K7198 = 80/90 On Pillar (OP) RH with a 170mm 
stem

ABBREVIATIONS:

RH – Right Hand, drivers side of the vehicle 

LH – Left Hand, passenger side of the vehicle

80/90 RH = 100/90 LH  &  80/90 LH = 100/90 RH
75/90 RH = 105/90 LH  &  75/90 LH = 105/90 RH
60/90 RH = 120/90 LH  &  60/90 LH = 120/90 RH
40/90 RH = 140/90 LH  &  40/90 LH = 140/90 RH

40-90 RH

140-90 

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

TOLL FREE 1800 804 588
www.klippan.com.au

K2887 Reinforce kit 
K2888 Bolt Anchor
K2889 Bolt Stalk
K2890 Bolt Stem 
K2891 Bolt Retractor

RH SIDE LH SIDE RH SIDE LH SIDE

●EXAMPLES SHOWN - RH DRIVERS SIDE

INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Inspect the original seatbelt and determine the type 
of seatbelt required.  (retractable or non retractable, 
mounted on or inside the pillar and retractor angle. 

2. Select the belt from the list on the left hand side of 
the table, which closely matches the original seatbelt. 
Match the belt length and retractor angle to +/- 2 
degrees. For retractor angles over 90° use a forward  
facing retractor from the other side of the car as per 
examples below. (Front of car is reference point)

RETRACTOR ANGLE INFORMATION

90/90 is a vertically mounted retractor, seatbelt 
webbing leaves the retractor and extends vertically to 
the sash guide.
0/0 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat on top of the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions. Can not be used for floor mounted 
applications.
180/180 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat under the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions.
80/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  
100/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from 
vertical towards the rear of the vehicle.  
75/90 is a retractor that leans forward 15 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
60/90 is a retractor that leans forward 30 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
40/90 is a retractor that leans 50 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  

SEATBELT ACCESSORIES:
Compatible with Klippan seatbelts

K4408 Right angle Bracket
K4425 Fitting kit Bracket  
   

K6020 Nyloc Nut (x4)   
           

K6030 Bolt Cap (x2)  
                  

K6040 Retractor  Cover (x1)     
K6629 Extension Belt 
K7099 Drop link (250mm)
K7099S Drop link (150mm)

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE GENERAL PURPOSE SEATBELT MATRIX

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES

ALL BELTS COMPLY TO AS1754

CHILD HARNESS Designed to be used by children 
weighing from 14 to 32 kg together with an adult lap 
seat belt only in forward facing seats and or booster 
seats. 

EXTENSION STRAPS Designed to be used in 
conjunction with Klippan and other Child Harness and 
various car seats manufactured from 1993. These 
come in a range of fixed and adjustable lengths.

ANCHOR BOLT FITTING KIT Designed to secure the 
Child Harness and or car seat in applications with or 
without in-built anchorages.

CONVERTER (Gated buckle) Suitable for Klippan 
and other harnesses requiring lap sash belt to be 
converted to a lap belt. Typically this is required with a 
'H' Harness.

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES:

K2018 CHILD SAFETY 'H' HARNESS 
(Includes Anchor bolt kit and Gated Buckle)

K3740 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM

K3741 EXTENSION STRAP 600MM

K1171 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM - 1000MM

K1697 ANCHOR BOLT KIT

K2909 CONVERTER / GATED BUCKLE

75-90

105-90

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

3. Measure the length of the original buckle (from the 
centre of the bolt hole on the anchor to the end of the 
buckle head) 

4. Select a buckle from the top of the table which 
matches the original length and type of buckle.  (Add 
or subtract up to 25mm to the length of the original 
buckle if necessary to obtain a match) 

5. The “kit” number which matches the required belt 
and buckle is the part number required for your 
application. 
E.g.. K7198 = 80/90 On Pillar (OP) RH with a 170mm 
stem

ABBREVIATIONS:

RH – Right Hand, drivers side of the vehicle 

LH – Left Hand, passenger side of the vehicle

80/90 RH = 100/90 LH  &  80/90 LH = 100/90 RH
75/90 RH = 105/90 LH  &  75/90 LH = 105/90 RH
60/90 RH = 120/90 LH  &  60/90 LH = 120/90 RH
40/90 RH = 140/90 LH  &  40/90 LH = 140/90 RH

40-90 RH

140-90 

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

TOLL FREE 1800 804 588
www.klippan.com.au

K2887 Reinforce kit 
K2888 Bolt Anchor
K2889 Bolt Stalk
K2890 Bolt Stem 
K2891 Bolt Retractor

RH SIDE LH SIDE RH SIDE LH SIDE

●EXAMPLES SHOWN - RH DRIVERS SIDE

INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Inspect the original seatbelt and determine the type 
of seatbelt required.  (retractable or non retractable, 
mounted on or inside the pillar and retractor angle. 

2. Select the belt from the list on the left hand side of 
the table, which closely matches the original seatbelt. 
Match the belt length and retractor angle to +/- 2 
degrees. For retractor angles over 90° use a forward  
facing retractor from the other side of the car as per 
examples below. (Front of car is reference point)

RETRACTOR ANGLE INFORMATION

90/90 is a vertically mounted retractor, seatbelt 
webbing leaves the retractor and extends vertically to 
the sash guide.
0/0 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat on top of the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions. Can not be used for floor mounted 
applications.
180/180 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat under the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions.
80/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  
100/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from 
vertical towards the rear of the vehicle.  
75/90 is a retractor that leans forward 15 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
60/90 is a retractor that leans forward 30 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
40/90 is a retractor that leans 50 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  

SEATBELT ACCESSORIES:
Compatible with Klippan seatbelts

K4408 Right angle Bracket
K4425 Fitting kit Bracket  
   

K6020 Nyloc Nut (x4)   
           

K6030 Bolt Cap (x2)  
                  

K6040 Retractor  Cover (x1)     
K6629 Extension Belt 
K7099 Drop link (250mm)
K7099S Drop link (150mm)

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE GENERAL PURPOSE SEATBELT MATRIX

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES

ALL BELTS COMPLY TO AS1754

CHILD HARNESS Designed to be used by children 
weighing from 14 to 32 kg together with an adult lap 
seat belt only in forward facing seats and or booster 
seats. 

EXTENSION STRAPS Designed to be used in 
conjunction with Klippan and other Child Harness and 
various car seats manufactured from 1993. These 
come in a range of fixed and adjustable lengths.

ANCHOR BOLT FITTING KIT Designed to secure the 
Child Harness and or car seat in applications with or 
without in-built anchorages.

CONVERTER (Gated buckle) Suitable for Klippan 
and other harnesses requiring lap sash belt to be 
converted to a lap belt. Typically this is required with a 
'H' Harness.

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES:

K2018 CHILD SAFETY 'H' HARNESS 
(Includes Anchor bolt kit and Gated Buckle)

K3740 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM

K3741 EXTENSION STRAP 600MM

K1171 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM - 1000MM

K1697 ANCHOR BOLT KIT

K2909 CONVERTER / GATED BUCKLE

75-90

105-90

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

3. Measure the length of the original buckle (from the 
centre of the bolt hole on the anchor to the end of the 
buckle head) 

4. Select a buckle from the top of the table which 
matches the original length and type of buckle.  (Add 
or subtract up to 25mm to the length of the original 
buckle if necessary to obtain a match) 

5. The “kit” number which matches the required belt 
and buckle is the part number required for your 
application. 
E.g.. K7198 = 80/90 On Pillar (OP) RH with a 170mm 
stem

ABBREVIATIONS:

RH – Right Hand, drivers side of the vehicle 

LH – Left Hand, passenger side of the vehicle

80/90 RH = 100/90 LH  &  80/90 LH = 100/90 RH
75/90 RH = 105/90 LH  &  75/90 LH = 105/90 RH
60/90 RH = 120/90 LH  &  60/90 LH = 120/90 RH
40/90 RH = 140/90 LH  &  40/90 LH = 140/90 RH

40-90 RH

140-90 

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

TOLL FREE 1800 804 588
www.klippan.com.au

K2887 Reinforce kit 
K2888 Bolt Anchor
K2889 Bolt Stalk
K2890 Bolt Stem 
K2891 Bolt Retractor

RH SIDE LH SIDE RH SIDE LH SIDE

●EXAMPLES SHOWN - RH DRIVERS SIDE

INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Inspect the original seatbelt and determine the type 
of seatbelt required.  (retractable or non retractable, 
mounted on or inside the pillar and retractor angle. 

2. Select the belt from the list on the left hand side of 
the table, which closely matches the original seatbelt. 
Match the belt length and retractor angle to +/- 2 
degrees. For retractor angles over 90° use a forward  
facing retractor from the other side of the car as per 
examples below. (Front of car is reference point)

RETRACTOR ANGLE INFORMATION

90/90 is a vertically mounted retractor, seatbelt 
webbing leaves the retractor and extends vertically to 
the sash guide.
0/0 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat on top of the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions. Can not be used for floor mounted 
applications.
180/180 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat under the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions.
80/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  
100/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from 
vertical towards the rear of the vehicle.  
75/90 is a retractor that leans forward 15 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
60/90 is a retractor that leans forward 30 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
40/90 is a retractor that leans 50 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  

SEATBELT ACCESSORIES:
Compatible with Klippan seatbelts

K4408 Right angle Bracket
K4425 Fitting kit Bracket  
   

K6020 Nyloc Nut (x4)   
           

K6030 Bolt Cap (x2)  
                  

K6040 Retractor  Cover (x1)     
K6629 Extension Belt 
K7099 Drop link (250mm)
K7099S Drop link (150mm)

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE GENERAL PURPOSE SEATBELT MATRIX

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES

ALL BELTS COMPLY TO AS1754

CHILD HARNESS Designed to be used by children 
weighing from 14 to 32 kg together with an adult lap 
seat belt only in forward facing seats and or booster 
seats. 

EXTENSION STRAPS Designed to be used in 
conjunction with Klippan and other Child Harness and 
various car seats manufactured from 1993. These 
come in a range of fixed and adjustable lengths.

ANCHOR BOLT FITTING KIT Designed to secure the 
Child Harness and or car seat in applications with or 
without in-built anchorages.

CONVERTER (Gated buckle) Suitable for Klippan 
and other harnesses requiring lap sash belt to be 
converted to a lap belt. Typically this is required with a 
'H' Harness.

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES:

K2018 CHILD SAFETY 'H' HARNESS 
(Includes Anchor bolt kit and Gated Buckle)

K3740 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM

K3741 EXTENSION STRAP 600MM

K1171 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM - 1000MM

K1697 ANCHOR BOLT KIT

K2909 CONVERTER / GATED BUCKLE

75-90

105-90

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

3. Measure the length of the original buckle (from the 
centre of the bolt hole on the anchor to the end of the 
buckle head) 

4. Select a buckle from the top of the table which 
matches the original length and type of buckle.  (Add 
or subtract up to 25mm to the length of the original 
buckle if necessary to obtain a match) 

5. The “kit” number which matches the required belt 
and buckle is the part number required for your 
application. 
E.g.. K7198 = 80/90 On Pillar (OP) RH with a 170mm 
stem

ABBREVIATIONS:

RH – Right Hand, drivers side of the vehicle 

LH – Left Hand, passenger side of the vehicle

80/90 RH = 100/90 LH  &  80/90 LH = 100/90 RH
75/90 RH = 105/90 LH  &  75/90 LH = 105/90 RH
60/90 RH = 120/90 LH  &  60/90 LH = 120/90 RH
40/90 RH = 140/90 LH  &  40/90 LH = 140/90 RH

40-90 RH

140-90 

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

TOLL FREE 1800 804 588
www.klippan.com.au

K2887 Reinforce kit 
K2888 Bolt Anchor
K2889 Bolt Stalk
K2890 Bolt Stem 
K2891 Bolt Retractor

RH SIDE LH SIDE RH SIDE LH SIDE

●EXAMPLES SHOWN - RH DRIVERS SIDE

INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Inspect the original seatbelt and determine the type 
of seatbelt required.  (retractable or non retractable, 
mounted on or inside the pillar and retractor angle. 

2. Select the belt from the list on the left hand side of 
the table, which closely matches the original seatbelt. 
Match the belt length and retractor angle to +/- 2 
degrees. For retractor angles over 90° use a forward  
facing retractor from the other side of the car as per 
examples below. (Front of car is reference point)

RETRACTOR ANGLE INFORMATION

90/90 is a vertically mounted retractor, seatbelt 
webbing leaves the retractor and extends vertically to 
the sash guide.
0/0 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat on top of the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions. Can not be used for floor mounted 
applications.
180/180 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat under the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions.
80/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  
100/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from 
vertical towards the rear of the vehicle.  
75/90 is a retractor that leans forward 15 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
60/90 is a retractor that leans forward 30 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
40/90 is a retractor that leans 50 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  

SEATBELT ACCESSORIES:
Compatible with Klippan seatbelts

K4408 Right angle Bracket
K4425 Fitting kit Bracket  
   

K6020 Nyloc Nut (x4)   
           

K6030 Bolt Cap (x2)  
                  

K6040 Retractor  Cover (x1)     
K6629 Extension Belt 
K7099 Drop link (250mm)
K7099S Drop link (150mm)

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE GENERAL PURPOSE SEATBELT MATRIX

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES

ALL BELTS COMPLY TO AS1754

CHILD HARNESS Designed to be used by children 
weighing from 14 to 32 kg together with an adult lap 
seat belt only in forward facing seats and or booster 
seats. 

EXTENSION STRAPS Designed to be used in 
conjunction with Klippan and other Child Harness and 
various car seats manufactured from 1993. These 
come in a range of fixed and adjustable lengths.

ANCHOR BOLT FITTING KIT Designed to secure the 
Child Harness and or car seat in applications with or 
without in-built anchorages.

CONVERTER (Gated buckle) Suitable for Klippan 
and other harnesses requiring lap sash belt to be 
converted to a lap belt. Typically this is required with a 
'H' Harness.

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES:

K2018 CHILD SAFETY 'H' HARNESS 
(Includes Anchor bolt kit and Gated Buckle)

K3740 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM

K3741 EXTENSION STRAP 600MM

K1171 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM - 1000MM

K1697 ANCHOR BOLT KIT

K2909 CONVERTER / GATED BUCKLE

75-90

105-90

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

3. Measure the length of the original buckle (from the 
centre of the bolt hole on the anchor to the end of the 
buckle head) 

4. Select a buckle from the top of the table which 
matches the original length and type of buckle.  (Add 
or subtract up to 25mm to the length of the original 
buckle if necessary to obtain a match) 

5. The “kit” number which matches the required belt 
and buckle is the part number required for your 
application. 
E.g.. K7198 = 80/90 On Pillar (OP) RH with a 170mm 
stem

ABBREVIATIONS:

RH – Right Hand, drivers side of the vehicle 

LH – Left Hand, passenger side of the vehicle

80/90 RH = 100/90 LH  &  80/90 LH = 100/90 RH
75/90 RH = 105/90 LH  &  75/90 LH = 105/90 RH
60/90 RH = 120/90 LH  &  60/90 LH = 120/90 RH
40/90 RH = 140/90 LH  &  40/90 LH = 140/90 RH

40-90 RH

140-90 

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

TOLL FREE 1800 804 588
www.klippan.com.au

K2887 Reinforce kit 
K2888 Bolt Anchor
K2889 Bolt Stalk
K2890 Bolt Stem 
K2891 Bolt Retractor

RH SIDE LH SIDE RH SIDE LH SIDE

●EXAMPLES SHOWN - RH DRIVERS SIDE

INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Inspect the original seatbelt and determine the type 
of seatbelt required.  (retractable or non retractable, 
mounted on or inside the pillar and retractor angle. 

2. Select the belt from the list on the left hand side of 
the table, which closely matches the original seatbelt. 
Match the belt length and retractor angle to +/- 2 
degrees. For retractor angles over 90° use a forward  
facing retractor from the other side of the car as per 
examples below. (Front of car is reference point)

RETRACTOR ANGLE INFORMATION

90/90 is a vertically mounted retractor, seatbelt 
webbing leaves the retractor and extends vertically to 
the sash guide.
0/0 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat on top of the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions. Can not be used for floor mounted 
applications.
180/180 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat under the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions.
80/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  
100/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from 
vertical towards the rear of the vehicle.  
75/90 is a retractor that leans forward 15 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
60/90 is a retractor that leans forward 30 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
40/90 is a retractor that leans 50 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  

SEATBELT ACCESSORIES:
Compatible with Klippan seatbelts

K4408 Right angle Bracket
K4425 Fitting kit Bracket  
   

K6020 Nyloc Nut (x4)   
           

K6030 Bolt Cap (x2)  
                  

K6040 Retractor  Cover (x1)     
K6629 Extension Belt 
K7099 Drop link (250mm)
K7099S Drop link (150mm)

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE GENERAL PURPOSE SEATBELT MATRIX

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES

ALL BELTS COMPLY TO AS1754

CHILD HARNESS Designed to be used by children 
weighing from 14 to 32 kg together with an adult lap 
seat belt only in forward facing seats and or booster 
seats. 

EXTENSION STRAPS Designed to be used in 
conjunction with Klippan and other Child Harness and 
various car seats manufactured from 1993. These 
come in a range of fixed and adjustable lengths.

ANCHOR BOLT FITTING KIT Designed to secure the 
Child Harness and or car seat in applications with or 
without in-built anchorages.

CONVERTER (Gated buckle) Suitable for Klippan 
and other harnesses requiring lap sash belt to be 
converted to a lap belt. Typically this is required with a 
'H' Harness.

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES:

K2018 CHILD SAFETY 'H' HARNESS 
(Includes Anchor bolt kit and Gated Buckle)

K3740 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM

K3741 EXTENSION STRAP 600MM

K1171 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM - 1000MM

K1697 ANCHOR BOLT KIT

K2909 CONVERTER / GATED BUCKLE

75-90

105-90

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

3. Measure the length of the original buckle (from the 
centre of the bolt hole on the anchor to the end of the 
buckle head) 

4. Select a buckle from the top of the table which 
matches the original length and type of buckle.  (Add 
or subtract up to 25mm to the length of the original 
buckle if necessary to obtain a match) 

5. The “kit” number which matches the required belt 
and buckle is the part number required for your 
application. 
E.g.. K7198 = 80/90 On Pillar (OP) RH with a 170mm 
stem

ABBREVIATIONS:

RH – Right Hand, drivers side of the vehicle 

LH – Left Hand, passenger side of the vehicle

80/90 RH = 100/90 LH  &  80/90 LH = 100/90 RH
75/90 RH = 105/90 LH  &  75/90 LH = 105/90 RH
60/90 RH = 120/90 LH  &  60/90 LH = 120/90 RH
40/90 RH = 140/90 LH  &  40/90 LH = 140/90 RH

40-90 RH

140-90 

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

TOLL FREE 1800 804 588
www.klippan.com.au

K2887 Reinforce kit 
K2888 Bolt Anchor
K2889 Bolt Stalk
K2890 Bolt Stem 
K2891 Bolt Retractor

RH SIDE LH SIDE RH SIDE LH SIDE

●EXAMPLES SHOWN - RH DRIVERS SIDE

INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Inspect the original seatbelt and determine the type 
of seatbelt required.  (retractable or non retractable, 
mounted on or inside the pillar and retractor angle. 

2. Select the belt from the list on the left hand side of 
the table, which closely matches the original seatbelt. 
Match the belt length and retractor angle to +/- 2 
degrees. For retractor angles over 90° use a forward  
facing retractor from the other side of the car as per 
examples below. (Front of car is reference point)

RETRACTOR ANGLE INFORMATION

90/90 is a vertically mounted retractor, seatbelt 
webbing leaves the retractor and extends vertically to 
the sash guide.
0/0 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat on top of the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions. Can not be used for floor mounted 
applications.
180/180 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat under the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions.
80/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  
100/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from 
vertical towards the rear of the vehicle.  
75/90 is a retractor that leans forward 15 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
60/90 is a retractor that leans forward 30 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
40/90 is a retractor that leans 50 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  

SEATBELT ACCESSORIES:
Compatible with Klippan seatbelts

K4408 Right angle Bracket
K4425 Fitting kit Bracket  
   

K6020 Nyloc Nut (x4)   
           

K6030 Bolt Cap (x2)  
                  

K6040 Retractor  Cover (x1)     
K6629 Extension Belt 
K7099 Drop link (250mm)
K7099S Drop link (150mm)

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE GENERAL PURPOSE SEATBELT MATRIX

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES

ALL BELTS COMPLY TO AS1754

CHILD HARNESS Designed to be used by children 
weighing from 14 to 32 kg together with an adult lap 
seat belt only in forward facing seats and or booster 
seats. 

EXTENSION STRAPS Designed to be used in 
conjunction with Klippan and other Child Harness and 
various car seats manufactured from 1993. These 
come in a range of fixed and adjustable lengths.

ANCHOR BOLT FITTING KIT Designed to secure the 
Child Harness and or car seat in applications with or 
without in-built anchorages.

CONVERTER (Gated buckle) Suitable for Klippan 
and other harnesses requiring lap sash belt to be 
converted to a lap belt. Typically this is required with a 
'H' Harness.

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES:

K2018 CHILD SAFETY 'H' HARNESS 
(Includes Anchor bolt kit and Gated Buckle)

K3740 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM

K3741 EXTENSION STRAP 600MM

K1171 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM - 1000MM

K1697 ANCHOR BOLT KIT

K2909 CONVERTER / GATED BUCKLE

75-90

105-90

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

3. Measure the length of the original buckle (from the 
centre of the bolt hole on the anchor to the end of the 
buckle head) 

4. Select a buckle from the top of the table which 
matches the original length and type of buckle.  (Add 
or subtract up to 25mm to the length of the original 
buckle if necessary to obtain a match) 

5. The “kit” number which matches the required belt 
and buckle is the part number required for your 
application. 
E.g.. K7198 = 80/90 On Pillar (OP) RH with a 170mm 
stem

ABBREVIATIONS:

RH – Right Hand, drivers side of the vehicle 

LH – Left Hand, passenger side of the vehicle

80/90 RH = 100/90 LH  &  80/90 LH = 100/90 RH
75/90 RH = 105/90 LH  &  75/90 LH = 105/90 RH
60/90 RH = 120/90 LH  &  60/90 LH = 120/90 RH
40/90 RH = 140/90 LH  &  40/90 LH = 140/90 RH

40-90 RH

140-90 

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

TOLL FREE 1800 804 588
www.klippan.com.au

K2887 Reinforce kit 
K2888 Bolt Anchor
K2889 Bolt Stalk
K2890 Bolt Stem 
K2891 Bolt Retractor

RH SIDE LH SIDE RH SIDE LH SIDE

●EXAMPLES SHOWN - RH DRIVERS SIDE

INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Inspect the original seatbelt and determine the type 
of seatbelt required.  (retractable or non retractable, 
mounted on or inside the pillar and retractor angle. 

2. Select the belt from the list on the left hand side of 
the table, which closely matches the original seatbelt. 
Match the belt length and retractor angle to +/- 2 
degrees. For retractor angles over 90° use a forward  
facing retractor from the other side of the car as per 
examples below. (Front of car is reference point)

RETRACTOR ANGLE INFORMATION

90/90 is a vertically mounted retractor, seatbelt 
webbing leaves the retractor and extends vertically to 
the sash guide.
0/0 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat on top of the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions. Can not be used for floor mounted 
applications.
180/180 is a horizontally mounted retractor, usually 
mounted flat under the parcel shelf in rear seating 
positions.
80/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  
100/90 is a retractor that leans 10 degrees from 
vertical towards the rear of the vehicle.  
75/90 is a retractor that leans forward 15 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
60/90 is a retractor that leans forward 30 degrees 
from vertical towards the front of the vehicle.
40/90 is a retractor that leans 50 degrees from vertical 
towards the front of the vehicle.  

SEATBELT ACCESSORIES:
Compatible with Klippan seatbelts

K4408 Right angle Bracket
K4425 Fitting kit Bracket  
   

K6020 Nyloc Nut (x4)   
           

K6030 Bolt Cap (x2)  
                  

K6040 Retractor  Cover (x1)     
K6629 Extension Belt 
K7099 Drop link (250mm)
K7099S Drop link (150mm)

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE GENERAL PURPOSE SEATBELT MATRIX

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES

ALL BELTS COMPLY TO AS1754

CHILD HARNESS Designed to be used by children 
weighing from 14 to 32 kg together with an adult lap 
seat belt only in forward facing seats and or booster 
seats. 

EXTENSION STRAPS Designed to be used in 
conjunction with Klippan and other Child Harness and 
various car seats manufactured from 1993. These 
come in a range of fixed and adjustable lengths.

ANCHOR BOLT FITTING KIT Designed to secure the 
Child Harness and or car seat in applications with or 
without in-built anchorages.

CONVERTER (Gated buckle) Suitable for Klippan 
and other harnesses requiring lap sash belt to be 
converted to a lap belt. Typically this is required with a 
'H' Harness.

CHILD SAFETY ACCESSORIES:

K2018 CHILD SAFETY 'H' HARNESS 
(Includes Anchor bolt kit and Gated Buckle)

K3740 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM

K3741 EXTENSION STRAP 600MM

K1171 EXTENSION STRAP 300MM - 1000MM

K1697 ANCHOR BOLT KIT

K2909 CONVERTER / GATED BUCKLE

75-90

105-90

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

3. Measure the length of the original buckle (from the 
centre of the bolt hole on the anchor to the end of the 
buckle head) 

4. Select a buckle from the top of the table which 
matches the original length and type of buckle.  (Add 
or subtract up to 25mm to the length of the original 
buckle if necessary to obtain a match) 

5. The “kit” number which matches the required belt 
and buckle is the part number required for your 
application. 
E.g.. K7198 = 80/90 On Pillar (OP) RH with a 170mm 
stem

ABBREVIATIONS:

RH – Right Hand, drivers side of the vehicle 

LH – Left Hand, passenger side of the vehicle

80/90 RH = 100/90 LH  &  80/90 LH = 100/90 RH
75/90 RH = 105/90 LH  &  75/90 LH = 105/90 RH
60/90 RH = 120/90 LH  &  60/90 LH = 120/90 RH
40/90 RH = 140/90 LH  &  40/90 LH = 140/90 RH

40-90 RH

140-90 

ANGLES LESS 90°

ANGLES OVER 90°

TOLL FREE 1800 804 588
www.klippan.com.au

K2887 Reinforce kit 
K2888 Bolt Anchor
K2889 Bolt Stalk
K2890 Bolt Stem 
K2891 Bolt Retractor

RH SIDE LH SIDE RH SIDE LH SIDE

●EXAMPLES SHOWN - RH DRIVERS SIDE

USING THE GENERAL PURPOSE SEATBELT MATRIX
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsSeatbelts

90-90 O
N

 pillar    
RH

K6244
K6246

K6248
K6250

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)

LH
K6245

K6247
K6249

K6251
90-90 O

N
 pillar w

ith Sm
all Anchor

RH
K7634

K7636
K7638

K7640
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)     
LH

K7635
K7637

K7639
K7641

90-90 IN pillar
RH

K4561
K4548

K4550
K4552

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)     

LH
K4560

K4549
K4551

K4553
0-0 O

n top of parcel shelf
RH

K6266
K6268

K6270
K6272

(Std 2.6M
, Long 3.2M

, Short 2.0M
)

LH
K6267

K6269
K6271

K6273
180-180 Under parcel shelf

RH
K7210

K7212
K7214

K7216
(Std 2.6M

, Long 3.2M
, Short 2.0M

)
LH

K7211
K7213

K7215
K7217

100-90 IN pillar
RH

K6280
K6282

K4524
K6284

K6288
K6290

K6292
K6294

K6296
K6298

K6300
K6302

K6304
K6306

K6308
K6310

K7726
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)    
LH

K6279
K6281

K4525
K6283

K6287
K6289

K6291
K6293

K6295
K6297

K6299
K6301

K6303
K6305

K6307
K6309

K7727
80-90 O

N
 pillar

RH
K7174

K7176
K7178

K7180
K7182

K7184
K7186

K7188
K7190

K7192
K7194

K7196
K7198

K7200
K7202

K7724
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)    
LH

K7175
K7177

K7179
K7181

K7183
K7185

K7187
K7189

K7191
K7193

K7195
K7197

K7199
K7201

K7203
K7725

75-90 O
N

 pillar
RH

K7648
K7650

K7652
K7654

K7656
K7658

K7660
K7662

K7664
K7666

K7668
K7670

K7672
K7674

K7676
K7678

K7700
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)    
LH

K7649
K7651

K7653
K7655

K7657
K7659

K7661
K7663

K7665
K7667

K7669
K7671

K7673
K7675

K7677
K7679

K7701
75-90 IN pillar

RH
K6312

K6314
K6316

K4532
K6480

K6482
K6484

K6486
K6488

K6490
K6492

K6494
K6496

K6498
K6500

K6502
K4538

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)    

LH
K6311

K6313
K6315

K4533
K6319

K6481
K6483

K6485
K6487

K6489
K6491

K6493
K6495

K6497
K6499

K6501
K4539

60-90 O
N

 pillar
RH

K7224
K7226

K7228
K7230

K7232
K7234

K7236
K7238

K7240
K7242

K7244
K7246

K7248
K7250

K7252
K7730

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)    

LH
K7223

K7225
K7227

K7229
K7231

K7233
K7235

K7237
K7239

K7241
K7243

K7245
K7247

K7249
K7251

K7731
60-90 IN pillar

RH
K6504

K6506
K4522

K6508
K6512

K6514
K6516

K6518
K6520

K6522
K6524

K6526
K6528

K6530
K6532

K6534
K7728

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)    

LH
K6503

K6505
K4523

K6507
K6511

K6513
K6515

K6517
K6519

K6521
K6523

K6525
K6527

K6529
K6531

K6533
K7729

40-90 O
N

 pillar
RH

K7254
K7256

K7258
K7260

K7262
K7264

K7266
K7268

K7270
K7272

K7274
K7276

K7278
K7280

K7282
K7148

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)    

LH
K7253

K7255
K7257

K7259
K7261

K7263
K7265

K7267
K7269

K7271
K7273

K7275
K7277

K7279
K7281

K7149
40-90 IN pillar

RH
K7284

K7286
K7288

K7290
K7292

K7294
K7296

K7298
K7300

K7302
K7304

K7306
K7308

K7310
K7312

K4530
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)    
LH

K7283
K7285

K7287
K7289

K7291
K7293

K7295
K7297

K7299
K7301

K7303
K7305

K7307
K7309

K7311
K4531

45-90 Retractable Lap
RH

K7314
K7316

K4286
K7318

K7320
K7322

K7324
K7326

K7328
K7330

K7332
K4282

K7334
K7336

K7338
K4298

K4302
(Std 1.3M

)
LH

K7313
K7315

K4287
K7317

K7319
K7321

K7323
K7325

K7327
K7329

K7331
K4283

K7333
K7335

K7337
K4299

K4303
60-90 Retractable Lap

RH
K7340

K7342
K4288

K7344
K7346

K7348
K7350

K7352
K7354

K7356
K7358

K4284
K7360

K7362
K7364

K4300
K4304

(Std 1.3M
)

LH
K7339

K7341
K4289

K7343
K7345

K7347
K7349

K7351
K7353

K7355
K7357

K4285
K7359

K7361
K7363

K4301
K4305

Non Retractable Lap Sash Belt
RH

K6540
K6542

K6546
K6548

(Std 2.6M
, Long 3.2M

, Short 2.0M
)

LH
K6539

K6541
K6545

K6547
Non Retractable Lap Belt

RH
K6558

K6560
K6562

K6564
(Std 1.2M

, Long 1.8M
, Short - N

/A)
LH

K6557
K6559

K6561
K6563

Im
portant N

otes :
1)    All belts com

ply w
ith AS/N

ZS2596
2)    The seat belts listed in this table are Black. For G

rey add "G
Y" e.g. KxxxxG

Y, and for C
appuccino add "C

" e.g. KxxxxC
.

3)    Som
e installations m

ay require vehicle and bracket m
odifications.  Please seek assistance of a suitably qualified tradesperson.

4)    Longer belts are available.  To order a longer belt, a  "L" suffix should be added to the part num
ber, e.g. KxxxxL.

5)    Shorter belts are available.  To order a shorter belt, a  "S" suffix should be added to the part num
ber, e.g. KxxxxS.

6)    Som
e on pillar and m

ost in pillar retractor applications w
ill require a K4425 fitting kit.

7)    If the sash guide is roof m
ounted a drop link is also required K7099S = 150m

m
 and K7099 = 250m

m
.

Retractor Angle and m
ounting

Seating 
position

350m
m

K6242

W
EBBING

 BUCKLES
ADJUSTABLE

FIXED

150 m
m

 - 
610 m

m
150 m

m
 - 

950 m
m

K6256
K2255

SEAT O
R TUNNEL M

O
UNTED

FLO
O

R M
O

UNTED

210m
m

135m
m

250m
m

300m
m

350m
m

400m
m

100m
m

BELT

220m
m

250m
m

K7627
K7628

K7204
K7205

K6536

K6554
K6553

K4544
K4555

G
EN

ER
AL PU

R
PO

SE SEATB
ELT M

ATR
IX

STALK BUCKLES (flexible m
etal cable)

STEM
 BUCKLES (m

etal bracket)

300m
m

400m
m

450m
m

170m
m

SEAT M
O

UNTED

K6240

K7630
K7632

K7633

K1513
K1514

K1512
K6241

K7629

K6258
K4547

K4546

K6262
K6263

K2578
K6264

K6265
K2580

K4545

K7206
K7207

K7208
K7209

K6253
K6252

K7642
K7643

K6255
K6254

190m
m

275m
m

K1639
K1515

425m
m

500m
m

K1980
K1638

K7644
K7645

K7646
K7647

K7699

K4558

K1511

K5186

K4543
K6261

K6278
K2256

K2257

K6569
K1981

K4542
K1979

K1637
K1636

K1978

K1635
K1634

K6568
K6566

K2258
K6567

K2583

K1519
K1518

K6565

K6549

K6556
K6555

K1517

K2581

K6537
K6535

K6260
K4557

K6259
K4554

K7219
K7218

K6550

K6274
K6275

K1510

K1516

K6276
K6277

K7221
K7220

K6552
K6551

K7222

R
ETR

AC
TO

R
 AN

G
LES

1ST A
N

G
LE 'A

'                            2N
D

 A
N

G
LE 'B

'

60°
45°

75°
90

105
EXAM

PLE

ISSU
E D

ATE JAN
 2010 

90
80

100

 0
180

TO
LL FR

EE 1800 804 588
w

w
w

.klippan.com
.au

1ST    
AN

G
LE

'A'

2N
D

    
AN

G
LE

'B
'

'A'
'B

'

75  -  90         
R

H
 D

R
IVER

S SID
E

 O
N

 PILLAR
 M

O
U

N
TED

90-90 O
N

 pillar    
RH

K6244
K6246

K6248
K6250

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)

LH
K6245

K6247
K6249

K6251
90-90 O

N pillar w
ith Sm

all Anchor
RH

K7634
K7636

K7638
K7640

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)     

LH
K7635

K7637
K7639

K7641
90-90 IN pillar

RH
K4561

K4548
K4550

K4552
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)     
LH

K4560
K4549

K4551
K4553

0-0 O
n top of parcel shelf

RH
K6266

K6268
K6270

K6272
(Std 2.6M

, Long 3.2M
, Short 2.0M

)
LH

K6267
K6269

K6271
K6273

180-180 Under parcel shelf
RH

K7210
K7212

K7214
K7216

(Std 2.6M
, Long 3.2M

, Short 2.0M
)

LH
K7211

K7213
K7215

K7217
100-90 IN pillar

RH
K6280

K6282
K4524

K6284
K6288

K6290
K6292

K6294
K6296

K6298
K6300

K6302
K6304

K6306
K6308

K6310
K7726

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)    

LH
K6279

K6281
K4525

K6283
K6287

K6289
K6291

K6293
K6295

K6297
K6299

K6301
K6303

K6305
K6307

K6309
K7727

80-90 O
N

 pillar
RH

K7174
K7176

K7178
K7180

K7182
K7184

K7186
K7188

K7190
K7192

K7194
K7196

K7198
K7200

K7202
K7724

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)    

LH
K7175

K7177
K7179

K7181
K7183

K7185
K7187

K7189
K7191

K7193
K7195

K7197
K7199

K7201
K7203

K7725
75-90 O

N
 pillar

RH
K7648

K7650
K7652

K7654
K7656

K7658
K7660

K7662
K7664

K7666
K7668

K7670
K7672

K7674
K7676

K7678
K7700

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)    

LH
K7649

K7651
K7653

K7655
K7657

K7659
K7661

K7663
K7665

K7667
K7669

K7671
K7673

K7675
K7677

K7679
K7701

75-90 IN pillar
RH

K6312
K6314

K6316
K4532

K6480
K6482

K6484
K6486

K6488
K6490

K6492
K6494

K6496
K6498

K6500
K6502

K4538
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)    
LH

K6311
K6313

K6315
K4533

K6319
K6481

K6483
K6485

K6487
K6489

K6491
K6493

K6495
K6497

K6499
K6501

K4539
60-90 O

N
 pillar

RH
K7224

K7226
K7228

K7230
K7232

K7234
K7236

K7238
K7240

K7242
K7244

K7246
K7248

K7250
K7252

K7730
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)    
LH

K7223
K7225

K7227
K7229

K7231
K7233

K7235
K7237

K7239
K7241

K7243
K7245

K7247
K7249

K7251
K7731

60-90 IN pillar
RH

K6504
K6506

K4522
K6508

K6512
K6514

K6516
K6518

K6520
K6522

K6524
K6526

K6528
K6530

K6532
K6534

K7728
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)    
LH

K6503
K6505

K4523
K6507

K6511
K6513

K6515
K6517

K6519
K6521

K6523
K6525

K6527
K6529

K6531
K6533

K7729
40-90 O

N
 pillar

RH
K7254

K7256
K7258

K7260
K7262

K7264
K7266

K7268
K7270

K7272
K7274

K7276
K7278

K7280
K7282

K7148
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)    
LH

K7253
K7255

K7257
K7259

K7261
K7263

K7265
K7267

K7269
K7271

K7273
K7275

K7277
K7279

K7281
K7149

40-90 IN pillar
RH

K7284
K7286

K7288
K7290

K7292
K7294

K7296
K7298

K7300
K7302

K7304
K7306

K7308
K7310

K7312
K4530

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)    

LH
K7283

K7285
K7287

K7289
K7291

K7293
K7295

K7297
K7299

K7301
K7303

K7305
K7307

K7309
K7311

K4531
45-90 Retractable Lap

RH
K7314

K7316
K4286

K7318
K7320

K7322
K7324

K7326
K7328

K7330
K7332

K4282
K7334

K7336
K7338

K4298
K4302

(Std 1.3M
)

LH
K7313

K7315
K4287

K7317
K7319

K7321
K7323

K7325
K7327

K7329
K7331

K4283
K7333

K7335
K7337

K4299
K4303

60-90 Retractable Lap
RH

K7340
K7342

K4288
K7344

K7346
K7348

K7350
K7352

K7354
K7356

K7358
K4284

K7360
K7362

K7364
K4300

K4304
(Std 1.3M

)
LH

K7339
K7341

K4289
K7343

K7345
K7347

K7349
K7351

K7353
K7355

K7357
K4285

K7359
K7361

K7363
K4301

K4305
Non Retractable Lap Sash Belt

RH
K6540

K6542
K6546

K6548
(Std 2.6M

, Long 3.2M
, Short 2.0M

)
LH

K6539
K6541

K6545
K6547

Non Retractable Lap Belt
RH

K6558
K6560

K6562
K6564

(Std 1.2M
, Long 1.8M

, Short - N
/A)

LH
K6557

K6559
K6561

K6563

Im
portant N

otes :
1)    All belts com

ply w
ith AS/N

ZS2596
2)    The seat belts listed in this table are Black. For G

rey add "G
Y" e.g. KxxxxG

Y, and for C
appuccino add "C

" e.g. KxxxxC
.

3)    Som
e installations m

ay require vehicle and bracket m
odifications.  Please seek assistance of a suitably qualified tradesperson.

4)    Longer belts are available.  To order a longer belt, a  "L" suffix should be added to the part num
ber, e.g. KxxxxL.

5)    Shorter belts are available.  To order a shorter belt, a  "S" suffix should be added to the part num
ber, e.g. KxxxxS.

6)    Som
e on pillar and m

ost in pillar retractor applications w
ill require a K4425 fitting kit.

7)    If the sash guide is roof m
ounted a drop link is also required K7099S = 150m

m
 and K7099 = 250m

m
.

Retractor Angle and m
ounting

Seating 
position

350m
m

K6242

W
EBBING

 BUCKLES
ADJUSTABLE

FIXED

150 m
m

 - 
610 m

m
150 m

m
 - 

950 m
m

K6256
K2255

SEAT O
R TUNNEL M

O
UNTED

FLO
O

R M
O

UNTED

210m
m

135m
m

250m
m

300m
m

350m
m

400m
m

100m
m

BELT

220m
m

250m
m

K7627
K7628

K7204
K7205

K6536

K6554
K6553

K4544
K4555

G
EN

ER
AL PU

R
PO

SE SEATB
ELT M

ATR
IX

STALK BUCKLES (flexible m
etal cable)

STEM
 BUCKLES (m

etal bracket)

300m
m

400m
m

450m
m

170m
m

SEAT M
O

UNTED

K6240

K7630
K7632

K7633

K1513
K1514

K1512
K6241

K7629

K6258
K4547

K4546

K6262
K6263

K2578
K6264

K6265
K2580

K4545

K7206
K7207

K7208
K7209

K6253
K6252

K7642
K7643

K6255
K6254

190m
m

275m
m

K1639
K1515

425m
m

500m
m

K1980
K1638

K7644
K7645

K7646
K7647

K7699

K4558

K1511

K5186

K4543
K6261

K6278
K2256

K2257

K6569
K1981

K4542
K1979

K1637
K1636

K1978

K1635
K1634

K6568
K6566

K2258
K6567

K2583

K1519
K1518

K6565

K6549

K6556
K6555

K1517

K2581

K6537
K6535

K6260
K4557

K6259
K4554

K7219
K7218

K6550

K6274
K6275

K1510

K1516

K6276
K6277

K7221
K7220

K6552
K6551

K7222

R
ETR

AC
TO

R
 AN

G
LES

1ST A
N

G
LE 'A

'                            2N
D

 A
N

G
LE 'B

'

60°
45°

75°
90

105
EXAM

PLE

ISSU
E D

ATE JAN
 2010 

90
80

100

 0
180

TO
LL FR

EE 1800 804 588
w

w
w

.klippan.com
.au

1ST    
AN

G
LE

'A'

2N
D

    
AN

G
LE

'B
'

'A'
'B

'

75  -  90         
R

H
 D

R
IVER

S SID
E

 O
N

 PILLAR
 M

O
U

N
TED

90-90 O
N pillar    

RH
K6244

K6246
K6248

K6250
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)
LH

K6245
K6247

K6249
K6251

90-90 O
N pillar w

ith Sm
all Anchor

RH
K7634

K7636
K7638

K7640
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)     
LH

K7635
K7637

K7639
K7641

90-90 IN pillar
RH

K4561
K4548

K4550
K4552

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)     

LH
K4560

K4549
K4551

K4553
0-0 O

n top of parcel shelf
RH

K6266
K6268

K6270
K6272

(Std 2.6M
, Long 3.2M

, Short 2.0M
)

LH
K6267

K6269
K6271

K6273
180-180 Under parcel shelf

R
H

K7210
K7212

K7214
K7216

(Std 2.6M
, Long 3.2M

, Short 2.0M
)

LH
K7211

K7213
K7215

K7217
100-90 IN pillar

RH
K6280

K6282
K4524

K6284
K6288

K6290
K6292

K6294
K6296

K6298
K6300

K6302
K6304

K6306
K6308

K6310
K7726

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)    

LH
K6279

K6281
K4525

K6283
K6287

K6289
K6291

K6293
K6295

K6297
K6299

K6301
K6303

K6305
K6307

K6309
K7727

80-90 O
N pillar

RH
K7174

K7176
K7178

K7180
K7182

K7184
K7186

K7188
K7190

K7192
K7194

K7196
K7198

K7200
K7202

K7724
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)    
LH

K7175
K7177

K7179
K7181

K7183
K7185

K7187
K7189

K7191
K7193

K7195
K7197

K7199
K7201

K7203
K7725

75-90 O
N pillar

RH
K7648

K7650
K7652

K7654
K7656

K7658
K7660

K7662
K7664

K7666
K7668

K7670
K7672

K7674
K7676

K7678
K7700

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)    

LH
K7649

K7651
K7653

K7655
K7657

K7659
K7661

K7663
K7665

K7667
K7669

K7671
K7673

K7675
K7677

K7679
K7701

75-90 IN pillar
RH

K6312
K6314

K6316
K4532

K6480
K6482

K6484
K6486

K6488
K6490

K6492
K6494

K6496
K6498

K6500
K6502

K4538
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)    
LH

K6311
K6313

K6315
K4533

K6319
K6481

K6483
K6485

K6487
K6489

K6491
K6493

K6495
K6497

K6499
K6501

K4539
60-90 O

N pillar
RH

K7224
K7226

K7228
K7230

K7232
K7234

K7236
K7238

K7240
K7242

K7244
K7246

K7248
K7250

K7252
K7730

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)    

LH
K7223

K7225
K7227

K7229
K7231

K7233
K7235

K7237
K7239

K7241
K7243

K7245
K7247

K7249
K7251

K7731
60-90 IN pillar

RH
K6504

K6506
K4522

K6508
K6512

K6514
K6516

K6518
K6520

K6522
K6524

K6526
K6528

K6530
K6532

K6534
K7728

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)    

LH
K6503

K6505
K4523

K6507
K6511

K6513
K6515

K6517
K6519

K6521
K6523

K6525
K6527

K6529
K6531

K6533
K7729

40-90 O
N pillar

RH
K7254

K7256
K7258

K7260
K7262

K7264
K7266

K7268
K7270

K7272
K7274

K7276
K7278

K7280
K7282

K7148
(Std 3.2M

, Long 3.8M
, Short 2.6M

)    
LH

K7253
K7255

K7257
K7259

K7261
K7263

K7265
K7267

K7269
K7271

K7273
K7275

K7277
K7279

K7281
K7149

40-90 IN pillar
RH

K7284
K7286

K7288
K7290

K7292
K7294

K7296
K7298

K7300
K7302

K7304
K7306

K7308
K7310

K7312
K4530

(Std 3.2M
, Long 3.8M

, Short 2.6M
)    

LH
K7283

K7285
K7287

K7289
K7291

K7293
K7295

K7297
K7299

K7301
K7303

K7305
K7307

K7309
K7311

K4531
45-90 Retractable Lap

RH
K7314

K7316
K4286

K7318
K7320

K7322
K7324

K7326
K7328

K7330
K7332

K4282
K7334

K7336
K7338

K4298
K4302

(Std 1.3M
)

LH
K7313

K7315
K4287

K7317
K7319

K7321
K7323

K7325
K7327

K7329
K7331

K4283
K7333

K7335
K7337

K4299
K4303

60-90 Retractable Lap
RH

K7340
K7342

K4288
K7344

K7346
K7348

K7350
K7352

K7354
K7356

K7358
K4284

K7360
K7362

K7364
K4300

K4304
(Std 1.3M

)
LH

K7339
K7341

K4289
K7343

K7345
K7347

K7349
K7351

K7353
K7355

K7357
K4285

K7359
K7361

K7363
K4301

K4305
Non Retractable Lap Sash Belt

RH
K6540

K6542
K6546

K6548
(Std 2.6M

, Long 3.2M
, Short 2.0M

)
LH

K6539
K6541

K6545
K6547

Non Retractable Lap Belt
RH

K6558
K6560

K6562
K6564

(Std 1.2M
, Long 1.8M

, Short - N
/A)

LH
K6557

K6559
K6561

K6563

Im
portant N

otes :
1)    All belts com

ply w
ith AS/N

ZS2596
2)    The seat belts listed in this table are Black. For G

rey add "G
Y" e.g. KxxxxG

Y, and for C
appuccino add "C

" e.g. KxxxxC
.

3)    Som
e installations m

ay require vehicle and bracket m
odifications.  Please seek assistance of a suitably qualified tradesperson.

4)    Longer belts are available.  To order a longer belt, a  "L" suffix should be added to the part num
ber, e.g. KxxxxL.

5)    Shorter belts are available.  To order a shorter belt, a  "S" suffix should be added to the part num
ber, e.g. KxxxxS.

6)    Som
e on pillar and m

ost in pillar retractor applications w
ill require a K4425 fitting kit.

7)    If the sash guide is roof m
ounted a drop link is also required K7099S = 150m

m
 and K7099 = 250m

m
.

Retractor Angle and m
ounting

Seating 
position

350m
m

K6242

W
EBBING

 BUCKLES
ADJUSTABLE

FIXED

150 m
m

 - 
610 m

m
150 m

m
 - 

950 m
m

K6256
K2255

SEAT O
R TUNNEL M

O
UNTED

FLO
O

R M
O

UNTED

210m
m

135m
m

250m
m

300m
m

350m
m

400m
m

100m
m

BELT
220m

m
250m

m

K7627
K7628

K7204
K7205

K6536

K6554
K6553

K4544
K4555

G
EN

ER
AL PU

R
PO

SE SEATB
ELT M

ATR
IX

STALK BUCKLES (flexible m
etal cable)

STEM
 BUCKLES (m

etal bracket)

300m
m

400m
m

450m
m

170m
m

SEAT M
O

UNTED

K6240

K7630
K7632

K7633

K1513
K1514

K1512
K6241

K7629

K6258
K4547

K4546

K6262
K6263

K2578
K6264

K6265
K2580

K4545

K7206
K7207

K7208
K7209

K6253
K6252

K7642
K7643

K6255
K6254

190m
m

275m
m

K1639
K1515

425m
m

500m
m

K1980
K1638

K7644
K7645

K7646
K7647

K7699

K4558

K1511

K5186

K4543
K6261

K6278
K2256

K2257

K6569
K1981

K4542
K1979

K1637
K1636

K1978

K1635
K1634

K6568
K6566

K2258
K6567

K2583

K1519
K1518

K6565

K6549

K6556
K6555

K1517

K2581

K6537
K6535

K6260
K4557

K6259
K4554

K7219
K7218

K6550

K6274
K6275

K1510

K1516

K6276
K6277

K7221
K7220

K6552
K6551

K7222

R
ETR

AC
TO

R
 AN

G
LES

1ST A
N

G
LE 'A

'                            2N
D

 A
N

G
LE 'B

'

60°
45°

75°
90

105
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180
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w
w
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O
U

N
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GENERAL PURPOSE SEATBELT MATRIX
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Seatbelts

SEAT BELTS FOR BUS SEATS, SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Part Number as per 
White Tag on Belt Specifics Recommended Buckle Buckle Part 

Number

MCS001 82/90 ELR Right Hand Side 1400 Stalk Buckle 300mm MCS004

MCS002 82/90 ELR Left Hand Side 1400 Stalk Buckle 300mm MCS004

MCS006 72/90 ELR Right Hand Side 3000 Stem Buckle 100mm SOB2103

MCS007 72/90 ELR Left Hand Side 3000 Stem Buckle 100mm SOB2103

MCS008 72/90 ELR ASA Right Hand Side 3000 Stem Buckle 100mm SOB2103

MCS009 72/90 ELR ASA Left Hand Side 3000 Stem Buckle 100mm SOB2103

MCS011GY 0/0 ELR RW Left Hand Side 2500 Twin Wire buckle 160mm SOB2123GY

MCS012GY 0/0 ELR RW Right Hand Side 2500 Twin Wire Buckle 160mm SOB2123GY

MCS013GY 0/0 ELR RW Right Hand Side 2500 Twin Wire buckle 160mm SOB2123GY

MCS013 0/0 ELR RW Right Hand Side 2500 Twin Wire buckle 160mm SOB2123

MCS014 0/0 ELR RW Left Hand Side 2500 Twin Wire buckle 160mm SOB2123

MCS014GY 0/0 ELR RW Left Hand Side 2500 Twin Wire buckle 160mm SOB2123GY

MCS017GY 0/0 ELR RW Left hand Side 2125 Webbing Buckle Grey 220mm SOB3000

MCS018GY 0/0 ELR RW Right Hand Side 2125 Webbing Buckle Grey 220mm SOB3000

SOB1063 45/90 ELR LAP Left Hand Side 2000 Webbing Buckle 220mm SOB3004

SOB1062 45/90 ELR LAP Right Hand Side 2000 Webbing Buckle 220mm SOB3004

SOB1186 45/90 ELR 2490 Left Hand Side Stalk Buckle 250mm SOB2105

Stem Buckle 150mm SOB2106

SOB1187 45/90 ELR 2490 Right Hand Side Stalk Buckle 250mm SOB2105

Stem Buckle 150mm SOB2106

SOB1113 90/90 ELR IP 2400 Left Hand Side Stem Buckle 150mm SOB2106

SOB1114 90/90 ELR IP 2400 Right Hand Side Stem Buckle 150mm SOB2106

SOB1146 99/90 ELR IP 3000 Left Hand Side Stem Buckle 150mm SOB2106

SOB1147 99/90 ELR IP 3000 Right Hand Side Stem Buckle 150mm SOB2106

SOB1235 0/0 ELR NW Left Hand Side 2900 Stem Buckle 100mm SOB2120

SOB1234 0/0 ELR NW Right Hand Side 2900 Stem Buckle 100mm SOB2120

AA001 0/0 ELR RW Left Hand Side 2470 Stem Buckle 135mm SOB2103

AA002 0/0 ELR RW Right Hand Side 2470 Stem Buckle 135mm SOB2103

SOB and MCS Belts and Buckles are available to suit all popular bus seats.

 

SOB Belts and buckles are avai lable to suit  al l  popular bus seats. 

 

  Stalk Buckles 

 

  Webbing Buckles     Stem Buckles 

 

To identify you SOB part number,  
look on your current belt!   

The part number is located on the 
white tag st itched onto the belt . 

Brendan ‐ Please remove writing 

from seats 

To identify your SOB part number, look on your current belt. 
The part number is located on the white tag stitched onto the belt.
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsWindscreen Wipers

TB SERIES 
HEAVY DUTY BLADES 
The only true universal Wiper Blades made specifically for trucks and light commercial 
vehicles. 

Part Number and Length Wiper arm types

TB400HD   400mm /16”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB450HD   450mm /18”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB500HD   500mm /20”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB560HD   560mm /22”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB610HD   610mm /24”  Multi-fit assembly

TB650HD   650mm /26”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB700HD   700mm /28”  Multi-fit assembly

TB SERIES 
CONVENTIONAL BLADES
Part Number and Length Wiper arm types 

TB400    400mm /16”    Blade assembly 

TB450   450mm /18”     Blade assembly 

TB500   500mm /20”     Blade assembly 

TB560   560mm /22”     Blade assembly 

TB610   610mm /24”    Blade assembly

8x3mm
Hook

9x3mm
Hook

9x4mm
Hook

Pin on
Arm

Pin on
Blade

Twin
Screw

7mm
Bayonet

REFILLS TO SUIT TB SERIES
Part Number and Length 

TTR610 (-20) (-250)         Premium Twin Rail Refill 6mm x 610mm

TTR710 (-10)

TRP1000-10

Premium Twin Rail Refill 8mm x 710mm

Premium Truck & Bus Polycarbonate Refills 8/9.5mm x 1,000mm

1

TB SERIES 
HEAVY DUTY BLADES 
The only true universal Wiper Blades made specifically for trucks and light commercial 
vehicles. 

Part Number and Length Wiper arm types

TB400HD   400mm /16”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB450HD   450mm /18”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB500HD   500mm /20”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB560HD   560mm /22”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB610HD   610mm /24”  Multi-fit assembly

TB650HD   650mm /26”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB700HD   700mm /28”  Multi-fit assembly

TB SERIES 
CONVENTIONAL BLADES
Part Number and Length Wiper arm types 

TB400    400mm /16”    Blade assembly 

TB450   450mm /18”     Blade assembly 

TB500   500mm /20”     Blade assembly 

TB560   560mm /22”     Blade assembly 

TB610   610mm /24”    Blade assembly

8x3mm
Hook

9x3mm
Hook

9x4mm
Hook

Pin on
Arm

Pin on
Blade

Twin
Screw

7mm
Bayonet

REFILLS TO SUIT TB SERIES
Part Number and Length 

TTR610 (-20) (-250)         Premium Twin Rail Refill 6mm x 610mm

TTR710 (-10)

TRP1000-10

Premium Twin Rail Refill 8mm x 710mm

Premium Truck & Bus Polycarbonate Refills 8/9.5mm x 1,000mm

1

TB SERIES 
HEAVY DUTY BLADES 
The only true universal Wiper Blades made specifically for trucks and light commercial 
vehicles. 

Part Number and Length Wiper arm types

TB400HD   400mm /16”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB450HD   450mm /18”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB500HD   500mm /20”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB560HD   560mm /22”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB610HD   610mm /24”  Multi-fit assembly

TB650HD   650mm /26”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB700HD   700mm /28”  Multi-fit assembly

TB SERIES 
CONVENTIONAL BLADES
Part Number and Length Wiper arm types 

TB400    400mm /16”    Blade assembly 

TB450   450mm /18”     Blade assembly 

TB500   500mm /20”     Blade assembly 

TB560   560mm /22”     Blade assembly 

TB610   610mm /24”    Blade assembly

8x3mm
Hook

9x3mm
Hook

9x4mm
Hook

Pin on
Arm

Pin on
Blade

Twin
Screw

7mm
Bayonet

REFILLS TO SUIT TB SERIES
Part Number and Length 

TTR610 (-20) (-250)         Premium Twin Rail Refill 6mm x 610mm

TTR710 (-10)

TRP1000-10

Premium Twin Rail Refill 8mm x 710mm

Premium Truck & Bus Polycarbonate Refills 8/9.5mm x 1,000mm

1

TB SERIES 
HEAVY DUTY BLADES 
The only true universal Wiper Blades made specifically for trucks and light commercial 
vehicles. 

Part Number and Length Wiper arm types

TB400HD   400mm /16”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB450HD   450mm /18”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB500HD   500mm /20”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB560HD   560mm /22”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB610HD   610mm /24”  Multi-fit assembly

TB650HD   650mm /26”  Multi-fit assembly 

TB700HD   700mm /28”  Multi-fit assembly

TB SERIES 
CONVENTIONAL BLADES
Part Number and Length Wiper arm types 

TB400    400mm /16”    Blade assembly 

TB450   450mm /18”     Blade assembly 

TB500   500mm /20”     Blade assembly 

TB560   560mm /22”     Blade assembly 
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FLAT SCREEN WIPER BLADES

Trico heavy duty flat screen wiper blades are built to withstand heavy commercial use
and are available in a number of lengths.
Flat screen blades cannot be serviced with a refill.
All Trico flat screen blades use 100% natural rubber.

THD607 SERIES
Part Numbers -
THD607-25 (25cm/10“), THD607-30 (30cm/12”), THD608-33 (33cm/13”),

THD607-36 (36cm/14”), THD607-38 (38cm/15”), THD607-43 (43cm/17”),

THD607-46 (46cm/18”), THD607-51 (51cm/20”), THD607-56 (56cm/22”).

To Suit 6mm
Clip Width.

6mm

REFILLS FOR THD600 SERIES
HEAVY DUTY WIPER BLADES 

Refills to suit THD602 & THD612 SERIES:
8mm Plastic Back cut-off refills - 
(710mm /28” long, cut-off to any size) 

Part No: TRP710 (Pair Pack) 
Part No: TRP710-10 (Box of 10)

Refills to suit THD609 & THD610 SERIES:
Metal back refills 12.5mm wide - fixed length – P/N: 6136 = 36cm /14”

 P/N: 6141 = 41cm /16”
P/N: 6146 = 46cm /18”
P/N: 6151 = 51cm /20”

3
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Refills

TB400HD

TB450HD

TB500HD
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TB610HD

TB650HD

TB700HD
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TB450

TB500

TB560

TB610

TX SERIES
HEAVY DUTY WIPER BLADES
Part number 

& Length 
Blades fit these 

arm types 
Wiper Blade Illustration & Refill Part number 

TX700A
700mm /28"

9 & 12mm

TX600
600mm /24"

TX700
700mm /28"

14mm 16mm

TX800
800mm /32"

TX900
900mm /36"

TX1000
1000mm /40"

22mm 26mm

28mm

REFILLS TO SUIT TX SERIES
Part Number and Length 

A601   Metal Refill 9.5mm x 700mm

A6034               Metal Refill 9.5mm x 1,000mm

TRP1000-10 Premium Truck & Bus Polycarbonate Refills 8/9.5mm x 1,000mm
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Windscreen Wipers

TB SERIES 
HEAVY DUTY BLADES 
The only true universal Wiper Blades made specifically for trucks and light commercial 
vehicles. 

Part Number and Length Wiper arm types
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsWindscreen Wipers

HEAVY DUTY  
PANTOGRAPH WIPER ARMS

TPA680 “Colt & Brumby” Series - DIN Tapered Head

P/N:152875WH
Bearing Cover

Length of arm

P/N:153053WHF Head Cover

Optional Travel-
ing Washer 

Jet Kit 
P/N:TR75400

Part  Number Arm Lengths Main Arm suits 
DIN 

tapered shaft 

Slave / Idler Arm 
suits DIN  

tapered shaft 

Arm centers Blade saddle 

66cm 12 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 22mm

85cm 12 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 22mm
66cm 12 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 14mm

71cm 12 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 14mm

71cm 16 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 22mm

85cm 16 DIN 16 DIN 60mm 22mm

5

DIN Tapered Head

TPA6800-66
TPA6800-85
TPA6801-66
TPA6801-71
TPA6810-71
TPA6810-85

P/N: TR75400

P/N: 152875WH
Bearing Cover

P/N: TR153053WHF Head Cover
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Windscreen Wipers
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suits DIN  

tapered shaft 

Arm centers Blade saddle 

66cm 12 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 22mm

85cm 12 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 22mm
66cm 12 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 14mm

71cm 12 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 14mm

71cm 16 DIN 12 DIN 60mm 22mm

85cm 16 DIN 16 DIN 60mm 22mm

5

“COLT” & “BRUMBY” LINKS 

“COLT” LINKAGE ASSEMBLY 

P/N TR75366-XX “Colt” 
(Suits 75325 - 24V Motor) 

Lengths available: 500mm, 525mm, 550mm, 565mm, 635mm 

Adjustable links. Links may be used with electric motors to allow the motor to
be mounted in any convenient position. 

P/N 02010-XX ADJUSTABLE Link 
The Adjustable Link has one threaded end for an extra 100mm of ADJUSTMENT 
ON LOCATION. When ordering, add length in cm as suffix. ie. 02010-530 =
Adjustable Link 530mm long.

XX Denotes link length (530mm) 

11

TR75366-500
TR75366-525
TR75366-550
TR75366-565
TR75366-635

“COLT” & “BRUMBY” LINKS 

“COLT” LINKAGE ASSEMBLY 

P/N TR75366-XX “Colt” 
(Suits 75325 - 24V Motor) 

Lengths available: 500mm, 525mm, 550mm, 565mm, 635mm 

Adjustable links. Links may be used with electric motors to allow the motor to
be mounted in any convenient position. 

P/N 02010-XX ADJUSTABLE Link 
The Adjustable Link has one threaded end for an extra 100mm of ADJUSTMENT 
ON LOCATION. When ordering, add length in cm as suffix. ie. 02010-530 =
Adjustable Link 530mm long.

XX Denotes link length (530mm) 

11

TR75366-500
TR75366-525
TR75366-550
TR75366-565
TR75366-635

“COLT” & “BRUMBY” LINKS 

“COLT” LINKAGE ASSEMBLY 

P/N TR75366-XX “Colt” 
(Suits 75325 - 24V Motor) 

Lengths available: 500mm, 525mm, 550mm, 565mm, 635mm 

Adjustable links. Links may be used with electric motors to allow the motor to
be mounted in any convenient position. 

P/N 02010-XX ADJUSTABLE Link 
The Adjustable Link has one threaded end for an extra 100mm of ADJUSTMENT 
ON LOCATION. When ordering, add length in cm as suffix. ie. 02010-530 =
Adjustable Link 530mm long.

XX Denotes link length (530mm) 

11

TR75366-500
TR75366-525
TR75366-550
TR75366-565
TR75366-635

ADJUSTABLE LinkP/N 02010-XX

Linkage & Motor Crank AssemblyP/N TR75366-XX

P/N TR75366-500
P/N TR75366-525
P/N TR75366-550
P/N TR75366-565
P/N TR75366-635
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsWindscreen Wipers

“COLT” PIVOTS
12mm Shafts—97.6mm Body Length

P/N TR75353-XX-YY 
“Colt”        “Inboard” Ball

Splined 12 DIN 
Taper 

Available dimensions
TR75353-60-80 
TR75353-60-89.6 
TR75353-60-95.6 
TR75353-60-102.8 

Rain Shield 

P/N 69358 

97.6 20.0 

YY Dimn

14.4mm 
Ball 

XX Dimn. 

60mm 
Centres 

P/N 75680-XX-YY
“Brumby” “Inboard” Ball 

Available dimension

75680-60-95.6 
Splined 16 DIN 

Taper 

101.3 26.0 

YY Dimn. 

XX Dimn. 
14.4 
Ball 

60mm 
Centres 

Discontinued Part #
75353-60-80  

7

“COLT” PIVOTS
12mm Shafts—97.6mm Body Length

P/N TR75353-XX-YY 
“Colt”        “Inboard” Ball

Splined 12 DIN 
Taper 

Available dimensions
TR75353-60-80 
TR75353-60-89.6 
TR75353-60-95.6 
TR75353-60-102.8 

Rain Shield 

P/N 69358 

97.6 20.0 

YY Dimn

14.4mm 
Ball 

XX Dimn. 

60mm 
Centres 

P/N 75680-XX-YY
“Brumby” “Inboard” Ball 

Available dimension

75680-60-95.6 
Splined 16 DIN 

Taper 

101.3 26.0 

YY Dimn. 

XX Dimn. 
14.4 
Ball 

60mm 
Centres 

Discontinued Part #
75353-60-80  

7

Double Pivot

ELECTRIC MOTORS

P/N TR75325 “Colt”

c

11.8mm
Splined

115mm

111mm

P/N 78018  “Brumby” 24V Motor 105NM Torque

132.0 160.0

51.5 72.0

M10 X 1.5
30.0 13.0
16.0 Splined

92
.0

29
.2

5m
m

39
.7

5m
m

M
06

80
m

m

1. Spare (Blank)
2. Red (High Speed) +ve
3. Green (Low Speed) +ve
4. Black (Power) +ve
5. Yellow (Park)
6. Brown (Earth)

1 6
2 5
3 4
 

WIRING DIAGRAM 
FACE ENTRY
1. Spare (Blank)
2. Green (Low Speed)
3. Red (High Speed)
4. Black (power) +ve
5. Yellow (Park)
6. Brown (Earth)-ve

12

P/N TR75325 “Colt” 24V Motor - 65Nm Torque

WIRING DIAGRAM 
FACE ENTRY 

P/N TR75353-XX-YY

TR753353-60-80
TR753353-60-89.6
TR753353-60-95.6
TR753353-60-102.8

Rain Shield
P/N 69358
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Windscreen Wipers

TRAVELLING JET HEAVY DUTY 
WASHER KIT

CAPACITY
5 Litres

Height = 300
Width = 190
Depth = 140

13

Dual Washer Pump System
P/N: 80823 = 24V Kit.

Non-Return Valves
TR801646 WP10

In Line Joiner 
P/N: TR80129

P/N: TR90049

P.V.C. Tubing
P/N: TR600/005

Washer Pumps 
P/N TR80826 – 24V

Through Body 
Connectors

P/N: TR80828

Rubber Hose  
P/N: BLACK PSSWT05

Travelling Jet 
P/N: TR75400 

Travelling Jet 
P/N: TR75400 
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsAccessories

HEAVY DUTY WASHER COMPONENTS

“Tee” Piece
P/N: TR768515

Washer Pump 24V
P/N: TR80826

Non-Return 
Valve

TR801646 WP10

Tubing
Part No: 
600/005

Washer Pump
12V P/N: 80825
24V P/N: 80826

Tubing
Part No: 600/005

Non-Return 
Valve

P/N WP10

In Line Joiner 
P/N: TR80129 Tubing

P/N: 600/005 

14

Black Hose 
PSSWT05

P/N TR80129
P/N 600/005

TR801646 WP10

P/N TR768515

P/N TR80826

Black Hose 
PSSWT05

WINDSCREEN WASHER ACCESSORIES 
AND SPARES

5mm

5mm

27.0

5.8

8.0M8 Nut

Steel
Washer

Rubber
Washer

13.5

13.7

35.5

5mm

Includes 1.2m washer hose.

5mm

5mm5mm

5mm5mm

90.0

33.0

P/N TR600/005 
P/N TR500/018

P.V.C. Tubing 3.9mm I.D.
Rubber Hose 4mm I.D.

15

Washer Hose Tubing – Clear
(Available in 50m lengths only)

P/N: TR75400
Travelling Jet Kit

Black available all lengths P/N PSSWT05

P/N: TR801646 WP10
Non-return Valve

P/N: 80828
Through Body Connector

P/N: TR802926
In Line Non-return Valve

P/N: TR80129
In Line Joiner

P/N: TR80825 12V Pump
P/N: TR80826 24V Pump

P/N: TR768515 
“T” Piece

HEAVY DUTY WASHER COMPONENTS

WINDSCREEN WASHER ACCESSORIES AND SPARES
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Accessories

500ml Bottle 

P/N: TRA90020 

5 Litre Trade Pack 
P/N: TRA90030 

20 Litre Container 
P/N: TRA90020-20 

WINDSCREEN WASHER ADDITIVE 
AND GLASS CLEANER

16

ADD TO ACCESSORIES PAGE. 

 

 

Sizes, Range & Colours 

Checkpoin t® is available in an extensive range of sizes and in two standard stock colours, yellow and red.  Other 
colours are available to special order. 

The current available sizes are:  

17mm 18mm 19mm 20mm 21mm 

22mm 23mm 24mm 25mm 26mm 

27mm 28mm 29mm 30mm 31mm 

32mm 33mm 34mm 35mm 36mm 

38mm 40mm 41mm 44mm 46mm 

The size refers to the 'across the flats' dimension of the wheel nut hexagon in millimetres.  
A simple and accurate means of measuring the wheel nut size is to use an un-worn socket as it is important that the correct 
size of Checkpoin t® is fitted to the wheel nut. 

They should be a tight slide fit down to the washer of the wheel nut or wheel hub face leaving a small nominal (say 0.5 mm) 
air gap between the two surfaces.                      

 

Sizes, Range & Colours
Checkpoint® is a 
loose wheel nut 
indicator that is  
used extensively by 
the transport  
industry as an 
enhancement 
and development 
of fleet safety 
roadworthiness 
procedures, 
daily walk-round 
inspection and defect reporting and scheduled 
maintenance requirements. Its use allows 
accurate monitoring for loose wheel nuts and 
helps prevent wheel hub damage or the loss of a 
road wheel should a wheel nut loosen.  
An additional safety feature of the Checkpoint 
is its heat sensitivity, when higher than normal 
operational temperature are reached the 
Checkpoint is designed to melt indicating an 
imminent bearing failure or braking issues.

ADD TO ACCESSORIES PAGE. 

 

 

Sizes, Range & Colours 

Checkpoin t® is available in an extensive range of sizes and in two standard stock colours, yellow and red.  Other 
colours are available to special order. 

The current available sizes are:  

17mm 18mm 19mm 20mm 21mm 

22mm 23mm 24mm 25mm 26mm 

27mm 28mm 29mm 30mm 31mm 

32mm 33mm 34mm 35mm 36mm 

38mm 40mm 41mm 44mm 46mm 

The size refers to the 'across the flats' dimension of the wheel nut hexagon in millimetres.  
A simple and accurate means of measuring the wheel nut size is to use an un-worn socket as it is important that the correct 
size of Checkpoin t® is fitted to the wheel nut. 

They should be a tight slide fit down to the washer of the wheel nut or wheel hub face leaving a small nominal (say 0.5 mm) 
air gap between the two surfaces.                      

 

CHECKPOINT WHEEL NUT INDICATORS

EXIT HAMMERS & BRACKETS

Checkpoint® is available in an extensive range  
of sizes and in two standard stock colours,  
yellow and red.  
Other colours are available to special order.
The current available sizes are:

The size refers to the 'across the flats' dimension of the wheel nut 
hexagon in millimetres. 
A simple and accurate means of measuring the wheel nut size is to use 
an un-worn socket as it is important that the correct size of Checkpoint® 
is fitted to the wheel nut.
They should be a tight slide fit down to the washer of the wheel nut or 
wheel hub face leaving a small nominal (say 0.5 mm) air gap between the 
two surfaces.   

Part # PSS003
Emergency Exit Hammer

Part # PSS004
Emergency Exit hammer 
Bracket with Switch

WINDSCREEN WASHER ADDITIVE AND GLASS CLEANER

P/N: TR90020 P/N: TR90030 P/N: TRA90020-20
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsAccessories

GRAB HANDLES
Part # PSGHY001
Grab Handle Yellow

 
AIR CON VENTS

MIRRORS AND MIRROR ARMS

Part # ND18665
Vent assembly 
Double Outlet Black 
Nippondenso

 

Part # PSSM01
Mirror Head 
N/S 1/3 Convex 380mm

Part # PSSM02
Mirror Head 
O/S 1/3 Convex 380mm

Part # PSSM03
Plain Glass 
Mirror Head 380mm 

Part # PSSM04
Mirror Head 
N/S 1/3 Convex 440mm

Part # PSSM05
Mirror Head 
O/S 1/3 Convex 440mm

Part # PSSM06
Plain Glass 
Mirror Head 440mm

Part # PS60A085024V 
15” 380mm Fully Electric Mirror 
(O/S or N/S side application)

Truck/Bus/Coach 
Universal motorized Mirrors 15” & 19” 

Supplied as OEM 

 P/N 60 A08 50 24V 
 Size 15” (203 x 381mm)  
 *Tube size: 19 to 32mm 
       
*  Mirror comes with 19mm 
      Default grommet & blank. 
     Please advise if mirror to be          
  mounted on different tube size 

P/N 60 A16 50 24V 
 Size 19” (220 x 480mm) 
 Tube size 19 to 32mm 

 Both mirrors can be mounted as  
 L/H or R/H 
 Chrome glass 
 Top glass flat 
 Bottom glass convex 
 Fully heated 
 Fully motorized 
 Available in 12V 
 Option body colours: White/Yellow  
   Other colours are available on  

request Made in
 Australia

 

Register
ed des

ign 

NSW Office:              Melbourne Office:   
99-105 Boundary Road            103 Greens Road 
Peakhurst NSW 2210            Dandenong South VIC 3175       
Phone: 61 (0) 2 9533 2722                      61 (0) 3 9791 3144 
Fax: 61 (0) 2 9153 6033            61 (0) 3 9791 3211 
Web: www.hasmot.com info@hasmot.com         alastair@hasmot.com  

Part #... PSSMAS001 
Short Mirror Arm

Part #... PSSMAS001
Long Mirror Arm

Part #.... PSSMH01
Heater Element 24 volt 
for plain mirror

 

 

 

1707-064 Parts Supply A4 Catalogue - 210599.indd   52 7/09/2017   4:38 PM



Part not here? We can still get it for you, give us a call us on +61 3 9872 6673
53

Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Roller Blinds

FULLY ELECTRIC AND MANUAL ROLLER BLINDS
PREMIUM QUALITY – MADE IN ITALY

Part # PSSRBE-A1
1040W x 1000H
Electric Roller Blind with 300mm blockout band

Part # PSSRBE-A2
1040W x 1000H
Electric Roller Blind full blockout blind

Part # PSSRBE-B
2050W x 1000H
Electric Roller Blind with 300mm blockout band

Part # PSSRBM-C1
1000W x 500H
Manual blind suitable for side window, full blockout

Part # PSSRBE-F
960W x 800H 
Electric Scissor Blind LHS, full blockout

Part # PSSRBE-G
960W x 800H
Electric Scissor Blind RHS, full blockout

Part # PSSRBE-H
1100W x 1000H 
Electric roller blind full blockout

Part # PSSRBE-I RI Set
1040W x 1000H 300mm blockout blinds
Left and right set. 
RHS Motor and central U-shaped rod 
with windscreen holder and rods 

1707-064 Parts Supply A4 Catalogue - 210599.indd   53 7/09/2017   4:39 PM



NOTES

1707-064 Parts Supply A4 Catalogue - 210599.indd   54 7/09/2017   4:39 PM



C
a
m
e
r
a
 

S
y
s
te

m
s
 +

M
o
n
ito

r
s

1707-064 Parts Supply A4 Catalogue - 210599.indd   55 7/09/2017   4:39 PM



www.partssupply.com.au
56

Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsCamera Systems & Monitors

Part # PSSLCD22M-G
24 volt 22 Inch Motorised LCD TV Monitor

Part # PSSREVCAM-1
Our IP rated reversing camera systems provide the driver with enhanced vision,  

by displaying the images captured on the rear mounted camera on a monitor mounted 
on the dash in real time. Our monitor is 7” and are powered by 12 or 24vdc.  

Monitors can be ordered with additional inputs for multiple cameras.  
Cable lengths are available in 10, 15, or 18 metre lengths.

LCD TV MONITORS

REVERSING CAMERAS
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Camera Systems & Monitors
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsCamera Systems & Monitors

CCTV

Simple installation, low space requirements and the absence of expensive, fragile recording devices result in 
a cost-effective security solution for any type of vehicle. Providing a protected mountable camera housing with 
integrated flash memory. The system is resistant against shock, vibration and temperature variations. 

Smart and functional accessories enable discrete operation to ensure passenger safety and protection against 
vandalism and damage in transport vehicles. The behaviour of passengers and drivers can be documented at 
any time. 

It is important to know the status of the bus or truck; Is it within the predefined operational area? Does an incident 
require the support of the Police? Based on the transmission of the latest video and GPS data, which can be sent 
directly to your phone, emergency personnel can be directed quickly to the required location. Please contact us 
to discuss your requirements.
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Camera Systems & Monitors

CCTV

MOBILE HD-TVI CAMERA

DOME MOBILE CAMERA

MOBILE 8 CHANNEL DVR OR NVR
•  Supports connecting high-definition TVI camera.
•  �8 channels of audio & video inputs connectable; each channel supports up to 1080p resolution 

with H.264 encoding technology. 
•  �Information collection interfaces collecting driving information such as left/right turn, braking, 

backing up, etc.
•  Specialized aviation connectors ensuring signal stability. 
•  Ignition startup and delay (0 to 6h) shutdown.
•  Battery protection avoids vehicle from running out of battery. 
•  Wide-range power input (+ 9 to + 32 VDC). 
•  Power-off protection avoids key data from loss.
•  Tensile aluminum chassis with no fan design well adaptable to working environment. 
•  Software-based firewall supported.  
•  �GNSS (Global Navigation Satellite System) module precisely positioning the vehicle via the 

satellite and recording the location information in the stream. 
•  Backup recording on SD card when the HDD/SSD is damaged. 
•  Hard disk box with USB interface supporting intelligent temperature control and data export.

•  2 megapixel progressive CMOS sensor
•  Up to 1080p resolution
•  OSD menu, DNR, Smart IR, AGC
•  IR cut filter
•  True WDR
•  Internal 3-axis adjustment
•  Built-in microphone
•  Up the Coax (HIKVISION-C)
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsAir System Components

Air Dryer (SD)
  
Part # HAL71230 to HAL71247  
(Various Types available please 
quote exact Dryer number)

Air Dryer (SDX)
  
Part # HAL77055 to 	 HAL93729 
(Various Types available please 
quote exact Dryer number)

Twin Air Dryer (TD)
  
Part # HAL71200 to HAL90028
(Various Types available please 
quote exact Dryer number)

AIR DRYER REPAIR KITS  
Part # HAL71054  
Air Dryer Cartridge + Repair Kit 
for:  Single Air Dryer
for version: series 100 + 200

Part # HA 71060  
Repair Kit 
for: Single Air Dryer, Non return  
Valve Outlet
for version: Universal

Part # HAL73096  
O-ring 
for: Single / Twin Air Dryer
for version: series 100 + 200

Part # HAL73198  
Cannister 
for: Single / Twin Air Dryer
for version: series 100 + 200

Part # HAL73492S  
Heating Element 
for: Single / Twin Air Dryer
for version: series 100 + 200

Part # HAL71059  
Air Dryer Cartridge Kit 
for: Single Air Dryer
for version: series 100 + 200

Part # HAL73084S  
Gasket 
for: Single / Twin Air Dryer
for version: series 100 + 200

 

 

 

  

 

Part # HAL78104S  
Black Box 
for: Single Air Dryer SDX
for version: series 100 + 200
Repair Kit – for Blackbox, c/w heat 
resistant material

Part # HAL78682S  
Depot Valve 
for: Single Air Dryer SDX

Part # HAL78964  
Air Dryer Cartridge Kit
for: Single Air Dryer SDX
for version: MTC version

Part # HAL78801S  
Non-return Valve Outlet 
for: Single Air Dryer SDX
for version: Universal

 

  

Related Aftermarket Spare Parts 
Various Types Available, please quote 

Dryer Number.

AIR DRYERS
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Air System Components

Part # HAL71034  
Air Dryer Cartridge Kit 
for: Twin Air Dryer
for version: series 100 + 200

Part # HAL71058  
Repair Kit 
for: �Twin Air Dryer  

Non-Return Valve
for version: Universal

Part # HAL71038  
Repair Kit 
for: �Twin Air Dryer  

Shuttle Valve
for version: series 100 + 200

Part # HAL73316S  
Non-return Valve Outlet 
for: Twin Air Dryer
for version: series 100 + 200

 

 

AIR DRYER REPAIR KITS

Part # HAL76284S  
Repair Kit 
Electrical Connection Kit 
for: �Automatic Drain Valve / Consep

Part # HAL71376  
Repair Kit 
for: Consep
for version: original 6-screw

Part # HAL78240  
Draining Box Kit 
for: �Automatic Drain Valve / Consep
for version: universal

Part # HAL90364  
Repair Kit for:
Consep original 6-screw

Part # HAL78165  
Coil Kit 
for: �Automatic Drain Valve / Consep
Related aftermarket spare parts:
HAL77322 Repair Kit – for Consep, 	
c/w cyclone + O-rings

Part # HAL76283S  
Electrical Connection Kit 
for: �Automatic Drain Valve / Consep

Part # HAL87255  
Coil Kit 
for: �Automatic Drain Valve / Consep

 

Covering all Part numbers ranging from 
HAL206001001 - HAL89180

 

Drain Valve

Covering all Part numbers ranging from 
HAL310041001 - HAL92992

 
Consep Condenser

 

    

  

 

Related Aftermarket Spare Parts 
Various Types Available, please quote 

Dryer Number.
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Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsAir System Components

AIR DRYERS

Unit – AD2

Repair Kit Part No’s
PSSBSK 64 (Desiccant kit)
PSSBSK 62 (Purge Valve kit)
PSSBSK 64.10 (Check Valve kit)
PSSBSK 64.11 (Purge Valve housing)
PSSBSK 64.C (Cartridge Assembly)

Unit – LA67
Exact X-Ref must be checked

Repair Kit Part No’s
PSSKSK 63.07K
PSSKSK 63.08K
TB1374X (spin on filter)

PSSBSK 64          PSSBSK 62      PSSBSK 64.10     PSSBSK 64.11                          PSSBSK 64.5     PSSBSK 64.55

 BENDIX

KNORR

KNORR

KNORR

 

  

  

 

Unit – LA62
Exact X-Ref must be checked

Repair Kit Part No’s
PSSKSK 63.01K
PSSKSK 63.02K
PSSKSK 63.04K
PSSKSK 63.06K
PSSKSK 63.06W (spin on filter)

Unit – AD9

Repair Kit Part No’s
PSSBSK 64.5 (Desiccant kit)
PSSBSK 64.55 (Purge Valve kit)

BENDIX

Unit – LA80...LA82..
Exact X-Ref must be checked

Repair Kit Part No’s
PSSKSK 63.03K (LA80..) 
PSSKSK 63.05K (LA80..)
PSSKSK 63.09K (LA80..)
PSSKSK 63.15K (LA82..)
PSSKSK 63.16K (LA82..)
TB1374X (spin on filter)
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Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Air System Components

AIR DRYERS

Unit – 432 410
Combined Unloader

Repair Kit Part No’s
PSSWSK 63.4 (Purge Valve kit)
PSSWSK 63.5 (Unloader kit)
TB1374X (Desiccant Filter)

Unit – 432 430

Repair Kit Part No’s
PSSWSK 63.9 (Repair kit)
PSSWSK 63 (Desiccant Sock)
TB1374X (Desiccant Cartridge

Air Processing Unit
Part No’s
PSSWSK 63.40 Purge Kit
PSSWSK63.5 Unloader Kit
PSSWSK 63.6W Cartridge
PSSWSK 80 Circuit Protection Valve Kit

Unit – 432 420
Remote Unloader 

Repair Kit Part No’s
PSSWSK 63.4 (Purge Valve kit)
TB1374X (Desiccant kit)

Unit – 432 431

Repair Kit Part No’s
PSSWSK 63.11 (Repair kit)
TB1374X (Desiccant Filter)

Air Processing Unit
Part No’s
PSSKSK 63.50K Major Kit
PSSWSK 63.6W Cartridge
PSSKSK 80K Circuit Protection Valve Kit

WABCO

WABCO

WABCO

WABCO

WABCO

WABCO

 
 

  

  

  
Wabco 932 500 ... 0
Wabco 932 400 ... 0

Knorr ZB45
Knorr LA90

Unit – 432 406

Repair Kit Part No’s
PSSWSK 63.10 (Repair kit)
PSSWSK 63.6 (Desiccant Sock)
PSSWSK 63.12 (Desiccant Cartridge)

Unit – 432 405

Repair Kit Part No’s
PSSWSK 63.2 (Purge Valve kit)
PSSWSK 63.3 (Unloader kit)
PSSWSK 63 (Desiccant Sock)
PSSWSK 63.12 (Desiccant Cartridge)
See kit contents below

 

TB1374X           PSSWSK 63                     PSSWSK 63.12

1707-064 Parts Supply A4 Catalogue - 210599.indd   65 7/09/2017   4:39 PM



www.partssupply.com.au
66

Parts 
Supply  
SolutionsAir System Components

FOOT VALVES
BOSCH 	 MERCEDES
Unit: 0481 064 005 / 011
Part No’s: PSSBOSK 5 
	

BOSCH 	 VOLVO
Unit:	  �0481 064 105 

0481 064 115
Part No’s: �PSSBOSK5.1 (0481 064 105)

PSSBOSK5.12 (0481 064 115)

PSSBOSK5.101 (plastic exhaust)	

BOSCH 	
Unit: �0481 008 034 / 041 / 048
Part No’s: PSSBOSK 5.5 
	

CLAYTON	 VOLVO
Unit: APSA 7314/1
Part No’s: �PSSCDSK 5.4A 

PSSGA29345  
PSSGA29247

	

WABCO 	 MERCEDES 
Unit: �461 315 008 0 

461 315 083 0
Part No’s: PSSWSK 19.1 
	

BOSCH 	 SCANIA
Unit: 	 0481 064 603
Part No’s: PSSBOSK 5.9	

BOSCH
Unit: �0481 064 001 / 007 / 013
Part No’s: �PSSBOSK 4 (air kit 

WV5135T  
(slave cylinder)	

CLAYTON 	 SCANIA
Unit: APSA 7314/1B
Part No’s: �PSSCDSK 5.4A 

PSSGA29345 
PSSGA29247	

WABCO 	 VOLVO
Unit: 461 315 042 0
Part No’s: PSSWSK 19.3	
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PARK BRAKE VALVES
WABCO
Unit: 961 722 (3 Port)
Part No’s: �PSSWSK 54.2  

(961 722 003 2)  
Acco, Iveco, Mercedes, Unimog, MAN, Volvo, Scania

	

 

LEVELLING VALVES
BOSCH
Unit: 	 0500 005 001
	 0500 005 002
Part No’s:	 PSSBOSK 3 – Major kit
	 PSSBOSK 3 – Minor kit
	 See other repair 
	 items below 
	
BOSCH
Unit: 	 0500 005 101
	 0500 005 102
Repair Kits: PSSBOSK 3 - Major kit
	 SPSSBOSK 3 - Minor kit
	 See other repair 
	 items below

BOSCH
Unit: 	 0500 004 104
Part No’s: 	 N/A

KNORR
Unit: 	 SV12
Part No’s: 	� Kits vary depending 	

on exact unit number. 	
Please quote exact part 	
number for correct kit 	
cross reference.

KNORR
Unit: 	 SV14
Part No’s:	� Kits vary depending 	

on exact unit number. 	
Please quote exact part 	
number for correct kit 	
cross reference.

KNORR
Unit: 	 SV13
Part No’s: 	� Kits vary depending 	

on exact unit number. 	
Please quote exact part 	
number for correct kit 	
cross reference.

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

SILENCERS
WABCO

Part No’s: WA4324070700
33.5mm ID - Clip-on

	

  WABCO

Part No’s: WA532 4001140 
M22 x 1.5 Male Thread

	

BOSCH
Unit: 	 0500 005 006 / 007
	 0500 005 104 / 105
	 VG3267
Part No’s: 	 PSSBOSK 3 – Major kit
	 PSSBOSK 3 – Minor kit
	 See other repair 
	 items below
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COMPRESSORS
KNORR-BREMSE 3

WABCO 4
911 505 150 0 / 911 505 151 0 - Volvo + 911 505 153 0 - DAF

LP4934 Bus Volvo B10B/L/M 	

PSSKSK 9.2F 	 Repair Kit – Major
PSSKSK 9.2FHK 	 Head Gasket & Valve Kit
PSSKSK 9.2E4 ESS 	 Unloader Kit 
PSSKSK 9.2FES ESS 	 Valve Kit  
PSSKSK 9.2F3 	 Front C/shaft Bush kit 
PSSKSK 9.2FCC 	 Crankcase  
PSSKSK 9.2FCR 	 Con Rod  
PSSKSK 9.2FCS 	 Crankshaft 
PSSKSK 9.2FEC 	 Rear End Cap

LP4957/ LP4964 / LP4967 Scania series 4	

PSSKSK 9.2F 	 Repair Kit – Major 
PSSKSK 9.2FHK 	 Head Gasket & Valve Kit
PSSKSK 9.2E4 ESS 	 Unloader Kit 
PSSKSK 9.2FES ESS 	 Valve Kit  
PSSKSK 9.2F3 	 Front C/shaft Bush kit 
PSSKSK 9.2FCC 	 Crankcase  
PSSKSK 9.2FCR 	 Con Rod
PSSKSK 9.2FCS 	 Crankshaft 
PSSKSK 9.2FEC 	 Rear End Cap

PSSKSK 9.2FP00 	 Pistons & Rings – Std – 88mm (x2) 
PSSKSK 9.2FP20 	 Pistons & Rings – 020-88.5mm (x2)  
PSSKSK 9.2FP40 	 Pistons & Ring – 040 - 89mm (x2) 
PSSKSK 9.2FR00 	 Ring Set – 88mm (x2) 
PSSKSK 9.2FR20 	 Ring Set – 88.5mm (x2)
PSSKSK 9.2FR40 	 Ring Set – 89mm (x2) 
PSSKSK 9.2FVP 	 Valve Plate  
PSSKSK 9.2EOP 	 Sliding Pin – Oversize 
PSSKSK 9.2FBK	 Bush kit 

PSSKSK 9.2FP00	 Pistons & Rings– Std – 88mm (x2) 
PSSKSK 9.2FP20 	 Pistons & Rings – 020 – 88.5mm (x2)  
PSSKSK 9.2FP40 	 Pistons & Ring – 040 – 89mm (x2) 
PSSKSK 9.2FR00 	 Ring Set – 88mm (x2) 
PSSKSK 9.2FR20 	 Ring Set – 88.5mm (x2)
PSSKSK 9.2FR40 	 Ring Set – 89mm (x2) 
PSSKSK 9.2FVP 	 Valve Plate  
PSSKSK 9.2EOP 	 Sliding Pin – Oversize 
PSSKSK 9.2FBK 	 Bush kit 

 

 

PSSWSK 98.081 	 Gasket & Valve Kit
PSSWSK 98.082 	 Gasket & O-ring Kit
PSSWSK 95.B.STD 	 Ring Set (Pair) – 85mm
PSSWSK 95.B.010 	 Ring Set (Pair) – 85.25mm 
PSSWSK 95.B.020 	 Ring Set (Pair) – 85.50mm 
PSSWSK 95.B.040 	 Ring Set (Pair) – 86mm
PSSWSK 95.RP.STD 	 P & Rings Set (Pair) 85mm 
PSSWSK 95.RP.010 	 P & Rings Set (Pair) 85.25mm 
PSSWSK 95.RP.020 	 P & Rings Set (Pair) 85.50mm 

PSSWSK 95.RP.040 	 P & Rings Set (Pair) 86mm
PSSWSK 9.CRB 	 Crankcase Roller bearing
PSSWSK 9.CEB 	 Rear Bearing
PSSWSK 98.086 	 Con Rod 
PSSWSK 98.089 	 Cover Welsh Plug
PSSWSK 98.088 	 Head complete
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AUSTRAL DENNING
OE Part No. PSS Part No. Application Front Rear Tag Comment

720N 78-88 Tourmaster x x x Bellow

737N 88 High Deck x Bellow

1T15M6-9082 88 High Deck x x Assembly

1T15M6-9082 1992 Highlander x x Assembly

737N 1992 Highlander x Bellow

AUTOBUS
OE Part No. PSS Part No. Application Front Rear Tag Comment

901MB Autobus x x x Bellow

BOVA
OE Part No. PSS Part No. Application Front Rear Tag Comment

B184139 701N Futura x Bellow

B184139 701N Futura x Bellow

DAEWOO
OE Part No. PSS Part No. Application Front Rear Tag Comment

96708574 769N Bus x Bellow

782N Bus x Bellow

DENNIS
OE Part No. PSS Part No. Application Front Rear Tag Comment

655606-1 896N Dart x Bellow

650292-8 928N Dart x Bellow

655606 720N Dart SLF x x Bellow

655606-1 896N Dart SLF x x Bellow

611896-12 927N Javelin x Bellow

611896-12 927N Javelin x Bellow

656299-2 927N Enviro 200 x Bellow

655606-1 896N Enviro 200 X Bellow

656299-2 927N Enviro 300 X Bellow

655606-1 896N Enviro 300 X Bellow

656298-2 Enviro 400 x Bellow

656299-2 927N Enviro 400 x Bellow
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EVOBUS (MERCEDES)
OE Part No. PSS Part No. Application Front Rear Tag Comment

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 405 G2 x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 405 N x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 407 x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 302 x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 303 x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 305 x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 307 x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 309 x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 317 x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 417 x x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 303 x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 309 x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 404 x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 405 x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 580 Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N TC 400 x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N OC 500 CBC x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N OC 500 IBC x Bellow

A 000 327 01 01 644N O 405 G x Bellow

A 628 320 04 25 644N P21 OC 500 CBC x Assembly

A 628 320 04 25 644N P21 CITARO x Assembly

A 629 320 00 25 4644N P22 O 540 x Assembly

A 629 320 00 25 4644N P22 O 580 x Assembly

A 629 320 00 25 4644N P22 TC 400 x Assembly

A 629 320 00 25 4644N P22 OC 500 IBC x Assembly

A 356 327 00 01 RZ450-25 O 404 x Bellow

IVECO
OE Part No. PSS Part No. Application Front Rear Tag Comment

W01-358-9482 Metrotech Low Floor x x Assembly
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MAN
OE Part No. PSS Part No. Application Front Rear Tag Comment

81.43601.0037 720N 14 192 UL, BL x Bellow

81.43601.0037 720N 15 240 FLS, BL x Bellow

81.43601.0037 720N 16 240 FL, S, BL x Bellow

81.43601.0037 720N 16290 FL, FLS x x Bellow

81.43601.0037 720N 22 240 FNL, BL, LL x Bellow

81.43601.0053 786N 11.190 x Bellow

81.43601.0056 727N BUS 362H x x Bellow

81.43601.0057 727N MAN 292F x Bellow

81.43601.0058 727N MAN 292, 362 x Bellow

81.43601.0065 882 N1 10.150 x Bellow

81.43601.0066 884N 14232 x -

81.43601.0100 916 N1 NL202 x Bellow

81.43601.0105 916 N1 NL202F x Bellow

81.43601.0111 1885 N1 18310 x x Bellow

81.43601.0113 715N SL200 x Bellow

81.43601.0115 715N SL200 x Bellow

81.43601.0116 727N SL 200 x Bellow

81.43601.0116 727N SL200F x Bellow

81.43601.0116 727N SL202, F x Bellow

81.43601.0116 727N SL242M11 x Bellow

81.43601.0117 715N SL202 x Bellow

81.43601.0126 916 N1 NL202 x x Bellow

OPTARE
OE Part No. PSS Part No. Application Front Rear Tag Comment

UN15966 918N Bus Bellow

L5820005 916 N1 Bus Bellow

5800001 976N Bus Bellow
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RENAULT
OE Part No. PSS Part No. Application Front Rear Tag Comment

5.000.288.982 921N PR100 x x

5.000.786.640 769N PR100

5.000.805.284 769N PR100

5.010.151.378 921N PR100

5.010.151.379 921N PR100

5.010.347.891 1924 N1 P05 Agora x Euro 2 engines

5.810.111.355 817MB A290 x

5.810.111.355 817MB A320 x

SCANIA
OE Part No. PSS Part No. Application Front Rear Tag Comment

411623 897N K93 x Bellow

411627 896N K93 x Bellow

411623 897N K93 KNEEL FACILITY x Bellow

434932 927N K93 KNEEL FACILITY x Bellow

411623 897N K112 x Bellow

411627 896N K112 x Bellow

411623 897N K113 x Bellow

411627 896N K113 x Bellow

411623 15642 K113 KNEEL FACILITY x Bellow

411623 897N K113 KNEEL FACILITY x Bellow

411623 897N K113T x Bellow

434932 927N K113T x Bellow

411623 897N L92 x Bellow

411627 896N L92 x Bellow

411623 897N L113 PRE 89 x Bellow

434932 927N L113 PRE 89 x Bellow

411623 897N L113 POST 89 x Bellow

1726238 6708 N P020 AMI700 x Assembly

1766240 6710 N P03 ADA1300, ASA1300 x Assembly

1726241 6710 N P014 ADA1300 x Assembly

1726246 6711 N P02 ASA701, ARA860 x Assembly

1766247 6712 N P02 ASA701, ARA860 x Assembly

1726237 W01-095-0482 F, K & N Series x Assembly

1726242 6714 N P02 ADA1300 x Assembly
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SCANIA (CONTINUED)

OE Part No. PSS Part No. Application Front Rear Tag Comment

2024287 6714 N P02 ADA1300 x Assembly

2024290 6714 N P02 ADA1300 x Assembly

1726243 W01-095-0484 ADA1250, ASA1150 x Assembly

1726243 6715 N P02 ADA1250, ASA1150 x Assembly

2024288 6715 N P02 ADA1250, ASA1150 x Assembly

2024291 6715 N P02 ADA1250, ASA1150 x Assembly

1726239 W01-095-0422 AMA780 x Assembly

1440306 W01-095-0481 4 Series Drive x Assembly

VOLVO
OE Part No. PSS Part No. Application Front Rear Tag Comment

1137888 661N B10M x BELLOW

1134445 644N B10M x BELLOW

1137888 661N B10M MKII x BELLOW

1134445 644N B10M MKII x BELLOW

3027272 RZ415-28 B10M MKIII x BELLOW

3027271 RZ415-25 B10M MKIII x BELLOW

3027272 RZ415-28 B10M MKIV x BELLOW

1134445 644N B10 MKIV x BELLOW

3111277 W01-095-0453 B10B x BELLOW

3111277 W01-095-0453 B10B x BELLOW

1134445 644N B10R x Bellow

1134445 644N B12 x Bellow

1134446 727N B10R x Bellow

1137888 661N B10M x Bellow

1137888 661N B10M MKII x Bellow

1137888 661N C10M x Bellow

1137888 661N CITY BUS x Bellow

3027271 RZ415-25 B10M MKIII x Bellow

3027272 RZ415-28 B10M MKIII x Bellow

3027272 RZ415-28 B10M MKIV x Bellow

3111277 W01-095-0453 B10B x Bellow

3111277 W01-095-0453 B10B x Bellow
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BRAKE LININGS

AF247 412 x 203 mm Hino
AF248 412 x 216 mm Hino/Denning
AF249 406 x 127 mm Hino
AF283 410x 140 mm Isuzu/Mitsubishi
AF284 41 x 200 mm Mitsubishi
AF286 400 x 130 mm Hino
AF289 400 x 120 mm Hino/Mitsubishi/UD/International
AF290 400 x 155 mm Hino/Mitsubishi/UD/International
AF291 406 x 202 mm Hino
AF292 410 x 180 mm Isuzu
AF297 410 x 140 mm Isuzu
AF305 410 x 140 mm Isuzu
AF325 410 x 135 mm International/UD
AF329 410 x 219.5 mm Mitsubishi
AF331 410 x 150 mm Mitsubishi
AF334 406 x 151.5 mm Hino
AF341 320 x 95.2 mm Mitsubishi/UD
AF342 320 x 114.6 mm Mitsubishi/UD
GG/217/1 360 x 142 mm MAN
GG/218/1 360 x 162 mm MAN
MB/74/75/1 410 x 160 mm Mercedes/MAN
MB/76/77/1 410 x 220 mm Mercedes/MAN
MP/30/1 410 x 140 mm Mercedes/MAN
MP/31/1 410 x 160 mm Mercedes/MAN
MP/32/1 410 x 192 mm Mercedes/MAN
MP/36/1 410 x 220 mm MAN
SV/8/1 412 x 177.8 mm Scania
SV/26/1 412 x 127 mm Scania
SV/27/1 412 x 203.2 mm Scania
SV/34/1 412 x 254 mm Scania
SV/39/1 412 x 127 mm Scania
SV/40/2 412 x 177.8 mm Scania
SV/41/1 412 x 203.0 mm Scania
SV/41/2 412 x 203.0 mm Scania
SV/42/2 412 x 254 mm Scania
VL/70/71/1 413 x 127 mm Volvo
VL/72/73/1 394 x 178 mm Volvo
VL/74/75/1 412 x 152.4 mm Volvo (6")
VL/76/77/1 394 x 203.2 mm Volvo (8")
VL/81/82/1 394 x 254 mm Volvo (10")
VL/83/84/1 394 x 240 mm Volvo
VL/85/1 410 x 125 mm Volvo
VL/86/1 410 x 150 mm Volvo
VL/87/1 410 x 175 mm Volvo
VL/88/1 410 x 200 mm Volvo
VL/89/1 410 x 225 mm Volvo

PART No. BRAKE SIZE APPLICATION

AUTHORISED FRICTION DISTRIBUTOR
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AUTHORISED FRICTION DISTRIBUTOR

BRAKE LININGS

AF247 412 x 203 mm Hino
AF248 412 x 216 mm Hino/Denning
AF249 406 x 127 mm Hino
AF283 410x 140 mm Isuzu/Mitsubishi
AF284 41 x 200 mm Mitsubishi
AF286 400 x 130 mm Hino
AF289 400 x 120 mm Hino/Mitsubishi/UD/International
AF290 400 x 155 mm Hino/Mitsubishi/UD/International
AF291 406 x 202 mm Hino
AF292 410 x 180 mm Isuzu
AF297 410 x 140 mm Isuzu
AF305 410 x 140 mm Isuzu
AF325 410 x 135 mm International/UD
AF329 410 x 219.5 mm Mitsubishi
AF331 410 x 150 mm Mitsubishi
AF334 406 x 151.5 mm Hino
AF341 320 x 95.2 mm Mitsubishi/UD
AF342 320 x 114.6 mm Mitsubishi/UD
GG/217/1 360 x 142 mm MAN
GG/218/1 360 x 162 mm MAN
MB/74/75/1 410 x 160 mm Mercedes/MAN
MB/76/77/1 410 x 220 mm Mercedes/MAN
MP/30/1 410 x 140 mm Mercedes/MAN
MP/31/1 410 x 160 mm Mercedes/MAN
MP/32/1 410 x 192 mm Mercedes/MAN
MP/36/1 410 x 220 mm MAN
SV/8/1 412 x 177.8 mm Scania
SV/26/1 412 x 127 mm Scania
SV/27/1 412 x 203.2 mm Scania
SV/34/1 412 x 254 mm Scania
SV/39/1 412 x 127 mm Scania
SV/40/2 412 x 177.8 mm Scania
SV/41/1 412 x 203.0 mm Scania
SV/41/2 412 x 203.0 mm Scania
SV/42/2 412 x 254 mm Scania
VL/70/71/1 413 x 127 mm Volvo
VL/72/73/1 394 x 178 mm Volvo
VL/74/75/1 412 x 152.4 mm Volvo (6")
VL/76/77/1 394 x 203.2 mm Volvo (8")
VL/81/82/1 394 x 254 mm Volvo (10")
VL/83/84/1 394 x 240 mm Volvo
VL/85/1 410 x 125 mm Volvo
VL/86/1 410 x 150 mm Volvo
VL/87/1 410 x 175 mm Volvo
VL/88/1 410 x 200 mm Volvo
VL/89/1 410 x 225 mm Volvo

PART No. BRAKE SIZE APPLICATION

BRAKE LININGS

AF247 412 x 203 mm Hino
AF248 412 x 216 mm Hino/Denning
AF249 406 x 127 mm Hino
AF283 410x 140 mm Isuzu/Mitsubishi
AF284 41 x 200 mm Mitsubishi
AF286 400 x 130 mm Hino
AF289 400 x 120 mm Hino/Mitsubishi/UD/International
AF290 400 x 155 mm Hino/Mitsubishi/UD/International
AF291 406 x 202 mm Hino
AF292 410 x 180 mm Isuzu
AF297 410 x 140 mm Isuzu
AF305 410 x 140 mm Isuzu
AF325 410 x 135 mm International/UD
AF329 410 x 219.5 mm Mitsubishi
AF331 410 x 150 mm Mitsubishi
AF334 406 x 151.5 mm Hino
AF341 320 x 95.2 mm Mitsubishi/UD
AF342 320 x 114.6 mm Mitsubishi/UD
GG/217/1 360 x 142 mm MAN
GG/218/1 360 x 162 mm MAN
MB/74/75/1 410 x 160 mm Mercedes/MAN
MB/76/77/1 410 x 220 mm Mercedes/MAN
MP/30/1 410 x 140 mm Mercedes/MAN
MP/31/1 410 x 160 mm Mercedes/MAN
MP/32/1 410 x 192 mm Mercedes/MAN
MP/36/1 410 x 220 mm MAN
SV/8/1 412 x 177.8 mm Scania
SV/26/1 412 x 127 mm Scania
SV/27/1 412 x 203.2 mm Scania
SV/34/1 412 x 254 mm Scania
SV/39/1 412 x 127 mm Scania
SV/40/2 412 x 177.8 mm Scania
SV/41/1 412 x 203.0 mm Scania
SV/41/2 412 x 203.0 mm Scania
SV/42/2 412 x 254 mm Scania
VL/70/71/1 413 x 127 mm Volvo
VL/72/73/1 394 x 178 mm Volvo
VL/74/75/1 412 x 152.4 mm Volvo (6")
VL/76/77/1 394 x 203.2 mm Volvo (8")
VL/81/82/1 394 x 254 mm Volvo (10")
VL/83/84/1 394 x 240 mm Volvo
VL/85/1 410 x 125 mm Volvo
VL/86/1 410 x 150 mm Volvo
VL/87/1 410 x 175 mm Volvo
VL/88/1 410 x 200 mm Volvo
VL/89/1 410 x 225 mm Volvo

PART No. BRAKE SIZE APPLICATION
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Above are only a few examples of the parts available from the Mann Filter range of Filters.
We can cross reference all brands of filters.

So give us a call and we will find the perfect match for you.
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DAYCO
DRIVE BELTS & BELT TENSIONERS, IDLERS & PULLYS

Part # DA13A0975LA
Alternator Belt to 
Air Conditioner 
(M Benz A0009931995)

Part # DA13A1400LA	
Belt – Idler pully to fan 
(MBenz A6349970092)

Part # DA8PK2163 	
Drive Belt Air Conditioner 
and Waterpump 
(Scania 1800538)

Part # DAAPV1055  	
Tensioner Assembly 
(MBenz A6349970092)

Part # DAAPV1057 	
Tensioner Assembly 
(Scania 2197002)

Part # DAAPV1094  	
Tensioner (MBenz)

Part # DAAPV1119  	
Idler Pulley 
(Scania 1858884)

Part # DAAPV1120  	
Tensioner Assembly 
(Scania 2197005)

Part # DAAPV1121  	
Idler Pulley 
(Scania 1858885)

Part # DAAPV1134  	
Belt Tensioner MAN

Part # DAAPV2420 	
Idler Pulley 
(Scania K94 1514087)

Part # DAAPV2729 	
Tensioner Assembly 
(Scania 2197391)

Part # DAAPV3064 	
Idler Pulley 
(Scania 2129402)
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STEERING AND SUSPENSION COMPONENTS 

                                

           

   

 

Above are only a few examples of the parts available from the Lemforder range of 
Steering and Suspension components. 

All parts available for most European makes and models. 

Please log onto Lemforder webcat  http://webcat.sachs.de/  to find your relevant 
part number and browse online. 

Or alternatively give us a call and we will find it for you! 

STEERING AND SUSPENSION COMPONENTS 

                                

           

   

 

Above are only a few examples of the parts available from the Lemforder range of 
Steering and Suspension components. 

All parts available for most European makes and models. 

Please log onto Lemforder webcat  http://webcat.sachs.de/  to find your relevant 
part number and browse online. 

Or alternatively give us a call and we will find it for you! 

Above are only a few examples of the parts available from the Lemforder range  
of Steering and Suspension components.

All parts available for most European makes and models.
You can log onto Lemforder webcat http://webcat.sachs.de/ to find  

your relevant part number and browse online.
Or alternatively give us a call and we will find it for you!
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Part not here? We can still get it for you, give us a call us on +61 3 9872 6673
79

Parts 
Supply  
Solutions Clutches & Shock Absorbers
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Above are only a few examples of the parts available from the Lemforder range of 
Steering and Suspension components. 

All parts available for most European makes and models. 

Please log onto Lemforder webcat  http://webcat.sachs.de/  to find your relevant 
part number and browse online. 

Or alternatively give us a call and we will find it for you! 

Above are only some examples of the many parts available for the Sachs range of  
clutches and shock absorbers. Parts are available for most European makes and models.

You can log onto sachs webcat http://webcat.sachs.de/ to find  
your relevant part number and browse online.

Or alternatively give us a call and we will find it for you!

Clutches and Shockers 

                            

  

   

 

Above are only some examples of the many parts available for the Sachs range of 

clutches and shock absorbers.  Parts are available for most European makes and 

models. 

Please log onto sachs webcat  http://webcat.sachs.de/  to find your relevant part 

number and browse online. 

Or alternatively give us a call and we will find it for you! 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